OnbITHbIN 3aBop,

ML AP







COLOEPXAHUE - CONTENTS

®PpoHTanbHbIN cTennax (front shelving) 3
- O6bwme ceegeHns (general iNformation) ... 4
- [py3onoabeMHOCTb pambl (frame 10ad CapaCity) ... 7
- [py3onogbeMHOCTb 6anok (beam load CAPACILY) .....cccvviiiiiiiiiiiiie 9
- Mpy3onogbeMHOCTb Garnok nonepeyHbix (cross beam load capacity) .....cocoveeeviiiiiiiiiiii e, 13
- MapameTpbl pasmelleHns rpysa B cekuum (cargo distribution on beams) ..o, 14
- MNMapameTpbl pasMelleHns NogaoHOB Ha bankax - (parameters of placing the pallets on beams) ..................... 15
MonoyHbin ctennax (long span shelving) 17
- O6wme ceefeHus (general iNformation) ..........ooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 18
- Mpy3onoabeMHOCTb 6anok (beam l0ad CAPACILY) .....oeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e eeees 20
- Komnnektaums nonok Ha 6ankax MGK (shelves set for MGK beams) ..........ccooiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccec e 22
- Komnnekrauus noxaposalmTtHbeix nonok Ha 6ankax MGK (fire protection shelves set for MGK beams) ............. 23
- 'py3onoabeMHOCTb NONOK (Shelf load Capacity) ........oooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 24
FMy6uHHbIN cTennax (drive-in shelving) 25
- O6bwme ceegeHns (general iNformMation) ...........ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 26
- 'pysonogbeMHoCTb NoxemMeHTOB (lodgements load Capacity) .......ccccccvviiiiiiiiii 29
- 'py3onogbeMHOCTb paMbl (frame 10ad CAPACITY) ....oeviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et 30
- MapameTpbl pa3melyeHus rpy3a Ha noxemeHTax (cargo distribution on lodgements) ...........ccceeeeeeiiiiieiiiieennnn. 33
- Cxema ctennaxa no rnybuHe KkaHana, cxema pacriofioXeHUs1 IOXKEMEHTOB U 3NIEMEHTOB 3aLmThl (rack

arrangement as per compartment width, layout of lodgements and frame protection) ............cccccccoiiiiiiiii 34
- Cxema pacnonoxeHust ctBonoBoro kaHana (layout of interconnection channel) ..............cccooo, 40
Me3oHuHHBIN cTennax (multilevel shelving) 41
- O6wme cBeneHnst (general iNfOrMAation) ............oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeeeeees 42
- MpysonogbemHocTb HacTuna (decking 10ad CAPACILY) ....coovvviiiiiii e 44
B = 1o o o = I (o 1= (=) PP PPPPPPPN 45
- banka MGK ¢ yronkom nog Hactun - MGK beam with an angle element for decking ..........cccccccooiiiiii 47
- JlectHrua v orpaxgeHune nectHuubl (stair and stair DArriers) ... 48
TexHunueckue cneuymncpukaumum (data sheets) 49
- Komnnektaumsi pam poHTanbHOro, NONOYHOro 1 Me3oHUHHOro ctennaxa (frame set for front,

long-span and multilevel ShEIVING) ..o 50
- Komnnekrtaumsa pam rmybuHHoro ctenaxa (frame assembly of drive-in shelvin) ...........ccccocooi, 57
= CTOMKU (UPTIGNTS) ettt et e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e s e e e e e e e eeaaaaeeeeeeeseeassaaaaaaaeees 70
- BcTaBka coeanHuTenbHas, yanuHUTenb CTONKN, NOANATHUK (connecting insert, upright extension,

L L L] (=T ) 72
- MoansaTHukKM, NnactnHa BelpaBHMBatowas (foot steps, levelling plate) ... 73
- MnacTtuHa pasrpyxarwas (10ading PlAate) .......oooiiiiii e 74
- MnacTtuHa pasrpyxatowas, ropmsoHTans (loading plate, horizontal piece) ... 75
- TOPU3OHTANM (NOFIZONTAI PIECES) ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e e et e e e eeeeeeeees 76
- ®naHeuy, anaroHanu (flange, diagonNal PIECES) ...ceuuuuui i 77
- OnaroHanu, kpoHWwTenH anaroHanu (diagonal pieces, diagonal piece bracket) ..........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee. 78
== LAY (R (o T=T= 0 E TN L TSP PPPPPPRPPIN 79
- BanKm MGB (DEAMS IMGB) ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et e e e e e e e s e nnnnnene 81
- Bankm MGH (DEaMS IMGH) ..ottt e e e ettt e e e e e e e eeeeen e e e e e e eenennn e e aaaaaes 83
- Bankn obnervenHas MG, 3 3auena (ligth-load beams MG, 3 h00KS) ........uuoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccecee e 84
- Bankn MG n MGB, 3 3auena (beams MG and MGB, 3 N0O0KS) ........c.uiiiiiiieiiiiieecee s 85

i
G 50 1



MIPOH

COOEPXAHUE - CONTENTS
- Bankm MRK (b€ams MRK) ......oooiiiiiiiiee 86
- Bankn MGK (DEAMS IMGK) .....uuiiiiii et et et e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e eb e e e e e e e e e e e sba e e e e aaeeearra e aaeas 87
- banka mgk ¢ yronkom nog Hactun (mgk beam with an angle element for decking) ........cccoovieiiiiiiiiiiiieeeenees 88
- Barnku nonepeydHble (CroSS DEAMS) ..cooiiiiiiiiii 89
- Hactun OCI1, HacTtun cetyaThii Ha 6anky MG (wood chip board, wire mesh decking for MG beam) ............... 90
- Hactun cetuyaTbin HecyLmin, Kapkac NPOAONbHbIN, nosnka HaknoHHas, nonka 30 (mesh supporting decking,
longitudinal supporting structure, inclined shelf, shelf 30) ... 91
= TTOMNKM (SNEIVES) i 92
- Monkn noxaposawuTHble (fire protection SheIVES) ... 93
- JloxemeHT, coeguHuTens noxemeHToB (lodgement, connector of lodgements) ........cooiiiiiiiiiiii e, 94
- KpoHwTenHbl noxxeMeHTa (10dgement BraCketS) ........ocic oo 95
- CoeguHutens cnapeHoro psiga; 6anka nonepevHasi BHelwHaAs (connector of adjacent rows; external cross
DEAM) 97
- Me3oHuHHble cTennaxu (Multilevel SHEIVINGS) ..o 98
Akceccyapbl (accessories) 105
- 3awmTa pambl (frame ProteCION) ........oooiiiiiii e e e e 110
- 3awmTa pambl, bamnep HaBecHol (frame protection, hanging bumper) ..., 111
- 3awmTa pambl yriosas (corner frame proteCtion) ... 112
- 3awmTa nepeHsas, sawmuTa nepeaHasa yeunernHas (front protection, reinforced front protection) ................... 113
- Onopa 6pyca 3awmThl, Opyc 3awuThl (protection bar support, protection bar) ..........oceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 114
- OrpaHnunTensb NoggoHa HKHUIA , OrpaHnYMTENb TOPLEBOW, NTOTOK NoxxeMeHTa (pallet lower barrier,
end barrier, lodgemeENt QUIAE) .........iii i a e 115
- CoegvHuTenb cnapeHHoro psaaa, dukcaTop cekumm Topueson (connector of adjacent rows,
head SECHON I0CK) .o 116
- AnemeHTbl YCTONYMBOCTU 1 orpaHunyenuns (stability and protection elements) ... 117
- banka cteHoBbIx naHenen, nannetocton (wall panels beam, pallet stopper) ... 118
- CoeguHuTenb Ans peMoHTa cTonkm (connector for upright repair) .........ceeeiiieiiiiiiiice e 119
- Pazgenntenu Ha 6anky (beam diVIAEIS) .....c.ooiiiiiiiiii it 125
- Kptok Ha Barky, Kptok Ha CTOMKY, NaHenb TopueBasa cetyartas (hook for beam, hook for the upright,
LI A= A A T=T=To I o= =T 126
-CTeHka 3agHss ceTyaTas, orpaxxaeHue cetyakToe, orpaxaeHue cnrnowHoe Ha 6anky MGK (wire mesh
back panel , wire mesh barrier, solid barrier 75 on MGK DBeam) .......cccooiiiiiiiiiiiii e 127
- Pazgenuteny Ha NOSKY (Shelf dIVIAEIS) .....oiii i 128
- Pasgenutenu n orpannymtenu Ha nonky (dividers and limitersonashelf) ..o 131
- Paspenutenb, KOMNMEKT KpenneHus ABEPHOIO NOMNoTHa, AepxaTtenb katywek (divider with key,
door panel locking kit for upright, Coil NOIAEr) .......cooiiiiiiiiiii 132
- Tabnnyka nHdopmaLmoHHas, KoHconb Topuesas (information board, head console) .........oociiiiiiiiiiiiiinn.n. 133
- KoHconb Topueas, npodune 6ankm MG (head console, MG beam profile) ... 134
- Qkeno3nTopbl AN MITUTKU (L1€S AISPIAYS) ...iiiiiiieiiii e e e e 137
= OCBELLUEHME (JIGNTS) ..eiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt e ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e r e e 139
ABTOMaTU3NpPOBaHHbIE cucTeMbl XxpaHeHMA (Automated storage systems) 141
- O6wme cBegeHus (general iNformMation) .........oooiiiiiii e 142
- MapameTpbl pasmeLlleHns rpysa Ha penbcax (cargo distribution on rails) .........ooovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 144
- AnemeHTbl cTennaxa (elements Of SNEIVING) .....uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 145
- YCTpONCTBO aBTOMaTn3nMpoBaHHOM 06paboTku rpy3o. (device for automated cargo handling)..........ccccevvvveee. 149
NpeameTHbIN yKa3aTensb (index file) 150
i
2 G50



MII=POH

®POHTAJIbHbIU CTEJIAX

FRONT SHELVING



=T ®POHTAJIbHbIV CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

OBLUME CBEAEHUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

@dpoHTanbHble CTEnnaxu SBNAITCA CaMOW MONYyNsApHON U 3(PEPEKTUBHOM CTEMMNaXHoW cuctemMonm Ans
XpaHeHWs Kak OAHOPOAHbLIX, Tak Y Pa3HOPOAHbIX rPy30B Ha NOAAOHAX.

Crennaxun COCTOAT U3 BepTUKarbHbIX paM M FOPM3OHTaNbHbIX Ganok pasnMYyHOM AMNUHBI, KOMMMEKTYHTCS
dhmkcaTopamm, NpegoXpaHsIoLLMMN FOPU30oHTarbHble Banku OT CryYyanHOro BbIOMBaHUS MX BUNaMmn Norpys4dumka.

®poHTanbHble CTEMMaXW YCTAHABMMBAKTCHA B JIMHUIO HEOrpaHWYEHHOW AMWHbI, C NOObIM  KONMYECTBOM
SIPYCOB M BO3MOXHOCTbIO perynnpoBaHms 6anok no BbicoTe ¢ warom 50 Mm.

Crennaxun c ¢poHTanbHOM 3arpy3kor obecneynmBaltoT CBOOOAHBLIN [OCTYN K KaXOoMy MOOOOHY, WX
yCTaHaBMMBAlOT B OAMHAPHbIE UMW CMapeHHble psgbl, YTO NMO3BOMSET fyylle OpraHn30oBaTb XpaHeHWe ToBapa U
3(pPEKTUBHO NUCMONb30BaTh CKITAACKYH MoLWwaab 3a CHET 3anofiHEHMS cKnaga no BbiCoTe.

Ha ctennaxax oObl4HO pas3meLatoT 2 OCHOBHbIX TUMNa NogAoHoB - eBponogaoH EUR (800x1200x150 mMm) n
duHckun nogaoH FIN (1000x1200x150 mm).

@PpoHTanbHbIMK CTENMaXxaMy OCHaLLAOTCS JIOTUCTUYECKME LIEHTPbI U TEPMUHArbI, CKIaACKue KOMMIEKChI,
pacnpeaenuTenbHble LEHTPbI TOProBbIX KOMMaHUI U cKagbl NPeAnpuUsaTUi.

Crennaxun obnagaloT BbICOKOW Hecylle CnoCOOHOCTbIO, pacCYMTLIBAOTCA Ha pas3fUYHble Harpy3ku (ao 5
TOHH Ha napy 6anok n go 30 TOHH Ha ceKuuio).

®PpoHTanbHbIe CTENNAXN ABMASAKTCS OCHOBOW ME30OHWMHHbBIX KOHCTPYKLWNA.

Front shelving is the most popular and effective shelving system for storing both similar and different goods on
the pallets.

The racks consist of vertical frames and horizontal beams of various length, they are equipped with locks
protecting horizontal beams from accidental knock-out by forklift trucks.

Front shelving is installed in line of unlimited length with any number of tiers and with ability to adjust the beams
in height with 50 mm pitch.

Racks with front loading ensure free access to each pallet, they are installed in single or double rows, that
provides a better organization of goods storage and effective use of the warehouse area through filling the
warehouse in height.

Usually two main types of pallets are placed on the racks — Europallet EUR (800x1200x150 mm) and Finnish
pallet FIN (1000x1200x150 mm).

Front shelving is used to equip logistics centers and terminals, warehouse complexes, distribution centers of
trading companies and enterprise warehouses.

The racks have high load-bearing capacity, they are calculated for various loads (from 5 tons per a pair of
beams and up to 30 tons per a section).

Front shelving is the basis of multilevel constructions.

i =N
‘m’
a
O



®POHTAJIbHbIW CTEJAX - FRONT SHELVING

e e e e

= e s e s e e e e e e e o e e e e oy

o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e oy

T o o o o e s o o e e e e d ey

ks

. . . . . . . . . . 3 o 3 - o - o -
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e P e )

M3penus c ykasaHHbIMWM HOMepamu No3nuuii nsobpaeHsl Ha cTp. 70-91.
Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 70-91.

i
G 50

E e e e e &= — — — —
5 s = ==

fp oo eeecoecoeeceeeee e o

MII=POH

A

NI n e
ki
o]
NI
]
w7 -
1Y
o[
ST
a8l
sl Lo

B

GUB80 dukcaTop 6anku

= O

e & 6 6 © © & o |

GUB80 Beam lock

=

=




-

®POHTAJIbHbIN CTEJIJTAX - FRONT SHELVING

i 0l o
hy |y sy s s e s e s s s s s B A B Ay A SRR A A A Ay Ay By S By Ay By Ay By Sy By Sy By S B S - S S S e S Se e =Y S S S =
\\.\\\_\\\.\\\\.\\\\\_\\\.\.\.\.\\_\\,\\_\.\_\.\_\_\\\\_\,.\\.\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\“\\\\\\\\\\\‘\;

MIPOH

N3poenuvsa ¢ ykazaHHbIMY HOMepamu No3nLmnin n3obpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 70-91.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 70-91.

U



®POHTAJIbHbIW CTEJAX - FRONT SHELVING

MII=POH

rPY30MNOABbEMHOCTbL PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

rpy30|'|0}:|,'béMHOCTb pamMbl 3aBUCUT OT MaKCUMasibHOINo pacCToAHUA MeXOy ApycamMu Ganok mnu paccToAaHuA OT nona Ao

nepBoro sApyca. Mpn yBENM4YeHNn pacCTtoaHnAa Mexay apycamMmm rpy3onogbeMHOCTb paMbl CHUXKAETCA.

Frame load capacity depends on the maximum distance between the beam levels or on the distance from the floor to the

first level. When increasing the distance between the levels the frame load capacity decreases.

MAKCUMATbHO AOMNYCTUMAS FrPY30MNOABEMHOCTb PAMbI (CTOMKMK U3 CTANU CT3 roCT 16523-97), KT

FRAME MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY (UPRIGHTS FROM SREEL St3 GOST 16523-97), KG

PaccTtosiHne mexay spycamu hmax, Mm -
CeueHune CTOMKM - S, Distance between beam decks hmax, mm
i H mm
Upright section 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500
S 1,5 | 10500 10 300 10 100 9 900 9 700 9 400 9 100
<
70 ® 2,0 | 13400 13 100 12 800 12 400 12 200 11 800 11 500
70 2,5 | 16900 16 500 16 100 15 700 15 300 14 800 14 300
] 1,5 | 12000 11 700 11 500 11 200 10 900 10 600 10 100
<
85 ® 2,0 | 15400 15 100 14 800 14 500 14 100 13 800 13 400
T 85 2,5 | 18900 18 500 18 200 17 800 17 500 17 100 16 800
PR
. 2,0 | 17300 16 900 16 600 16 300 16 000 15 700 15 300
100 *
TR 25| 21700 | 21300 | 20800 | 20300 19 900 19 500 19 000
| 45
ﬂ 2,0 | 20000 19 700 19 300 19 000 18 500 18 100 17 600
<
120
p— | 25| 25000 | 24500 | 24000 | 23500 | 23000 | 22600 | 22200

Crowiku ¢ TonwuHon metanna 1,5 MM He NPUMEHATL B paMax Bbille 6 m.

Pambl u3 ctoek ¢ TonwmHon metanna 1,5 Mv He npuMeHATb nog 6anku rpy3onogbeMHOCTLI0 6ornee 1600 kr.

Frames higher than 6 m with upright wall thickness 1,5 mm are not allowed.

Frames from uprights with metal thickness 1,5 mm are not to be used with beams more than 1600 kg of load capacity.

Mpumep pacuera:
Calculation example:

2,5x85 o 2,5x85
77:@1 NI | | [ | | Il I]'D: ,7:@1 [ [ [ [ [ [ [ I]TI:
h=1200
h=1500
I I o |
0 =
v |
] =
h=1750
Yy | 1 | | [ 1 | | 1 |
— I = h=2250
h=1000
v S | vy
h 1750 max = 17 800 kg h 2250 max = 17 100 kg
Y
G 50 7



=T ®POHTAJIbHbIV CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

rPY30MNOAbEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

rpy30I'IO,E|,'béMHOCTb pamMbl 3aBUCUT OT MaKCUMallbHOINo pacCToAHUA MexXay ApycamMun Ganok unm paccToaHna OT nona Ao
nepBoro Apyca. Mpwn yBENM4YeHNn pacCTtoaHnA Mexay ApycamMm rpy3onogbeMHOCTb paMbl CHUXKAETCA.

Frame load capacity depends on the maximum distance between the beam levels or on the distance from the floor to the
first level. When increasing the distance between the levels the frame load capacity decreases.

MAKCUMATNbHO [OMYCTUMASA MPY30MNO4bEMHOCTb PAMbI (CTOVKU U3 CTANKN S355MC EN10149-2), KI
FRAME MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY (UPRIGHTS FROM SREEL S355MC EN10149-2), KG

PacctoaHune mexay spycamu hmax, Mm -
CeueHune CTOWKM - S, Distance between beam decks hmax, mm
i i mm
Upright section 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500
.S
2,0 16 000 15700 15 300 14 800 14 600 14 100 13 800
<
70 @
'*‘ 70 2,5 20 200 19 800 19 300 18 800 18 300 17 700 17 100
S
2,0 18 400 18 100 17 700 17 400 16 900 16 500 16 000
<
85 ®
‘ a5 2,5 22 600 22 200 21 800 21 300 21 000 20 500 20 100
-
2,0 20 700 20 200 19 900 19 500 19 200 18 800 18 300
<
100 *®
100 ‘ 2,5 26 000 25 500 24 900 24 300 23 800 23 400 22 800
7ﬂ s
< k 2,0 24 000 23 600 23 100 22 800 22 200 21700 21100
120 ©
120 ‘ 2,5 30 000 29 400 28 800 28 200 27 600 27 100 26 600
Mpumep pacuera:
Calculation example:
| . 2,5x85 2585
T T1 T T T1 T T T1 T o | N | | N | | N |
|| M= — 0 M=
h=1200
h=1500
L IT I Tr TIfT TT T
—— | =
,74.[1 T1T T[T TT TIT T7 II[:
h=1750
y I 11 I I 11 I | 1 |
— I — h=2250
h=1000
[ 25 I I A N AN AN I N I A | vy
h 1750 max = 21 300 kg h 2250 max = 20 500 kg
i
8 G50




MII=POH

®POHTAJIbHbIW CTEJAX - FRONT SHELVING

rPY30MNOABLEMHOCTb BANOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbHo gonyctnmas prSOI'IO/J,'béMHOCTb napbl Ganok paccymnTaHa npun ycnosun paBHOMEPHOro pacnpeneneHuna
cTatnyeckomn Harpy3ku n 3aBMCUT OT CEYEHUA npounsa n anuHol Ganku.

Maximum safe load of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

BAJIKA MG - MG BEAM

e as = = = = =

MAKCUMANBbHO OOMYCTUMASA MPY30MNOABEMHOCTb NAPbI BANOK MG, KI
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF MG BEAM PAIR, KG

Mpodune 6anku - Beam profile
50 50 50 2, 50,
OnuHa 6anku L, mm - {1 , —"_"1 5 = c[ 15 OL 2,0
Beam length L, mm s ‘H b3 Eé - -

v '

90x50 90x50 90x50 110x50 110x50

1250 3 820 4 960 5000 5000 5000

1330 3 590 4 660 5000 5000 5000

1800 2 650 3 440 3900 4 500 5000

2000 2 390 3150 3 500 4 050 4 500

2500 1910 2 200 2 800 3 240 3 900

2660 1790 2 040 2 640 3 030 3740

2700 1770 2 010 2 600 3 000 3700

3000 920 1760 2100 2010 2700

3300 840 1520 1760 1830 2 450

3600 770 1290 1500 1680 2 280

BosmoxHO uarotoeneHmne 6anok c warom 1 mm, anvHon o 4500 mm. MHdopmauus no rpy3onogbEMHOCTH Banok Apyrmx
pa3smepoB NpefocTaBseTcs Mo 3anpocy.

It's possible to produce beams with 1mm pitch and up to 4500 mm long. The information on load capacity of different
size beams is available upon request.

BHUMAHUE! Ecnn B pame npumeHsAOTCS CTOMKM M3 MeTanna TonwwuHon 1,5 MM, MakcumanbHO [onyctumasi
rpy3onoabeMHOCTb napbl 6anok orpaHuymsaetca o 1600 kr. CymmapHas rpy3onogbEMHOCTb SPYCOB CTennaxa OLHON
CeKuMM He OOorMKHa NpeBblllaTe MakcumarnbHO AOMYCTUMYH rPy30NoaAbEMHOCTb paMbl (CM. CTp. 7, 8).

If frames with uprights 1,5 mm thick are used the maximum load per one level should not exceed 1600 kg. Total loading
capacity of all levels of one section should not exceed maximum safe loading capacity of frame (see page 7, 8).

=
G 50 9




=T ®POHTAJIbHbIV CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

MPY30MNOABEMHOCTb BANOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbHo ponyctnmasa prSOI'IO,D,'béMHOCTb napbl Ganok paccymnTaHa npu ycrnoBun paBHOMEPHOro pacnpeneneHua
cTaTnyecKkomn Harpy3ku n 3aBUCUT OT Ce4eHUna npounsa n anuHol Ganku.

Maximum safe load of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

BAJIKA MG - MG BEAM

S ey = = = = =
x

MAKCUMAIBHO [ONYCTUMASA rPY30NOABLEMHOCTb MNAPLI BANOK MG, KI
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BEAM PAIR MG, KG

Mpodune 6ankn - Beam profile
50 50
s 50, L =
Onwna 6ankun L, mm - Ml T
Beam length L, mm ‘g_L 3 2,0 3 1.5 3 1.5
() | | |

120x50 130x50 130x50 150x50 160x50 160x50
1250 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
1330 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
1800 4 800 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
2000 4 320 4 860 5000 5000 5000 5000
2500 3460 3890 5000 5000 5000 5000
2660 3230 3 640 4 670 4 670 4 880 5000
2700 3200 3600 4 620 4 620 4 800 5000
3000 2 640 3 000 3 850 3 840 4310 5000
3300 2400 2 700 3470 3490 3920 5000
3600 2 160 2 400 3080 3 200 3600 4 800

Bo3moxHO narotoenexmne 6anok c warom 1 mm, anvHon Ao 4500 mm. MHdopmauus no rpysonogbEMHOCTU Banok Apyrux
pa3mepoB NpeaoCcTaBnseTcs rno 3anpocy.

It's possible to produce beams with 1mm pitch and up to 4500 mm long. The information on load capacity of different
size beams is available upon request.

BHUMAHUE! Ecnu B pame npuMeHSAOTCA CTOVMKM M3 MeTanna TtonwuHonm 1,5 MM, MakcumanbHO Aonyctumas
rpysonoabémHocTb napbl 6anok orpaHunyusaetca Ao 1600 kr. CymmapHas rpy3onogbEMHOCTb SpPYCOB CTennaxa OfHOM
CceKunn He JOoMkHa NpeBbiaTb MakcMmarnbHO JOMYCTUMYIO FPy30nogbEMHOCTL pambl (CM. CTp. 7, 8).

If frames with uprights 1,5 mm thick are used the maximum load per one level should not exceed 1600 kg. Total loading
capacity of all levels of one section should not exceed maximum safe loading capacity of frame (see page 7, 8).

10 G50



®POHTAJbHbINA CTENAX - FRONT SHELVING T =T

rPY30MNOABEMHOCTbL BANOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbHo gonyctnmasa pr30I'IO}J,'béMHOCTb napbl Ganok paccyuTaHa npun ycnosnun paBHOMEPHOro pacnpeneneHus
cTatnyeckomn Harpy3ku n 3aBMCUT OT CEYEeHUA npounsa n anuHbl Ganku.

Maximum safe load of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

BANKA MGB - MGB BEAM

Eoccoecaw = = = = o

MAKCUMANBHO [ONYCTUMASA MPY30MNOABEMHOCTb NAPLI BANIOK MGB, KI
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BEAM PAIR MGB, KG

Mpodunb 6ankm - Beam profile
2% 22
OnvHa 6ankn L, mm - ‘45_0" ‘45_0" 7’<5_0>‘ ,\‘@'\ “ JGS_OH oi ci
Beam length L, mm 8[ E 1,5 8| E 2.0 gl 1.5 EL 2,0 3 20 | ¢ 158 2.0

90x50 90x50 110x50 110x50 130x50 130x50 160x50 160x50
1250 4 960 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
1330 4 660 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
1800 3 440 3 900 4 500 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
2000 3 150 3 500 4 050 4 500 4 860 5000 5000 5000
2500 2 200 2 800 3 240 3900 3890 5000 5000 5000
2660 2 040 2 640 3 030 3 740 3 640 4 670 4 880 5000
2700 2010 2 600 3 000 3700 3 600 4620 4 800 5000
3000 1760 2100 2010 2700 3 000 3 850 4 310 5000
3300 1520 1760 1830 2 450 2700 3470 3920 5000
3600 1290 1500 1680 2 280 2 400 3080 3 600 4 800

Bo3moxHO usrotoenexune 6anok c warom 1 mm, anvHon fo 4500 mm. Hdopmauus no rpy3onogbEMHOCTH Banok Apyrmx
pa3mepoB NpefocTaBseTcs fno 3anpocy.

It's possible to produce beams with 1mm pitch and up to 4500 mm long. The information on load capacity of different
size beams is available upon request.

BHUMAHUE! Ecnn B pame npuMEHSAIOTCA CTOMKM U3 MeTanna TtonwuHon 1,5 MM, MakcMmanbHO ponyctumas
rpy3onogbLEéMHOCTbL napbl 6anok orpaHuyveaetcsa Ao 1600 kr. CymmapHasi rpy3onogbEMHOCTb SIPYCOB CTennaxa OAHOM
CEKLMM He JOIMKHA NPEBbILWAaTh MakCUMarnbHO JOMYCTUMY FPy30MoabEMHOCTbL pambl (CM. CTp. 7, 8).

If frames with uprights 1,5 mm thick are used the maximum load per one level should not exceed 1600 kg. Total loading
capacity of all levels of one section should not exceed maximum safe loading capacity of frame (see page 7, 8).

G 50 11



MIPOH

®POHTAIbHbIN CTENAX - FRONT SHELVING

rPY30MNOABEMHOCTb BAIOK (3 3ALEMA) - (3 HOOKS) BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbHo ponyctnmasa prSOI'IO,D,'béMHOCTb napbl Ganok paccyuTaHa npu ycrnoBun paBHOMEPHOro pacnpeneneHua
cTaTnyecKkon Harpy3ku n 3aBUCUT OT Ce4eHUnaA npounsa n anuHol Ganku.

Maximum safe load of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

BANKA MG, 3 3ALIENA -
MG BEAM, 3 HOOKS

BAJIKA MGB, 3 3ALIENA -
MGB BEAM, 3 HOOKS

oo e de =2 = = o o

=== e a sy = = — = = =/
T
=

MAKCUMANBbHO OOMNMYCTUMASA MPY30MNOABLEMHOCTb NAPbI BANOK (3 3ALENA), KI
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BEAM PAIR (3 HOOKS), KG

Mpodunb 6ankm MG - Mpocunb G6ankn MGB -
MG Beam profile MGB Beam profile

OnuvHa 6ankun L, mm - 50 ‘_5_()" ‘_5_0_‘
Beam length L, mm g[ g| @2 8| 's

70x50 90x50 90x50

1250 1940 2 600 3 500 2 640 3500

1330 1830 2 440 3 500 2480 3 500

1800 1350 2120 3 200 1840 3 200

2000 1210 1900 2 500 1650 2 500

2500 970 1700 2 000 1320 2 000

2660 910 1600 1820 1240 1820

2700 900 1580 1800 1230 1800

3000 810 980 1080 1320 980 1320

3300 730 890 1030 1200 890 1200

Bo3moxHo narotoenexme 6anok c warom 1 mm, anvHon Ao 4500 mm. MHdopmauus no rpysonogbEMHOCTN Banok Apyrmx
pa3mepoB NpeaoCcTaBnseTcs Mo 3anpocy.

It's possible to produce beams with 1mm pitch and up to 4500 mm long. The information on load capacity of different
size beams is available upon request.

BHUMAHUE! Ecnun B pame NpUMEHATCA CTOVMKM M3 MeTanna TonwuHon 1,5 MM, MakcumanbHO Aonyctumas
rpy3onoabLeMHOCTb napbl 6anok orpaHnymeaetca Ao 1600 kr. CymmapHas rpy3onogbEMHOCTb SIPYCOB CTennaxa O4HOW
CeKuun He JOoMKHa NpeBbIWaTh MakCMMarnbHO JOMYCTMMYIO Fpy30nogbEMHOCTL pambl (CM. CTp. 7, 8).

If frames with uprights 1,5 mm thick are used the maximum load per one level should not exceed 1600 kg. Total loading
capacity of all levels of one section should not exceed maximum safe loading capacity of frame (see page 7, 8).

12 G50




®POHTAJbHbINA CTENAX - FRONT SHELVING T =T

MAKCUMATbHO AONYCTUMBINA MPOIUB BANKW, TPY30NOABEMHOCTbL BAIOK MOMNEPEYHbIX -
MAXIMUM SAFE DEFLECTION OF BEAM, CROSS BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

B npouecce akcnnyartauum gonyckaercsa npornd 6anok nog Harpysko (FTOCT P 55525-2013). MakcumansHo JonyCTUMbI
npornd 6anku (A):

During the operation the deflection of beams under load is permitted (TOCT P 55525-2013). The maximum permissible
beam deflection (A)

Seees

*|

200 y ;

Mpumep: MakcumansHO JOMYCTUMbIN Npornd 6anku ¢ anvHon L=2700 mm gonyckaertcst He 6onee 2700/200=13,5 mm.
Example: maximum allowed beam bending with length 2700 mm does not exeed 2700/200=13,5 mm.

Sesssssssssss

e

pysonogbemMHOCTb NOAAOHA NpW NpuMeHeHUn 6anok nonepeyHbix coctasngaet 1300 «r.

Pallet load capacity with cross beams is 1300 kg.

MAX 1300 KI

YcTaHaBnvBaTh NOAA0H ANUHHOM CTOpoHOW Ha 6anku MG 6Ge3 npuMeHeHUst 6anok nonepeyYHbIxX 3anpeLlaeTcs.

To position a pallet with its wider side on beams MG without cross beams is forbidden.

800, 1000




=T ®POHTAJIbHbIV CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

NMAPAMETPbI PASMELLEHUA N'PY3A B CEKLIMM - CARGO DISTRIBUTION ON BEAMS

Fopu3oHTarnbHbIE U BepTUKanbHbIe 3a30pbl, KOTOpble He06XoAMMO cobntoaaTh Npu Beibope AnvHbI 6anku anst 6esonacHom
akcnnyataummn (TOCT P 55525-2013).

Horizontal and vertical clearances to be observed when choosing the beam length for safe operation (GOST P 55525-2013)

X min Y min Y min X min_
g H "/‘_’_\—‘ F rw\‘ r‘_’—\‘ W
wn V2 A\
N (Wi (Wi
o
slquuuuuuuul
o
©
£
€
N I A O
X min __Xmin ~ X min X min_
\
’-‘ 2
©
£
1S
lLl I I N I N O 0 N ul
wn
N~
£
€
rrtr tirtr ftr f1fr 11 []
X min Y min Y min X min
OnvHa
MoppoH - Pallet Cxema pasmelLeHus - Layout
AA 2 = Y Ganku, MM - | X min, Y min,
Beam mm
A length, mm
800 1800
Ll 65
1000 2200
800 2700
75
T T I I
1000 3300
800 3600
75
1000 - - - - 4400
800 4500 75
I T 11 I I I
i
14 G50




®POHTAJIbHbIW CTEJAX - FRONT SHELVING

MII=POH

NAPAMETPbI PASMELLEHUA MOAAOHOB 800X1200 (1000X1200) HA BAJIIKAX -
PARAMETERS OF PLACING THE PALLETS 800X1200 (1000X1200) ON BEAMS

800 ‘HE T 800
(10000 /i H: (1000)
min 700 ‘ ‘ max 800 ‘ 900
(800) (min 900) ‘ ‘ (max 1000) ‘ (1100)
Ha cnapeHHbIx cekumsax: / On adjacent rows:
| 800 : 800 ‘ 800 T F 800
(1000) (1000) (1000) HEH: (1000)
‘ min 700 min 700 ‘ max 800 ‘ ‘ max 800
‘ (min 900) (min 900) ! (max 1000) T (max 1000)
min 200 min 100
800 (1000)
Banka nonepeyHas / ’
Cross beam
‘ 1200 H 1200 ‘ ‘ 1200 ‘
U
900 ‘ min 1000 | L max 1100
Ha cnapeHHbix cekumnsix: / On adjacent rows:
‘ 1200 ik | 1200 H o 1200 | 1200 ‘
! min 1000 min 1000 ! ! max 1100 max 1100 !
min 200

15







NMOJSIOYHbIN CTENNAX

LONG SPAN SHELVING

MII=POH

17



m MONOYHbIA CTENJIAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

OBLUE CBEOEHUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

MonoyHble cTeENNaxu UCMONb3YTCA A5 XPaHEHUs! LUTYYHOTO TOBapa Uiy ToBapa B KOpoGKax, NrnacTUKOBbIX,
METann4Yecknx KOHTENHepax Ha Morkax U OTHOCSTCSA K CMCTEMaM CKIaAcKoro XpaHeHUst ¢ pyvHol o6paboTkon
rpy30B.

YH/BEpCcanbHOCTb, NPOCTOTa KOHCTPYKLMU, UCTONb30BaHME KaXXa0ro CaHTUMETpa CBOBGOAHOIO NpoCcTpaHCTBa
N NErkocTb MOHTaXa AenaeT VX camblM PacrnpoCTPaHEHHbIM TUMOM CTEMMAaXeN.

OCHOBHbIMW 3NEMEHTaMM KOHCTPYKLMM CTEMNNAXKEN ABNAOTCA BEPTUKanbHbIE pambl, FOPU3OHTaNbHbIE Garnku
(ans yctaHoBKM NOMnok) 1 nonku. MonoyHbIi ypoBeHb CTEMNaXa MOXHO NepecTaBnsATh Mo BbICOTE ¢ lwaroM 50 mm.,
Take 6e3 Tpyaa M3MEHSITCS U Apyrve NapameTpbl Mo onpenerneHHsblil rpya.

Mo KOHCTPYKTUBHOMY MCMOMHEHUIO METANMNYECKUE NOMKM ObIBAtOT ABYX TWUMOB: CMIIOLWHBbIE Y C OTBEPCTUSAMY
Ans cToKa BoAbl (Moxapo3aluTHbie). KpoMe MeTannmyeckmx Nornok Ha cTennaxax npumMeHsitotes nonku us OCr1.

MonoyHble CTENNaXW ABMSIOTCS OCHOBOW ME30HUHHBIX KOHCTPYKLMNA.

Long span shelving is used for storing piece-goods or goods in boxes, plastic, metal containers on shelves and
refer to the systems of warehouse storage with manual goods handling.

Versatility, design simplicity, use of every centimeter of free space and ease of installation make it the most
common type of racks.

The basic elements of the rack structure are vertical frames, horizontal beams (for mounting shelves) and
shelves. Shelf level of the rack can re-arranged in height with 50 mm pitch, also other parameters can be easily
changed for the certain goods.

According to the design metal shelves are of two types: solid and with holes for water drainage (fireproof). In
addition to metal shelves also shelves from chipboard are used on the racks.

Long span shelving is the basis of multilevel racks.

18

‘m
(0]
0



MII=POH

o

NONOYHbIU CTENNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

< = = =

= = = = = =&

]
\ /

GU80 Beam lock

GU80 dukcaTop 6anku

0

Sm oSS S S S S S SSo oo ST S S S S S S S S = = = = == = = = = "= = "= = > = = =

Pr e oo oo oo oo o oo o oo e o o oo e o e e e e e e e e e e oo aeao e e e alr e o e s o e oo oo oo oraoaee oo e oo e e e

M3penvs ¢ ykazaHHbIMM HOMepamu No3nuunin naobpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 70-94.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 70-94.

19

0



m MONOYHbIA CTENJIAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

rPY30MNOOBEMHOCTb BAJOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbsHo gonyctumas prSOI'IOD,'béMHOCTb napbl 6anok paccyuTaHa npu ycrnosnun paBHOMEPHOIro pacnpeneneHuns
cTaTu4eckon Harpy3ku n 3aBUCUT OT ceveHuns npoduns n AAnHbI Oanku.

Maximum safe load capacity of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

l l
i L ]

| I
MAKCUMANBbHO JOMYCTUMASA NrPY30NOABEMHOCTb NAPbI BANOK MGK, KI'
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF MGK BEAM PAIR, KG

Mpodune 6ankn MGK - MGK Beam profile
0
OnuHa 6anku L, mm - ﬂlﬂﬂ ﬂl@ﬂ 0 cﬂl—ﬂ
Beam length L, mm gl é 1,2 El g 1,5 S é_ﬁ b S -
[ d '
70x50 70x50 90x50 110x50
1250 1550 2 200 3 240 4 390
1330 1460 2 070 3 040 4120
1800 1080 1530 2 250 3 050
2000 970 1380 2 040 2 745
2500 770 1100 1620 2 200
2660 730 1030 1530 2 060
2700 720 1020 1 500 2 030
3000 650 920 1 350 1830
3300 590 730 1080 1 464
3600 540 670 990 1 340

Bo3moxxHO narotoeneHmne 6anok ¢ warom 1 mm, anvHon o 4500 mm. MHdopmauus no rpysonogbEMHOCTU Ganok Apyrmx
pa3mepoB NpeAoCcTaBnseTcs no 3anpocy.

It's possible to produce beams with 1mm pitch and up to 4500 mm long. The information on load capacity of different
size beams is available upon request.

BHUMAHUE! Ecnn B pame NpuMMEHSIOTCA CTOMKM M3 MeTanna TtonwuHon 1,5 MM, mMakcumanbHO Jonyctumas
rpy3onoAbEMHOCTb napbl 6anok orpaHnymeaerca Ao 1600 kr. CymmapHas rpy3onogbEMHOCTb SPYCOB CTennaxka OfHOWN
CeKuMn He OorMmKHa npeBbllaTe MakcumanbHO AOMYCTUMYIO rpy30noAbEMHOCTL pambl (CM. CTp. 7, 8).

If frames with uprights 1,5 mm thick are used the maximum load per one level should not exceed 1600 kg. Total loading
capacity of all levels of one section should not exceed maximum safe loading capacity of frame (see page 7, 8).

B npoviecce akcnn. gonyckaetcs nporvd 6anok nog, Harpyskor (MTOCT P 55525-2013). MakcumansHo JoMyCTUMbIN Nporvd 6arku (A):

During the operation the deflection of beams under load is permitted (TOCT P 55525-2013). The maximum permissible
beam deflection (A):

eoe

ssssssssass

A< L gl — )

200 T

Mpumep: makcumanbHO AonycTuMbIN Npornd 6anku ¢ anuHon L=2700 mm gonyckaetca He 6onee 2700/200=13,5 mm.
Example: maximum allowed beam bending with length 2700 mm does not exeed 2700/200=13,5 mm.

=

=

20 G 50



MOMNOYHBINA CTENMAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING S =Ta

MPY30MNOABEMHOCTb BANOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbHo gonyctumasa I’py30I'IO,EI,'béMHOCTb napbl 6anok pacc4yuTaHa npu ycnosunun paBHOMEPHOro pacnpeneneHums
cTaTuyeckomn Harpy3ku n 3aBMCUT OT Ce4eHund npoduns n gnuHel Ganku.

Maximum safe load capacity of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

MAKCUMANBbHO OOMNMYCTUMASA MPY30MNOABEMHOCTb NAPbI BANOK MRK, KI
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BEAM PAIR MRK KG

Mpodunb 6anku - Beam profile
]
OnwvHa 6anku L, mm - 50 1,2 50 1,5 65 1,2 65 1,5
Beam length L, mm v v v v
L35 L35 L35 L35

50x35 50x35 65x35 65x35

500 1200 1480 1500 1500
600 1100 1380 1500 1500
700 1000 1270 1500 1500
800 930 1170 1500 1500
900 850 1080 1460 1500
1000 780 960 1350 1500
1100 700 880 1230 1500
1250 620 760 1050 1300
1300 580 700 970 1220
1500 450 550 780 940
1800 330 410 580 730
2000 280 340 500 620
2300 210 250 400 500
2500 180 220 350 430
3000 100 150 240 320

B npoviecce akcnn. gonyckaetcs npornb 6anok nog Harpyskor (MTOCT P 55525-2013). MakcumanbHo JomyCTUMbINA Npornd 6arnku (A):

During the operation the deflection of beams under load is permitted (TOCT P 55525-2013). The maximum permissible
beam deflection (A):

L (¥ Mpumep: ansa 6anku anuHon 2100 MM,
L A i A=2100/200=10,5 MMm.
A< 575 ¥
200 T —— ! Example: for beam with length 2100 mm,
f\ { A=2100/200=10,5 mm.

e

G 50 21
-



m MONOYHbIA CTENJIAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

KOMMNEKTALMA NOJIOK HA BAJIKAX MGK - SHELVES SET FOR MGK BEAMS

KONUWYECTBO MOJNIOK ANA KOMMNEKTALWUN C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=100 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=100 mm.

L, Mm
A, MM
1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30 1
100 12 13 18 20 25 26 27 30 33 36 39 42 45

KONUYECTBO MOJNOK ANA KOMMNEKTALWUN C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=150 mwm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.

L, Mm
L 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
100 2 1 2 1 2
150 7 8 12 12 16 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30

KONUYECTBO MOJNIOK ANA KOMMIEKTALUU C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=200 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.

L, mm

A mm 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
150
200 5 6 9 10 12 13 13 15 16 18 19 21 22

KOJIMYECTBO MOJIOK ANA KOMMIEKTALUUN C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=250 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=250 mm.

L, Mmm
L 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
100 1 1
150 2 2 2 1
200 1 1
250 5 4 6 8 10 10 10 12 12 14 15 16 18

KOJIMYECTBO MOJIOK ANA KOMMIEKTALUN C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=300 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=300 mm.

L, mm
1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500

A, Mm

30
100 1 1 1
150
200 1 1
250
300 3 4 6 6 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Mpumep: ans Ganku anvHon L=1250 MM HeobxoamMmMo 7 Mook ¢ OCHOBHbIM padMepom A=150 MM 1 2 foGOpHbIE NOMKK
¢ paamepom A=100 mm.
Example: for beam of L=1250 mm 7 shelves with the basic size A=150 mm and 2 shelves with size A=100 mm are required.

22

‘m
(0]
0



MOMNOYHBINA CTENMAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING S =Ta

KOMMNNEKTALMA NOXXAPO3ALLUUTHbIX NOJIOK HA BAJIKAX MGK - FIRE PROTECTION SHELVES SET FOR MGK BEAMS

N

KONUYECTBO MNOJNIOK ANA KOMMIEKTALUU C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=150 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.

L, Mm
A 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
150 7 6 12 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30
200 1 2 1 2 1

KOJNMYECTBO NOJNOK ANA KOMMMEKTALWUU C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=200 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.

L, mm
A, MM
1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
150 3 2 2 2 2 2 2
200 4 5 9 10 11 13 12 15 15 18 18 21 21

KONMMYECTBO MOJNOK ANA KOMMNEKTALUU C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=300 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=300 mm.

L, mm
Ll 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
150 1
200 1 2 1 2 1
300 3 3 6 6 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Mpumep: ana 6anku gnuHon L=1250 mm HeobxoguMmo 7 Mook ¢ OCHOBHbIM pa3mepom A=150 mm 1 1 gobopHas nonka
¢ paamepom A=200 mm.
Example: for beam of L=1250 mm 7 shelves with the basic size A=150 mm and 2 shelves with size A=100 mm are required.




MIPOH

MONOYHbIA CTENJIAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

rPY30MNOABLEMHOCTb MOJIOK - SHELF LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbHO JonycTMmasi rpy3onoAbEMHOCTb MOMKU paccuuTaHa Mpu yCroBUW PaBHOMEPHOro pacnpepeneHusi

CTaTUYeCKOM Harpysku.

Maximum safe load capacity of shelf is calculated at condition of even static load.

MAKCUMAIbLHO JOMNMYCTUMASA MPY30NOOABbEMHOCTb MOJOK, K.
MAXIMUM SAFE LOADING CAPACITY OF SHELF, KG.

WLnpuHa TonwuHa WnpKHa pambl, MM -
nonku A, Mm - nucta A, Mm - )
Frame width, mm
Shelf Metal sheel
width A, mm | thickness A, mm | 600 700 800 900 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1500
100 0,6 (0,65) 150 136 122 108 94 80 66 - -
1
50 0,8 200 180 160 140 120 100 80 - -
200
300 1 250 225 200 175 150 125 100 80 60
MAKCUMANBbHO OOMYCTUMASA MrPY30NOABLEMHOCTb MOXAPO3ALLMUTHBLIX MOJOK, K.
MAXIMUM SAFE LOADING CAPACITY OF FIRE PROTECTION SHELF, KG.
WnpuHa TonuwwuHa WupuHa pambl, MM -
nonkn A, Mm - nucta A, MM - .
Frame width, mm
Shelf Metal sheel
width A, mm | thickness A, mm | 600 700 800 900 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1500

100 0,6 (0,65) 150 136 122 108 94 80 66 - -
150

200 0,8 200 180 160 140 120 100 80 - -

300 1 250 225 200 175 150 125 100 80 60

i
24 G 50




MYBUHHbIN CTENNAX

DRIVE IN SHELVING

MII=POH

25



m rMYBUHHbIW CTEJIJTIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

OBLUME CBEAEHUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

My6uHHbIE cTennaxun (HabuBHbIE, MPOXOAHbIE) NPpegHa3Ha4YeHbl A1 MHOTOSIPYCHOIO XpaHeHUst OOHOPOOHbIX
rpy30B Ha NogaoHax.

OHu Hanbornee ahbhEKTUBHO NPUMEHSIOTCS Ha Cknagax ¢ bonbwmnMyn obbemamm cKknagnpoBaHs 0OGHOPOOHON
npogykumn. MyOrHHBbIE CTENMaXM LUMPOKO WUCMONb3YTCA HA TaMOXEHHbIX CKnagax M TepMuHanax, B BUHHO-
BOOOYHOM, 6€3arKorofibHON, XMMUYECKOW NMPOMBILLFIEHHOCTW.

[MaBHBIM MPENMYLLECTBOM [MYOVHHBIX CTENnnaxen SBMASETCA BbICOKAsi CTEMEHb MCMOMb30BaHus obbema
nomeLleHns cknaga. dEEeKTMBHOCTb MCMONb30BaHUS CKMaga B Criydae NPUMEHEHUS FyOMHHBIX CTennaxen
Bo3pacTaeT o 50-60%, 4To Ha 25% Bblilwe, YeM B Cryyae NPpUMEHEHUS (POHTANBbHbIX CTENMAXEN.

ApeHfHas nnaTta U CTOMMOCTb ODCMYXMBaHWS CKNaACKOro KoMnnekca sABnsTca donbwnmmn 3atpatamu. 3a
CYET OTCYTCTBUS MPOXOAOB MeXAy cTennaxamu 3atpatbl cHukawTca Ha 20-30%, Tak Kak 3arpys3ka v Bbirpyska
TOoBapa B MMyOWHHbIE CTENNAXW MPOUCXOAMUT MO FIOXXEMEHTaM, NyTeM Bbe3da NogbEMHO-TPAHCNOPTHON TEXHUKM
NPsIMO B S4ENKY.

[MyOuHHBIE CTennaxu NpeacTaBnstoT COOOW KECTKY KOHCTPYKUMIO U3 BepTUKambHbIX paM, CKPEMneHHY
ropu3oHTaneHbIMM GankaMu, C CUCTEMOM HaMpaBrsitoLMX - JIOKEMEHTOB. Ha NOXeMeHTbl ycTaHaBnMBaloTCs
nogaoHbl ¢ rpy3om. Lar pam rmybuHHOro crennaxa BblOMpaeTcss B 3aBUCUMOCTM OT rabapuTa cknagmpyemoro
rpy3a u HeobXoAMMOro KonM4yecTea nansieToMecT.

[nsa xpaHeHus ucnonbaytotcs esponogaoHel EUR (800x1200x150 mm) n comHckmne nogaoHsl FIN (1000x1200
x150 mm).

KoHcTpykumst rmybuHHbIX cTennaxen peanuayeT aea npuHuuna - LIFO (Last In, First Out) n FIFO (First In, First
Out).

LIFO (HabuBHble cTennaxm) - 3arpyska u pasrpyska NpovM3BOaUTCHA C O4HOW CTOPOHbI. ToBap, 3arpy>KeHHbI B
cTennax nepebiM, OyaeT BbIrpy)XeH nocregHuM. HabuBHble cTennaxu npuMeEHSTCA ANs XpaHeHus 6onbLioro
Korm4ecTBa OOHOPOOHOIO TOBapa, A1 KOTOPOro CPOK XPaHEHWS HE KPUTUYEH.

FIFO (npoxogHble cTennaxu) - 3arpy3ka u pasrpy3ka npon3BOAMTCS C MPOTMBOMOMOXHbIX CTOPOH CTennaxa.
ToBap, 3arpy>XeHHbIi B CTennax nepsBbiM, OyAeT BbIrpyXeH nepBbiM. CyLleCcTBEHHOE MPENMYLLECTBO AaHHOIO
cnocoba 3akn4aeTcs B BbICOKOM CKOPOCTN 06paboTkM rpy30B NoCpeacTBOM pasgeneHus obnacren norpy3skm-pas-
rpysku. Takme ctennaxHble CUCTEMbI naearnbHbl Ansi CKNaaMpOBaHNsS O4HOTUMHbBIX TOBAPOB, MMELNX OrpaHNYeH-
HblIl CPOK XpaHeHUs, a TakkKe ONis YBENMYeHUs CKOpocTu obpaboTku ToBapa 6e3 yuwiepba akcnnyatmpyemon
nnowagu.

Drive-in shelving is designed for multilevel storage of similar type goods on pallets.

It is used most effectively in the warehouses with large volumes of stacking similar goods. Drive-in shelving is
widely used in the customs warehouses and terminals, alcoholic and non-alcoholic and chemical industry.

The main advantage of drive-in shelving is highly effective use of the warehouse volume. The efficiency of
using the warehouse in case of drive-in shelving increases up to 50-60%, that is 25% higher, than when front
shelving being used.

Rent and maintenance cost of the warehouse complex are significant expenses. Due to the lack of passages
between racks the costs are reduced by 20-30%, as loading and unloading the goods is executed on the lodgments
by weight-handling machines entering directly into the stock compartment.

Drive-in shelving is a rigid structure of vertical frames fastened to system of guides-lodgments by means of
horizontal beams. Pallets with goods are placed on the lodgments. Selection of drive-in shelving frame pitch
depends on the overall size of the warehoused goods and required number of pallet positions.

Europallets EUR (800x1200x150 mm) and Finnish pallets FIN (1000x1200x150 mm) are used for storing.

Drive-in shelving design implements two principles — LIFO (Last In, First Out) and FIFO (First In, First Out).

LIFO - loading and unloading is carried out from one side of the shelving. The goods loaded into shelving first
will be unloaded last. LIFO shelving is used for storing large quantity of the similar goods for which storage life
period is not critical.

FIFO — loading and unloading is carried out from different sizes of the rack. The goods loaded first will be
unloaded first. A significant advantage of this method is high speed of goods handling by separating
loading-unloading areas. Such shelving systems are ideal for stacking similar goods with limited storage life, as well
as for increasing the speed of handling goods without affecting the operated area.

26

‘m
(0]
0



FMYBUHHbIW CTEJJTAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

\

S

MII=POH

A
U ‘
A ‘ 3arpyxaeMbin
SN y = CTteonoBom . OJCSK t
1y \ ‘ 3arpyxaembiit oTCeK - ) oad section
Ny /y o oTceK - Interconnection
\ 3arpyxaembin . section
Lol oTcek - Load section
) |d S Load section
A
e CucTeMa 3afHUX AnaroHarneil B KOHLE 3arpyxaemoro otceka (nos. 13)
M ycTaHaBnvBaeTcsi B HAabuBHOM (HenpoxoaHoMm) ctennaxe (npuHuun LIFO).

M3penus c ykasaHHbIMW HOMepamu no3uuuin ndobpasxeHsl Ha cTp. 70-97.
Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 70-97.

i
G 50

The system of back diagonals at the end of the loaded compartment
(pos. 13) is installed in the drive-in (not-go) rack (LIFO principle).

27



-

MYBUHHbLIN CTEJIJTAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

NMPUMEHEHUE KPOHLUTEMHOB NTOXKEMEHTA HA OTAENbHOCTOALLEN CTOUKE* -

USE OF LODGEMENT BRACKET ON THE DETACHED UPRIGHT*

MLa<PoH]

m

A [ ]

s = e

s/

o

o
@e

o

o

o

Qo

0

o

40}

N3poenuvsa ¢ ykazaHHbIMU HOMepamu nNo3numnn n3obpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 70-96.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 70-96.

4YaaXx NPUMeHAETCA KPOHLUTENH JNTOXXeMeHTa

®

lodgement bracket is used.

* Bo BCex OCTalbHbIX Cy
* In all the other cases the

28



-

MYBUHHbLIU CTEJIJIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

MII=POH

rPY30MNOABEMHOCTb JIOXEMEHTOB - LODGEMENTS LOAD CAPACITY

\)
1~ a)9)

RYZ 0\

"
Tl
=
/./

, | >

o S S S S S STETETENLL S S e e s s Se Se Sn S e

f‘m V

e e N e T

Seecocoocecococ oo oo oo oo oo

[
x
o
(=]
o
-
[}
x
©
€
(<]

Q max = 1500 kr

29

Q
)]



m rMYBUHHbIW CTEJIJTIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

rPY30MNOABLEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

rpySOI'IO,EI,'béMHOCTb paMbl 3aBUCUT OT PACCTOAHNUA MeXY ApyCaMUn NNOXKEMEHTOB CTesnaxa VI(VIJ'IVI) OT nona o nepBoro
Apyca NoXXeMeHTOB.

Load capacity of frame depends on distance between lodgement decks and(or) on floor level-to-first lodgement deck.

CEYEHUE CTOWMKM (SxP - cTp. 70 - 71) PAMbI IMYBUHHOIO CTEN/AXA B 3ABUCUMOCTU OT MACCbI FPY3A U
PACCTOAHUA MEXAOY APYCAMWU XPAHEHUA, MM

UPRIGHT SECTION (SxP — p. 70 - 71) FRAME OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING DEPENDING ON LOAD WEIGHT AND DISTANCE
BETWEEN STORAGE LAYERS, MM

Macca rpy3a Ha nogaoHe B
3aBVCMMOCTM OT LUMPWHbI KaHana PaccTosHMe
1 CXeMbI pam, ki, He Gonee - MeaY
Cargo weight on pallet depending Apycamu CeueHue CTOMKM, MM, NPy KOSNIMYECTBE HABECHbIX SIPYCOB, LUT. -
on passage width and frame XpaHeHuUsl, MM - Upright section, mm as per the number of suspended layers, pcs.
arragement, kg, not more Distance between
LLinpuHa kaHana - | Cxema pam - | storage
i ayers, mm
Passage width Frame
1350 | 1450 | arragement 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
no 1500 2x70 2x85 2x85 2x100 2x120
1,5x70
700 1501...2000 2x85 2x100
2x100 - -
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 -
no 1500 2x85 2x85 2x100 2x120
1,5x70 2x85
800 1501...2000 1,5x70 2x100
2x100 - -
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 -
no 1500 2x85 2x85 2x100 2x120
1,5x85 2x85
1000 1501...2000 2x100
2x100 - -
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 -
no 1500 2x85 2x85 2x100 | 2,5x120
2x70 2x85
1100 1100* 1501...2000 2x100
2x100 - -
Ne1 2001...2500 2x85 | 2x100 .
no 1500 2x100 2x100 | 2,5x120
. 2x70 2x85 2x100
1200 | 1200 1501...2000 2%120
2001...2500 2x120 -
no 1500 2x100 2x120 | 2,5x120
2x100
1300* 1501...2000 2x70 2x120
2001...2500 2x120 -
no 1500 2x120 | 2,5x120
2x85 2x100 2x100 2x120
1400* 1501...2000
2001...2500 -
no 1500 2x120 | 2,5x120
2x120 2x120
1500* 1501...2000
2001...2500 -

* Heo6x0aAnmMo Ncrnonb30BaTh KPOHLUTENH JTIOXKEMEHTA YCUITEHHbIN.
* Usage of reinforced lodgement bracket is required.

30

‘m
(0]
0



FMYBUHHbIW CTEJJTAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING @

rPY30MNOABEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

rpy30|'|0}:l,'béMHOCTb paMbl 3aBUCUT OT PACCTOAHNA MeXY ApyCaMUn NNOXKEeMEHTOB CTesnnaxa M(MJ'IVI) OT nona Ao nepsoro
Apyca JIOXXeMeHTOB.

Load capacity of frame depends on distance between lodgement decks and(or) on floor level-to-first lodgement deck.

CEYEHUE CTOWMKMU (SxP - cTp. 70 - 71) PAMbI IMYBUHHOIO CTENNAXA B 3ABUCMMOCTU OT MACCbI TPY3A U
PACCTOAHUA MEXAOY APYCAMWU XPAHEHUA, MM

UPRIGHT SECTION (SxP - p. 70 - 71) FRAME OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING DEPENDING ON LOAD WEIGHT AND DISTANCE
BETWEEN STORAGE LAYERS, MM

Macca rpysa Ha nogaoHe B
3aBMCKMOCTY OT LUMPUHBI KaHana PaccTosHIE
1 CXeMbl pam, Kr, He bonee - Mexay
Cargo weight on pallet depending ApyCamm CeyeHvie CTOVKM, MM, NpY KONMYEeCTBE HAaBECHbIX SPYCOB, LUT. -
on passage width and frame XpaHEeHUs, MM - Upright section, mm as per the number of suspended layers, pcs.
arragement, kg, not more Distance between
LWnpuHa kaHana - | Cxema pam - | storage
i ayers, mm
Passage width Frame y
1350 | 1450 | arragement 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
no 1500 2x70 2x85 2x85 2x100 2x120
1,5x70
500 1501...2000 2x85 2x100
2x100 - -
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 -
ao 1500 2x85 2x85 2x100 2x120
1,5x70 2x85
600 1501...2000 1,5x70 2x100
2x100 - -
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 -
no 1500 2x85 2x85 2x100 | 2,5x120
1,5x85 2x85
700 1501...2000 2x100
2x100 - -
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 -
ao 1500 2x85 2x85 2x120 | 2,5x120
2x70 2x85
800 800* Ne2 1501...2000 2x100 2x100
2001...2500 2x120 -
no 1500 2x100 2x120 | 2,5x120
. 2x100
900 1501...2000 2x120
2001...2500 2x120 -
2x70
no 1500 2x120 | 2,5x120
2x85 2x100 2x100 2x120
1000* 1501...2000
2001...2500 -
8o 1500 2,5x120 | 2,5x120
2x120 2x120
1100* 1501...2000
2001...2500 -

* Heo6x0AnMO Ncnonb30BaTh KPOHLUTENH NOXEMEHTa YCUITEHHbIN.
* Usage of reinforced lodgement bracket is required.




m rMYBUHHbIW CTEJIJTIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

rPY30MNOABLEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

rpySOI'IO,D,'béMHOCTb paMbl 3aBUCUT OT PACCTOAHUA MEXY ApyCaMUn NNOXKEMEHTOB CTesnaxa VI(VIJ'IVI) OT nona o nepBoro
Apyca NoXXeMeHTOB.

Load capacity of frame depends on distance between lodgement decks and(or) on floor level-to-first lodgement deck.

CEYEHUE CTOWMKM (SxP - cTp. 70 - 71) PAMbI rMYBUHHOIO CTEN/MAXA B 3ABUCUMOCTU OT MACCbI IPY3A U
PACCTOAHUA MEXAOY APYCAMU XPAHEHUA, MM

UPRIGHT SECTION (SxP - p. 70 - 71) FRAME OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING DEPENDING ON LOAD WEIGHT AND DISTANCE
BETWEEN STORAGE LAYERS, MM

Macca rpysa Ha nogaoHe B
3aBMCHMOCTY OT LUMPUHBI KaHana PaccTosHME
1 CXEMbI pam, Kr, He 6oree - MexXaY
Cargo weight on pallet depending Apycamu CeuyeHue CToWKM, MM, MU KONUYECTBE HAaBECHbIX APYCOB, LUT. -
on passage width and frame XpaHeHus, MM - Upright section, mm as per the number of suspended layers, pcs.
arragement, kg, not more Distance between
LupuHa kaHana - | Cxema pam - | storage
i ayers, mm
Passage width Frame
1350 | 1450 | arragement 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
no 1500 2x70 2x85 2x85 2x100 2x120
1,5x70
300 1501...2000 2x85 2x100
2x100 - -
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 -
Ao 1500 2x85 2x85 2x100 2x120
1,5x85 2x85
400 1501...2000 1,5x70 2x100
2x100 - -
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 -
Ao 1500 2x85 2x85 2x100 2x120
2x70 2x85
500 500* Ne3 1501...2000 2x100
2001...2500 -
2x100
no 1500 2x100 2x120 | 2,5x120
600~ 1501...2000 2x120
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 -
2x70
no 1500 2x120 | 2,5x120
2x120 | 2x120
700* 1501...2000
2001...2500 -

* Heo6xo0anmMo ncnonb30BaTh KPOHLUTENH NIOXXEMEHTa YCUITEHHbIN.
* Usage of reinforced lodgement bracket is required.

32

‘m
(0]
0



FMYBUHHbIW CTEJJTAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING @

NAPAMETPbI PASMELLEHUA N'PY3A HA NOXEMEHTAX - CARGO DISTRIBUTION ON LODGEMENTS

Fopu3oHTanbHbIE 1 BEPTVKAbHbIE 3a30pbl, KOTOpblE HEOBX0AMMO cobnoaaTh Npu Beibope AnnHbI 6arnkv Ans 6esonacHow
akcnnyataumm (TOCT P 55525-2017).

Horizontal and vertical clearances to be observed when choosing the beam length for safe operation (GOST P 55525-2013).

(=]
o
O RE P e
[ 15 g] |
o
©
£
£
[ 1 [ 1
[=3
e
£
£
[ | [ |
[=]
=
£
£
l [ | l L [ |
1350, 1450
75 75 125 125
Y 10 i Y
\Y4 \Y4 \Y4 \¥4
\y4 \Y4 \Y4 \Y4
\¥ ¥4 ¥4 \Y/
\Y4 \Y4 \Y4 \¥4
\Y4 \Y4 \Y4 \¥4
\¥4 \Y4 ¥4 \Y/
\Y4 \Y4 \Y4 \¥4
\Y4 \Y4 \Y4 \¥4
\y4 \Y4 \¥ \¥4
\¥i ¥4 ¥4 \Y/
\Y4 \Y4 \Y4 \¥4
\y4 \Y4 A\ \¥4
\¥ ¥4 ¥4 \Y/
\Y4 \Y4 \Y4 \¥4
\Y4 \Y4 \¥4 17
\¥4 \Y4 ¥4 \Y/
\Y4 \Y4 \¥4 \¥4
H Y ! ¥
g%\ l [ | l /A; 3%/\ l | 1 l /\Flg
1 7 1 i
VBT i VH—] ¢
\4 \Y4 \Y4 \¥4
Ly \Y4 \Y A\
min 60 min 60 min 60 | | min 60
1200 1200
1350 1450
i
G 50 33



m rMYBUHHbIW CTEJIJTIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

CXEMA CTEJITAXA MO NMYBUHE KAHATA, CXEMA PACMNOJTOXXEHUA NOXEMEHTOB U SNIEMEHTOB 3ALLUTbI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND FRAME PROTECTION
CXEMA CTENJIAXA NO MYBUHE KAHATIA, CXEMA PACIMOJNIOXEHUA NOXEMEHTOB U SJIEMEHTOB 3ALLUTbI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND PROTECTION ELEMENTS
onda noagoHOB 800x1200 CXEMA aonda nogaoHOB 1000x1200
FOR PALLETTS 800x1200 DIAGRAM FOR PALLETTS 1000x1200
, 1 2 3 1 2 3
e JuLJuOn_uuu @ Jupqsapuuu
Hanpasnenue ﬁﬁ 800 1000 | 1000
3arpysku / N — n
Load direction
Ne1
900 | 790 1100 990
1750 2150
NloxkemeHTbl /| ey
Lodgements 1750 2150
OnemMeHTbl
3aWunTbl / =T
Protection 1900 2300
elements T (Guot) T Guoty
Ne1
900 | 800/ 900 1100 | 1000 1100
2600 3200
Noxemewtol /
Lodgements 2600 4200
OnemMeHTbl
3aWmThl / T ——r— )
Protection 1050|1700 1250 | 2100
elements (GU00) (GUO1) (GU00)  (GUO1)
i
34 G 50



FMYBUHHbIW CTEJJTAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

MII=POH

CXEMA CTENJAXA NO NMYBUHE KAHATA, CXEMA PACMONOXEHUA NOXEMEHTOB U SNEMEHTOB 3ALLUTDI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND FRAME PROTECTION

CXEMA CTENNAXA MO rMYBUHE KAHAJIA, CXEMA PACMNOJNTOXEHUA NNOXXEMEHTOB U JIEMEHTOB 3ALLUUTbI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND PROTECTION ELEMENTS

Ans NOAAOHOB 800x1200 CXEMA Ans NOAAOHOB 1000x1200
FOR PALLETTS 800x1200 DIAGRAM FOR PALLETTS 1000x1200
1 2 3 4 , 1. 2 3 4
- 1] - [ 1]
() *470 © _ .50
Hanpaenenune 800 | 800 1000 | 1000
3arpysku / 1 1
Load direction
Ne1
900 | 790|| 800/ 900 1100 990 || 1000| 1100
3450 4250
Noxemewtwr /o
Lodgements
3450 4250
OnemeHThbI
3auwmtel / ——T—= ] T T1—n
Plrotectlton ‘ 1900 \ 1700 \ \ 2300 \ 2100 ‘
elements (GUo1) ~ (GUOT) (GUo1) ~~ (GUO1)
Ne2
1200 | 1100| 1200 1450 | 1350 | 1450
3500 4250
Noxemewtw! /L
Lodgements
3500 4250
OnemeHThbI
sawuTbl / O 1= € T 3
Protection 1350 | 2300 | 1600 | 2800 |
elements (GU00) ~ (GUO1) (GU00)  (GUO1)
i
G 50 35



MIPOH

rMYBUHHbIW CTEJIJTIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

CXEMA CTENJNAXA MO NMYBUHE KAHATIA, CXEMA PACIMONOXEHUA NOXXEMEHTOB U ANIEMEHTOB 3ALLUTDbI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND FRAME PROTECTION
CXEMA CTEJJTAXA MO MYBUHE KAHATA, CXEMA PACIMONOXEHUSA NOXXEMEHTOB U 9NEMEHTOB 3ALUUTbI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND PROTECTION ELEMENTS
ansg NnogaoHOB 800x1200 CXEMA Onsd nogaoHOB 1000x1200
FOR PALLETTS 800x1200 DIAGRAM FOR PALLETTS 1000x1200
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
> [ 111 1] - L [ 1|
©) 150 ©) 50
HanpasneHue 800 | 800 1000 J| 1000
3arpyskm /
Load direction
Ne1
900 | 800| 900 | 800/ 900 1100 | 1000/ 1100 | 1000 1100
4300 5300
Noxewmewtwr /o
Lodgements 4300 =300
OnemMeHThbI
3PaLL:MTItD_I / o—L o——— T3 ] L u [ L u [ (]
rotection
clements 1050 1700 |_ 1700 | 1250 | 2100 | 2100 |
(GU00) (GUO1)  (GUO1) (GU00)  (GUO1) (Guo1)
Ne2
1100 | 990 (1000 1100 1350 | 1240 | 1250 | 1350
4250 5250
Noxewmewter /¢
Lodgements 4250 250
OnemeHTbI
3Pau-:MT|t:I / L q o—-=3 € 1 [ ]
rotection
clements 2300 | 2100 \ | 2800 | 2600 |
(GUo1) (GUO1) (GUo1) (GUo1)
Ne3
1450 | 1350 | 1450
4250
Noxemewtor /|
Lodgements 4250
OnemeHTbI
sauTbl / € g T )
Protection
clements 1600 | 2800 |
(GU00) (GUo1)
i
36 G50




FMYBUHHbIW CTEJJTAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

MII=POH

CXEMA CTENNAXA NO NMYBUHE KAHANA, CXEMA PACIMONOXEHUA NOXEMEHTOB U ANEMEHTOB 3ALLUTbI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND FRAME PROTECTION

CXEMA CTENNAXA MO rMyBUHE KAHATJIA, CXEMA PACIMNOJTIOXEHUA NOXXEMEHTOB U JIEMEHTOB 3ALUNTbI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND PROTECTION ELEMENTS

Ang NnogaoHOB 800x1200 CXEMA ansd nogaoHOB 1000x1200
FOR PALLETTS 800x1200 DIAGRAM FOR PALLETTS 1000x1200
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
b TN Y b I I I
Sl 50 © .50
HanpasneHue 800 | 800 1000 | 1000
3arpysku /
Load direction
Ne1
900 | 800/ 900 | 790|| 800 | 900 1100 1000 1100 | 990 | 1000/ 1100
5150 6350
JNloxemeHtdl /| F——eeeeeeeeee Bap.1/ e
Lodgements 5150 6350
Bap.2 /| e
OnemeHThbI 3200 ‘ 3150
3awmTsl /
. ) T oL | ] € = i =i a I ]
Protection
elements \ 1700 \ 1900 \ 1700 \ \ 2100 2300 \ 2100 \
(GUO1) ~ (GUOT)  (GUO1) (GUO1) (GUO1) (GUO1)
Ne2
11001000 1100 | 1000] 1100 1300 | 1200 | 1300 | 1200 | 1300
5300 6300
JloxemeHtdl /| @@ @ eeee——— Bap.1/ e
Lodgements 5300 6300
Bap.2 | @ e A ——
OnemeHThbI 2500 3800
3awmTsl / a
. € =i g I (2 =1 L L] [ L =0 —LF -]
Protection ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
1250 2100 2100 1450 2500 2500
elements GU00) (GUO1) (GUO1) (GU00) ~  (GUO1) (GUO1)
Ne3
1350 \1240\\1250\ 1350
5250
JloxemeHTbl /|
Lodgements 5250
OnemeHThbI
Protection ‘ 2800 ‘ 2600 ‘
elements (GUO1) (GUO1)
i
G50 37




@‘?:’:'\ﬂl rMYBUHHbIW CTEJIJTIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

CXEMA CTEMNJIAXA MO MYBUHE KAHAIA, CXEMA PACTIONIOXEHUS! JIOXKEMEHTOB U 3NIEMEHTOB 3ALUMThI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND FRAME PROTECTION
CXEMA CTENNAXA MO MMYBUHE KAHATIA, CXEMA PACMOMNOXEHWS NNOXXEMEHTOB M 3NEMEHTOB 3ALLMTI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND PROTECTION ELEMENTS
Q151 NO[IOHOB 800x1200 CXEMA ANsi NOAAOHOB 1000x1200
FOR PALLETTS 800x1200 DIAGRAM FOR PALLETTS 1000x1200
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
t’ oo ebrer e t’ NN N N N
(Ol ©) .50 (&) |50
HanpaeneHuve 800 | 800 1000|1000
3arpysku / I 1
Load direction
Ne1
900 | 800 | 900|800 | 900|800 900 11001000 1100 |1000| 1100 |1000] 1100
6000 7400
TNoxemeHTdl /| e Bap.1/ e
Lodgements 6000 7400
Bap.2 /| = R
OnemeHThbI 3200 ‘ 4200
3awmTsl /
Protection ——=L 00 J——— —0) & o u i 0L u[x 0L u v ]
clements 1050 1700 | 1700 | 1700 | 1250 2100 | 2100 | 2100 |
(GUOG) (GUOT) ~ (GUOT) ~ (GUOA) GU00)” (GUOT) — (GUOT) — (GUOA)
Ne2
1050 | 950 | 1050 | 940|950 | 1050 1300 | 1200 | 1300 | 1190 || 1200 | 1300
6050 7550
NoxemeHTbl /| Bap. 1/  EFEmmm———————————
Lodgements 6050 7550
Bap.2 /| @ e e —
OnemeHThI 3800 ‘ 3750
3awmnThl /
Protection ﬁ‘ C Tgﬂ: ’ET T ‘l l‘lr_cl: :‘ID_CIE ﬂT u ‘!
2000 2200 2000 2500 2700 2500
elements (GUOT) —~ (GUD1) ~ (GUOT) (GUOT) (GUOT) (GUOT)
Ne3
1250 | 1150 | 1250 | 1150 | 1250 1550 | 1450 | 1550 | 1450 | 1550
6050 7550
J_Io)KeMeHTbI / ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Bap1 / ...................................................
Lodgements 6050 7550
Bap.2 /| @ = e
OnemMeHTbI 3000 4950
3awmTbl /
Protection l\ 1400 i 2J:100 T 2200 \! '\ T\ 1 W 1 \!
clements 1700 3000 3000
(GU0O] ~ (GUO1) (GUO1) (GU0O) (GUOT) (GUO1)
i
38 G50



FMYBUHHbIW CTEJJTAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

MII=POH

CXEMA CTENJAXA NO NMYBUWHE KAHATA, CXEMA PACMONOXEHUA NOXEMEHTOB U SNEMEHTOB 3ALLUTDI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND FRAME PROTECTION

k-»
(@ ©)

HanpagsneHue
3arpysku /
Load direction

anda nogaoHOB 800x1200
FOR PALLETTS 800x1200

1 2 3 4 5

=gy |

CXEMA
DIAGRAM

6 7 8
LT -
oot (WG

CXEMA CTENNAXA MO rMYBUHE KAHAJIA, CXEMA PACNONTOXEHUA NNTOXXEMEHTOB U JIEMEHTOB 3ALLUUTDbI
RACK ARRANGEMENT AS PER COMPARTMENT WIDTH, LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND PROTECTION ELEMENTS

ana nogaoHOB 1000x1200
FOR PALLETTS 1000x1200

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

o e | sy | sy e | e ey e | e sy

= o

50
1000

=

Ne1
900 | 800/ 900 | 800 900 | 790 | 800| 900 11001000 1100 |1000| 1100 | 9901000 1100
6850 8450
NoxemeHtsl /| Mmoo Bap. 1/
Lodgements 6850 8450
..................................................... Bap. 2 /
OnemeHThbI 3400 ‘ 3450 4200 \ 4250
3aWnTbl /
Protection T T [z ] E =1 JE L JF T [ g |
elements 1700 | 1700 | 1900 | 1700 ] 2100 2100 2300 2100
(GUO1) ~(GUOT) ~ (GUOT) ~~ (GUOT) (GUOT) —~ (GUOT) ~~ (GUO1)  (GUOT)
Ne2
1200 | 1100 1200 | 1090 | 1100 | 1200 1450 | 1350 | 1450 | 1340 || 1350 | 1450
6950 8450
NloxemeHTbl /| F————— Bap.1/ [
Lodgements 6950 8450
______________________________________________________ Bap. 2 /
OnemMeHTbI 3500 | 3450 4250 \ 4200
3aWnTbl /
Protection | - T%E I‘ ‘° e‘ - ‘I‘='I ﬂc‘ =
clements 2300 2500 2300 2800 3000 2800
(GUO1) (GUOT) (GUOT) (GUO1) (GUO1) (GUO1)
Ne3
1400 | 1300 | 1400 | 1300 | 1400
6800
NoxemeHTbl /| @ @b Bap. 1 /
Lodgements 6800
..................................................... Bap. 2 /
OneMeHTbI 2700 ‘ 4100
3awnTbl /
Protection ) - - = - ’
clements 1550 | 2700 | 2700 |
(GU00)~ (GUOT) (GUO1)
i
G 50 39



MIPOH

rMYBUHHbIW CTEJIJTIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMOJTIOXKEHNA CTBONOBOIO KAHATA (CEKLUMA 3ATPY3KU 1350, 1450)
LAYOUT OF INTERCONNECTION CHANNEL (LOADED SECTION 1350, 1450)

CrtBonoBsoi kaHan obecnevymBaeT yCTONYMBOCTL CTENNaXHoOW cucteMbl. Heobxoammoe Konm4ecTBo yCcTaHaBnmMBaembIxX
CTBOJOBbIX KAHarNoB 3aBUCUT OT KONMMYECTBa 3arpyxaemblX KaHarnoB, KOHCTPYKLMN U BbICOTbI CTENNaxa.

The interconnection channel provides the shelving system stability. The exact number of interconnection channels to be
mounted depends on the number of loaded channels, shelving design and height.

KOJIMYECTBO YCTAHABJIUBAEMbIX CTBOJIOBbIX KAHAJIOB, LUT.
NUMBER OF INTERCONNECTION CHANNELS TO BE MOUNTED, PCS.

Konun4yecTtso
CTBOMOBbIX
kaHanos N,wT -

KonuyecTBo 3arpyxaembix kaHanoB X, wt - Number of loaded channels X, pcs

Cuctema LIFO - LIFO system

Cuctema FIFO - FIFO system

Number of
interCOnneCtiOn BbicoTa cTtennaxa - BbicoTa cTtennaxa - BbicoTa cTtennaxa -
channels N,pcs 38§ Shelving height 35 Shelving height Shelving height
= 5o 8000<H<12000 mm £ Bo 6000<H<8000 mm 8000<H<12000 mm
m [} om [0}
SES CES
1 © oy ot 1 8o 20 © oy ot 1 8o 20 ot 1 1o 10
5 £ [ £
T o T
C c
23 3
2 OE'Q ot 21 go 40 OE'Q oT 21 go 40 ot 11 go 20
o —_ o —_
832 23 ¢
AT =¥Yo
ol ol
4 =< EZ ot 31 no 40

CT1BONOBON KaHarn pacnonaratb BHYTPU CTena)xa 4epe3 paBHOE KOJIMYEeCTBO 3arpyxaeMbiX KaHanoB.

The interconnection channel should be located inside the shelving after the equal number of loaded channels.

Mpumep pacyera:
Calculation example:

3 4 5 1 6 7 8 9 0 2 N 12 13 14 15

864 1350

(1450) (1450)
L J L J L J
Y Y Y
3arpyxaemble 3arpyxaemble 3arpyxaemble
OTCEKM - OTCeKM - OTCeKM -

Load sections ' Load sections I Load sections
CtBornoson CTBOMnoBoW
oTcek - oTCeK -

Interconnection Interconnection
section section

Cuctema FIFO - FIFO system, H=9000, X =15, N =2

40

‘m
(0]
0



MII=POH

ME3OHUHHbIN CTEJTNIAX

MULTILEVEL SHELVING



<o ME3OHWHHbI CTENNAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

OBLUUE CBEAEHUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

Me30HUHHBIN CTennax - 3To CKnafckasi MHOroaTaXkHasl cTennaxHasi cucTeMa, ycTaHaBnnBaemas Ha ckragax,
roe HeoOXoOMMO YBENWMYMTb MOSIe3HYI0 CKMaACKyld MMowadb 3a CYET BbICOTbl MOMELLEHWS B 30He,
npegHasHaYeHHoM A4St py4YHO 06paboTKM LITYYHBIX FPY30B, a TakkKe rpy3oB Ha NoaaoHax.

Me30HMHHbIE KOHCTPYKLIMM U3roTaBNM1BatOTCs Ha Gase cTaHOapTHbLIX MOMOYHBIX M (PPOHTANbHBIX CTENNAXEN.
Ona oGcnyxkvBaHUS TakMx KOHCTPYKLUUA TMPUMEHSIIOTCS FNECTHULbI C MepuriaMu, OrpaKaeHWs M BopoTa Aans
TPaHCMOPTMPOBKU rpy3a Ha 3TaXK CKMafACKol NOAbeMHON TEXHUKON (LuTabenepb!, MM Tbl, NOALEMHUKN).

Me30oHMHHas KOHCTPYKLUMS MOXeET GbiTb fierko pasobpaHa u nepeHeceHa B Apyroe mecTto. MoxHo 6e3 Tpyaa
N3MEHUTb PacCTOSHMS MexXay MorkaMu 1 gpyrue napameTpbl Nog onpeaeneHHbIin rpys.

WX LUMPOKO MPUMEHSIIOT B CKITAZACKMX KOMMIEKcax, apXuBax, MOrMCTUYECKMX U pacrpedenuTerbHbIX LeHTpax
N cknagax NpOMbILLINEHHbIX NPeanpUsTUiA.

Multilevel shelving is a warehouse multi-storey shelving system, installed in warehouses where it is necessary
to increase usable warehouse area through the height of the premises in the area intended for manual handling
single-piece goods, as well as goods on pallets.

Multilevel constructions are manufactured on the base of standard long span and front shelving. To maintain
such constructions stairs with banisters, fences and gates are used for transporting the goods on the level by the
warehouse hoist machinery (stackers, elevators, etc.).

Multilevel construction can be easily dismantled and moved to the other location. You can easily change the
distance between shelves and other parameters for the certain goods.

They are widely used in warehouses, archives, logistics and distribution centers and warehouses of industrial
enterprises.

42

‘m
(0]
0



ME3OHUHHbI CTENMAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING <P oH]

13
e

gy

M3penuvs ¢ ykazaHHbIMWM HOMepamu nNo3nunin nsobpaxeHbl Ha cTp. 70-103.
Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 70-103.

S0 43

®



o

ME3OHWHHbIN CTEJIJTAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

MIPOH

rPY30NOABEMHOCTb HACTUIIA - DECKING LOAD CAPACITY

\

ATV

Q max = 1200 kr

750 kr

x
©
£
(¢]

=400 kr

Q max

0
10
(:

44



ME3OHWUHHbIW CTEJNAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

MII=POH

BOPOTA - GATE

\\\\

\\\\

=
—_— e

=
: T~
/E' -zg‘i%;
= zé%x%
= =

oo

M3penus ¢ ykazaHHbIMW HOMepammn No3uumin nsobpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 79-104.

52

pyY!

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 79-104.

i
G 50

45



o

ME3OHWHHbIN CTEJIJTAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

MIPOH

BOPOTA - GATE

/
[ 200000 de

\
o pf oo oo o)

<

r~ =0

=

\

M3genusa ¢ ykazaHHbIMM HOMEpaMu No3nunin nsobpakeHbl Ha cTp. 97-104.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 97-104.

46



ME3OHWUHHbIW CTEJNAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING @

BAJNIKA MGK C YIOJIKOM - MGK BEAM WITH AN ANGLE ELEMENT

I

L = 1000 max

—_— ¢

Banka v yronok (24, 25) npegHasHadeHbl ANS yCTAHOBKU B MPOXOAax WMPUHOM A0 1 M, C MakcumansHO JOMNYyCTUMON
Harpy3kor 200 kr/m?, roe He ucnonb3yeTcs rpy3onogbemMHasi TexHuka. M3genus ¢ ykasaHHbIMM HOMepamu Mo3uuui
n3obpaxeHbl Ha cTp. 88.

Beam and angle element (24, 25) are designed for the installation in the aisles up to 1 m wide, with maximum load capacity
200 kg/m2, where lifting machines are not used. Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 88.

G 50 47



o

ME3OHWHHbIN CTEJIJTAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

MIPOH

JNIECTHULA U OrPAXXOEHUE NECTHULbI - STAIR AND STAIR BARRIERS

Ny
v
G A

) Ao

=1200 /
1200

GPO01 (oumHKkoBaHHas CTyneHb), P
GPO01 (galvanized step), P

GPO01 (ounHkoBaHHas cTyneHb) /
GPO01 (galvanized step)

coated step)

(

GPOO (okpalueHHast cTyneHb) /
GP00

M3penus ¢ ykazaHHbIMM HOMepamu nNo3nuunin nsobpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 99-101.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 99-101.

U

48



TEXHUW4ECKUE CNELUNDPUKALNA

DATA SHEETS

MII=POH

49



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM ®POHTAJIbHOIO, MONTOYHOINO U ME3SOHUHHOIO CTENNAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING
PAMA N3 CTOEK 70 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 70 mm
o
re]
o o
S
— @
?7
Rl Q |
- o a o
8 8 S
I o o o o o
o S =] =] S ')
N N~ ~ ~ ~ ~
o o (=) o =) o
7o) S =] =] o =]
© ~ ~ ~ N| N~
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
=
o
il
o
[Te)
O o
] — 3
g 8 3 )
=
@ 3 ] S S
— I ) ™) I32)
o -~ -~ -~ -~
(= D)
8 ©|
(=) o o o o o
S ) S S S S
o o o o o o
(=) o o o o o
=] S S S S =)
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
(=) o o o o o
=] <) <) <) <) <)
= ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
o o o o o o
s] o o o o o
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500

50

‘m
(0]
0



MII=POH

TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUA PAM ®POHTAJIbHOIO, NOJIOYHOIO U MESOHUHHOIO CTEIJTAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 70 MM
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 70 MM

Konunuectso Konunuectso Konnyectso Konuyectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM. | ropu3oHTanewn, Wt. | guaroHanewn, wr. |6ontoB M8x30, wT. raek M8, wr.
Frame height, mm. Horisontal I?iagonal Bolts M8x30, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.
1000 2 1 6 6
1500 3 2 10 10
2000 4 2 12 12
2 500 4 3 14 14
3000 3 4 14 14
3500 4 5 18 18
4 000 5 5 20 20
4 500 5 6 22 22
5000 4 7 22 22
5500 4 8 24 24
6 000 5 8 26 26
6 500 5 9 28 28
=) 51



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMMEKTALIMSI PAM ®POHTANBHOIO, MOMIOYHOMO U ME3OHWHHOIO CTENAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING
PAMA W3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm
—
o
il
:
(=]
Yol o
T 1 o
S
o o
S & —
o J d
] g g
° 1 | ] il 1
= o o =) o o
— (=] o (=] (=] o
© © © © ©
o o = = o o
o o o o [e] o
© © © © © ©
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
—
o
il
=
(=]
Yol o
J— . o
S
J (= o
o o I
§ 8 o o
AN N o
! | | | o
S
o o o o
o (=] (=] (=] !
o N N N N
o - —| - -~
[e2]
o
— _ ! — 1 o
S
(=] o o (=] o
(=] (=] o (=] o 1
N N N N N
o 8 S o 8 -
(=]
©
= = o = = o
(o] (=] o (o] (=] o
© © © © © ©
= = o = = o
[=] (=] o [=] (=] o
© © © © © ©
o o o o o o
(=] o o [=] o (=]
© © © © © ©
< < < < < <
<t < < <t < <
4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500
L

52

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

KOMMJEKTALIUA PAM ®POHTAJIIbHOIO, MONOYHOIO0 U MEBOHUHHOIO CTENNAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING

PAMA M3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

.
o
kil
[ o
S S
3 ©
_ o [e] o
o o o
o N N N
S (=] ~— ~— ~
o
N =

o o o o o
o o o o o
o (V] N N N N
o ~ ~ ~— ~ ~—

»
o (@] (=] o (@] o
o o o o o o
N N N N N N
S S S S 8 S
o o o o o o
o (@] Of o (@] o
N N N N N N
S 8 8 S 8 S
o o o o o o
o o o o o o
N N N N N N
S 8 8 S 8 S
o o o o o o
o (@] O] o (@] o
© © © © © [{e)
o o o o o o
o o o o o o
«© © © © © «©
o o o o o o
o o o o o o
[{e] © © © © [{e)
o (] (] o (] o
o o o o o o
© © © © © ©
< < < < <t <
< < < < <t <

7000 7500 8000 8500 9000 9500
G 50 53



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUA PAM ®POHTAJIbHOIO, MONOYHOIO U ME3OHUHHOIO CTENNAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING
PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm
=
o
0
8 8 8
] 3 8 3
o N N N
B, § - - -
o o o o o
S S S S S
S S S S S
o o o o o
S S S S S
S S S s S
o o o o o
o o (=] o o
S S S S S
o o o o o
S S S S S
S S S S S
o o o o o
o o o [=] (=]
g 8 8 g 8
o o o o o
S S S S S
S S S S S
o o o o o
o o (=] o o
© © © © ©
o o o o o
S S S S S
© © © © ©
o o o o o
S S S S S
© © © © ©
o o o (=] ;7
S S S S S
© © © © ©
< < < < <
< < < < <
10 000 10 500 11 000 11 500 12 000

54

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

KOMMINEKTALUA PAM ®POHTAJIbHOIO, NOTIOYHOIO U MESOHUHHOIO CTEIJAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm C MPUMEHEHUEM YONMUHUTENSA CTOMKU

FRAME OF UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm WITH USE OF UPRIGHT EXTENSION S
LO)|
g g
(@]
S 8 = =
t ~
(=) (=} (=] (=]
o (=] (=] (=] (=]
J— > N N N N
S S S S
o (e}
o
<
o o (=] (=] [=1 (=1
o [} (=] (=] (=] (=]
N N N N N N
S S S S S S
o (=} (=) o (=] (=]
o o (=] (=] (=] (=]
N N N [ N N
S S S S S S
o o (=] (=] (=] (=]
o o (=] (=] (=] (=]
N N N N N N
S S S S S S
o o (=] (=] [=1 (=1
o o (=] (=] j=] [=]
N N N [N N N
S S S S S S
(=} (=} [} (=) (=] (=]
[} [} (<] (<] (=] (=]
N N N N N N
S S S S S S
o o (=] (=] (=] (=]
o o (=] (=] (=] (=]
N N N N N N
S S S S S S
o o (=] (=] [=1 (=1
o (=} (=] (=] (=] (=]
N N N [N N N
S S S S S S
(=} o (=) (=} (=] (=]
o o (=] (=] (=] (=]
N N N N N N
S S S S S S
(=} (=} [} (=) (=] (=]
(=} (=} (=} (=} (=] (=]
© © | ©| © ©
o o (=] (=] (=1 (=]
o o (=] O j=1 (=1
© © ©| ©| © ©
o o (=] (=] (=] (=]
o o (=] (=] (=1 (=]
© © O | © ©
o o (=] (] j=1 (=1
(=} o (=) o (=] (=]
© © ©| ©| © ©
iy < i i Sy <
< < < < < <
12 500 13 000 13 500 14 000 14 500 15000




=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUUA PAM ®POHTANBbHOIO, MONIOYHOIO N ME3OHUHHOIO CTENNAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING
PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm
Konunuectso Konuuyectso Konunuectso Konunuectso Konunuectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM. | FOpU3OHTanewn, WT. | AnaroHanewn, Wwr. BKnagblwen, wT. |6ontoB M8x45, wWT. raek M8, wr.
Frame height, mm. Horisontal I_I)iagonal Inserts, pcs. Bolts M8x45, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.

1000 2 1 4 5 5

1500 3 2 4 7 7

2 000 3 3 4 8 8

2 500 3 4 2 8 8

3000 4 4 4 10 10
3500 5 5 4 12 12
4000 4 6 4 12 12
4 500 4 7 4 13 13
5000 4 8 4 14 14
5500 4 9 2 14 14
6 000 5 9 4 16 16
6 500 6 10 4 18 18
7 000 5 11 4 18 18
7 500 5 12 4 19 19
8 000 5 13 4 20 20
8 500 5 14 2 20 20
9 000 6 14 4 22 22
9 500 6 15 4 23 23
10 000 5 16 4 23 23
10 500 5 17 4 24 24
11 000 5 18 4 25 25
11 500 5 19 2 25 25
12 000 6 19 4 27 27
12 500 6 20 4 28 28
13 000 5 21 4 28 28
13 500 5 22 4 29 29
14 000 5 23 4 30 30
14 500 5 24 2 30 30
15000 6 24 4 32 32

56

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MII=POH

KOMMNEKTALUUA PAM INMYBUHHOIO CTEIJIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 70 mm

FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 70 mm =
w
B S
Q o \n —|
3 8
=
~| 3 ] ] 8
- [sp] ™ ™ ™
o ~ -~ -~ -~
3 8
o o o o o o
o (=] (=] (=] o o
e @ o @ e e
o (=] (=] o o o
o o o (=] (=] (=]
[sp] [spl [spl ™ (el (el
o o o o o (=]
o (=] (=] o o (=]
N~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500
Konunyectso Konunyectso Konunyectso Konunyectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM. | ropu3oHTanen, Wt. | avaroHanen, wrt. |6ontos M8x30, wrT. raek M8, wr.
Frame height, mm. Horisontal Diagonal Bolts M8x30, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.
4 000 3 5 16 16
4 500 3 6 18 18
5000 2 7 18 18
5500 2 8 20 20
6 000 2 9 22 22
6 500 3 9 24 24
i
G50 57



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUUA PAM INMYBUHHOIO CTEIJTIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

=t
S
~
[ o
8 S
3 ©
] o o o
& & &
8 8 - —| —
N N~

o o o o o
S S S S S
o N N I N I
S — — - - -

>
o o o o o o
S o S S S S
I N N I N I
- - — - — -
o o o o o o
S S S S S S
I N N I N I
- - - - - -
o o o o o o
S S S S S S
© © © © © ©
< < < < < <
< < < < < <

4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500

58

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

KOMMNEKTALUUA PAM INMYBUHHOIO CTEIJIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

=
S]
ﬂ-,

]
) o
. ki S
I
ol o o -

S S S

- © o
- o ) o o
o IS] S S S
8 o I I I I
Q S - - - -

— I
o o o =) o o
S S IS] S S S
I I I I I I
- - - - - -
o o o o o o
S S| IS] S ISt S
I I I I I I
- - - - - -
o o o o o o
S S S S S S
I I I I I I
- - - - - -
o o o ) o o
S S IS] S S S
I I I I I I
- - - - - -
) o o =) o )
S S IS] S S S
I I I I I I
- - - - - -
o o o ) o )
S ISt ISy S ISt S
© o o © © ©
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
7000 7500 8000 8500 9000 9500




=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUUA PAM NMYBUHHOIO CTENNAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING
PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

-
[e]
0
o o
S S

[e]
&7 § ~ ~

o
o S 8 g g
=) ~ —| - -

e
o [e] o o (=]
S S S S S
& & & & &
o o o o o
o (=] o (=] (=]
S s S 8 S
o o o o o
S S S S S
& & & & &
o o o o o
=] S S S S
& & & & &
o o o o o
o (=] o (=] (=]
& & & & &
o (=] o o [e]
S S S S S
& & & & &
o (=] o o (=]
S S S S S
& & & & &
o = o = =
S S S S S
© © © © ©
< < < < <
< < < < <
10 000 10 500 11 000 11 500 12 000

60

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

KOMMNNEKTALUUA PAM MYBUHHOIO CTENJIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

Konunuectso Konuuyectso Konunuectso Konwnuectso Konunuectso

BbicoTa pambl, MM. | rOpU30OHTanewn, WT. | AuMaroHanemn, LWr. BKnaablwen, wT. |6ontoB M8x45, wWT. raek M8, wr.

Frame height, mm. Horisontal Diagonal Inserts, pcs. Bolts M8x45, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.

pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.
4000 2 6 4 10 10
4 500 2 7 4 11 11
5000 2 8 4 12 12
5500 2 9 2 12 12
6 000 3 9 4 14 14
6 500 3 10 4 15 15
7 000 2 11 4 15 15
7 500 2 12 4 16 16
8 000 2 13 4 17 17
8 500 2 14 2 17 17
9 000 3 14 4 19 19
9 500 3 15 4 20 20
10 000 2 16 4 20 20
10 500 2 17 4 21 21
11 000 2 18 4 22 22
11 500 2 19 2 22 22
12 000 3 19 4 24 24
== 61



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUUA PAM INMYBUHHOIO CTEJJTAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMONOXEHWUSA TOPU3OHTANEN U OUATOHATEA B CTBONOBOW CEKLIUU MYBUHHOIO CTEMNNAXA
LAYOUT OF HORIZONTAL AND DIAGONAL PIECES IN AN INTERCONNECTION SECTION OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

f
-
1o
)

| f

T i

[ — o
| &
o~
o -]
o o
N 1 N
— —
o )
o o
I 1 N
~ o~
o | o
o -]
N 1 N
— —

i
1 | —
o i o
o o
© ; ©
JE— | —
o i o
o 1 O
© f ©
JE— % JE—
o )
o 1 O
[¢e] 1 ©
1 /—
o ©
~— ~—

6000 6500 7000 7500 8000

62

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

KOMMNNEKTALUUA PAM MYBUHHOIO CTEJJTAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACIONOXEHUSA FOPU30OHTANEW U QUATOHATNEN B CTBONOBOW CEKLUU MYBUHHOIO CTEMMAXA
LAYOUT OF HORIZONTAL AND DIAGONAL PIECES IN AN INTERCONNECTION SECTION OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

A
: |
:

1200

165| | 600 | 600 | 600 |

8500 9000 9500 10000




=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUUA PAM INMYBUHHOIO CTEJJTAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMONOXEHUA TOPU3OHTANEW U AUATOHATNEA B CTBONOBOW CEKLIUU MYBUHHOIO CTENNAXA
LAYOUT OF HORIZONTAL AND DIAGONAL PIECES IN AN INTERCONNECTION SECTION OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

\
k
!

10500 11000 11500 12000

64

‘m
0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

KOMMNNEKTALUUA PAM MYBUHHOIO CTEJJTAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

KOMMMNEKTALMA CTBONOBOW CEKLIUU MYBUHHOIO CTEMMAXA
SET OF INTERCONNECTION SECTION OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

Konunuectso Konnyectso Konunuectso Konuyectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM ropu3oHTanewn, Lwr. aunaroHanem, LWrT. 6onToB M8x45, wT raek M8, wr
Frame height, mm Horisontal Piagonal Bolts M8x45, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.
6 000 4 9 14 14
6 500 4 9 14 14
7 000 4 10 15 15
7 500 4 11 16 16
8 000 4 12 17 17
8 500 4 13 18 18
9 000 4 13 18 18
9 500 4 14 19 19
10 000 4 15 20 20
10 500 4 16 21 21
11 000 4 17 22 22
11 500 4 18 23 23
12 000 4 19 24 24
== 65



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUUA PAM INMYBUHHOIO CTEJJTAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMNONOXEHUA 3AHNX PACKOCOB IMYBUHHOIO CTEJIJTIAXA (LIFO)
LAYOUT OF BACK BRACINGS OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING (LIFO)

| 1300

1300

1300
1300

X

1300
1300

140H
140 | |
140 | |
140 | |

6000 6500 7000 7500 8000

66

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

KOMMNNEKTALUUA PAM MYBUHHOIO CTEJJTAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMNONOXEHUA 3A0HNX PACKOCOB IMYBUHHOIO CTENNAXA (LIFO)
LAYOUT OF BACK BRACINGS OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING (LIFO)

1300
1300
1300

140 | |
140 | |
140 | |

8500 9000 9500 10000
Y
G 50 67



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUUA PAM INMYBUHHOIO CTEJJTAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMOJTIOXXEHUA 3AOHUX PACKOCOB IMYBUHHOIO CTEJJIAXA (LIFO)
LAYOUT OF BACK BRACINGS OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING (LIFO)

i ) — _ | -

| # S S S

i \: ® ™ \ ™

/ B~ ~— ~

— i :E — T ‘ 3 [
o \ i o ] I>/ o

S M S S oS

™ \: ™) [ep] \{ ™)

~ B~ ~— o~

I _ ' - ,, —

o \ i o S |>/ o

S M S S S

%) \t ) ™ \ ™

~ B~ ~ ~

M o \ M o o \ o
S i S S S
i @ /\ a ] I &
i -~ i ~ -~ ~
i oS i S S S
i ™ \ ™ ™ \ ™
i ~ i ~ ~ ~
i o \ il o o ' o
i o i S S S
¢S] K ) 2] \ ™
Rl o~ I ~— ~
o \ o o ' o

S i) o S

™ K ™ ™ \ (2]

~ I ~— ~

o " i o ] I>/ o

S i S S S

® \t ™ ™ \ I52)

~— [ ~— ~

T AL i [ [ i )/
o o o o

< < < <

- - - -

10500 11000 11500 12000

68

‘m
(0]
0



MII=POH

TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUUA PAM MYBUHHOIO CTEJJTAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

KOMMNEKTAUMA 3AAHUX PACKOCOB INMYBUHHOIO CTENJAXA (LIFO)
SET OF BACK BRACINGS OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING (LIFO)

Konnyectso Konunuectso Konunuectso
BbicoTta pambl, Mm auaroHanen, wr. BUHTOB M8x45, Wt raek M8, wrt
Frame height, mm I_Diagonal Screws M8x45, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs.
6 000 8 10 10
6 500 8 10 10
7 000 10 12 12
7 500 10 12 12
8 000 10 12 12
8 500 12 14 14
9 000 12 14 14
9 500 12 14 14
10 000 14 16 16
10 500 14 16 16
11 000 16 18 18
11 500 16 18 18
12 000 16 18 18
== 69



MIPOH

TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

CTOUKMU - UPRIGHTS S P H KOpL - Part No.
CTOWKA 70 o &’ 1,5 | 70 |1000 GA00-0150100
UPRIGHT 70 YARN 1,5 | 70 |1500 GA00-0150150
\“0 0 1,5 | 70 |2000 GA00-0150200
0 1,5 | 70 |2500 GA00-0150250
“0 0 1,5 | 70 |3000 GA00-0150300
: 1,5 | 70 |3500 GA00-0150350
VAR 1,5 | 70 |4000 |  GA00-0150400
H “ ,, 1,5 | 70 |4500 GA00-0150450
0 o 1,5 | 70 |5000 GA00-0150500
“0 0 1,5 | 70 |5500 GA00-0150550
“ : 1,5 | 70 |6000 GA00-0150600
{ . 2,0 | 70 [1000|  GA00-0200100
“0 0 2,0 | 70 |1500 GA00-0200150
%0 0 2,0 | 70 |2000 GA00-0200200
° 2,0 | 70 |2500 GA00-0200250
‘Qﬂ : 2,0 | 70 |3000 GA00-0200300
0 2,0 | 70 |3500 GA00-0200350
M o | 2,0 | 70 [4000 GA00-0200400
~L 2,0 | 70 [4500 GA00-0200450
2,0 | 70 |5000 GA00-0200500
15 s 2,0 | 70 |5500 GA00-0200550
) [ 2,0 | 70 |6000 GA00-0200600
2,0 | 70 |6500 GA00-0200650
T 2,5 | 70 [1000 GA00-0250100
< 2,5 | 70 |[1500 GA00-0250150
® 2,5 | 70 |2000 GA00-0250200
8 2,5 | 70 |2500 GA00-0250250
2,5 | 70 |3000 GA00-0250300
2,5 | 70 |3500 GA00-0250350
vy 2,5 | 70 |4000 GA00-0250400
‘ P=70 25 | 70 |4500|  GA00-0250450
2,5 | 70 |5000 GA00-0250500
BoamoxHo nsrotoenexune croek sbicoton H=1000...12000 2,5 70 15500 GA00-0250550
MM G warom 50 mm. / 2,5 | 70 |6000 GA00-0250600
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC |1t is possible to produce uprights with H=1000...12000 mm,| 2,5 70 |6500 GA00-0250650
pitch 50 mm.
CTOWKA 85 o 1,5 | 85 |3000 GB00-0150300
UPRIGHT 85 W’fs’ 1,5 | 85 |3500 GB00-0150350
hned 1,5 | 85 |4000 GB00-0150400
0 1,5 | 85 |4500 GB00-0150450
\ 0 0 1,5 | 85 |5000 GB00-0150500
0 1,5 | 85 |5500 GB00-0150550
“ 0 0 1,5 | 85 |6000 GB00-0150600
0
\ 0 0 2,0 | 85 |3000 GB00-0200300
0 2,0 | 85 |3500 GB00-0200350
H “ 0 : 2,0 | 85 |4000 GB00-0200400
\ 0 2,0 | 85 |4500 GB00-0200450
0 0 2,0 | 85 |5000 GB00-0200500
“ 0 2,0 | 85 |5500 GB00-0200550
0 o 2,0 | 85 |6000 GB00-0200600
\ 0 2,0 | 85 |6500 GB00-0200650
0 0 2,0 | 85 |7000 GB00-0200700
“ 0 0 2,0 | 85 |7500 GB00-0200750
0 2,0 | 85 |8000 GB00-0200800
\ 0 0 2,0 | 85 |8500 GB00-0200850
0 2,0 | 85 |9000 GB00-0200900
“ ﬁ 0 2,0 | 85 |9500 GB00-0200950
\,\/L/ 2,0 | 85 |10000 GB00-0201000
2,5 | 85 |3000 GB00-0250300
L3 25 | 65 |4000|  GBOD-0250400
| | 2,5 | 85 |4500 GB00-0250450
2,5 | 85 |5000 GB00-0250500
2,5 | 85 |5500 GB00-0250550
2,5 | 85 |6000 GB00-0250600
¥ 2,5 | 85 |6500 GB00-0250650
o 2,5 | 85 |7000 GB00-0250700
© 2,5 | 85 |7500 GB00-0250750
2,5 | 85 |8000 GB00-0250800
2,5 | 85 |8500 GB00-0250850
i e 2,5 | 85 |9000 GB00-0250900
P=85 2,5 | 85 |9500 GB00-0250950
‘ ‘ 2,5 | 85 |10000 GB00-0251000
Bo3MOXHO narotosrneHue ctoek Boicotorn H=1000...12000 2,5 85 10500 GB00-0251050
MM C Wwarom 50 mMm. / 2,5 | 85 |11000 GB00-0251100
NOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC |ltis possible to produce uprights with H=1000...12000 mm,| 2,5 | 85 |11500 GB00-0251150
pitch 50 mm. 2,5 | 85 |12000 GB00-0251200

70

m’
a
@]




TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

CTOUKU - UPRIGHTS S P H KOoQ - Part No.
CTOWKA 100 o 2,0 | 100 |4000|  GC00-0200400
UPRIGHT 100 T’ 2,0 100 | 4500 GC00-0200450
: 2,0 100 | 5000 GC00-0200500
“ o 2,0 100 | 5500 GC00-0200550
ﬂ 0 2,0 100 | 6000 GC00-0200600
\ 0 o 2,0 100 | 6500 GC00-0200650
° 2,0 100 | 7000 GC00-0200700
H \ 0 : 2,0 100 | 7500 GC00-0200750
% 0 0 2,0 100 (12000 GC00-0201200
']
\ 0 ’ 25 | 100 |4000|  GC00-0250400
0 25 | 100 |4500|  GC00-0250450
\ ° 2,5 100 | 5000 GC00-0250500
0 ° 2,5 100 | 5500 GC00-0250550
\ ” o 2,5 100 | 6000 GC00-0250600
“ : 2,5 100 | 6500 GC00-0250650
0 ° 2,5 100 | 7000 GC00-0250700
“ ﬂ 0 2,5 100 | 7500 GC00-0250750
LY el
~ 2,5 100 (12000 GC00-0251200
30
—
3
3
P=100

Bo3moxHo nsrotoenexune croek Boicotort H=1000...12000
MM ¢ warom 50 mm. /

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC |tis possible to produce uprights with H=1000...12000 mm,
pitch 50 mm.
CTOWIKA 120 o 2,0 | 120 |6000|  GD00-0200600
UPRIGHT 120 ﬁ 2,0 | 120 | 6500 GDO00-0200650
° 2,0 | 120 | 7000 GDO00-0200700
\ e 2,0 | 120 | 7500 GDO00-0200750
W : 2,0 | 120 | 8000 GDO00-0200800
“ o 2,0 | 120 | 8500 GDO00-0200850
“ W o 2,0 | 120 | 9000 GDO00-0200900
H \ ﬂ ) 2,0 | 120 |12000 GDO00-0201200
[
\ W o 2,5 | 120 | 6000 GDO00-0250600
W e 2,5 | 120 | 6500 GDO00-0250650
\ : 2,5 | 120 | 7000 GDO00-0250700
JARR 2,5 | 120 [ 7500  GD00-0250750
\ 0 2,5 | 120 | 8000 GDO00-0250800
W 0 2,5 | 120 | 8500 GDO00-0250850
\ W o 2,5 | 120 | 9000 GDO00-0250900
0 .es .. .. e
l ﬁ ° 2,5 | 120 |12000 GDO00-0251200
\\/i/
30
\ -
<
©
o
©
P=120

BoamoxHo nsrotoenexune croek soicotorn H=1000...12000
MM ¢ warom 50 mm. /

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC It is possible to produce uprights with H=1000...12000 mm,
pitch 50 mm.

G 50 71



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

BCTABKA COEOQVHUTENBbHASA, YONTMHUTENb CTOUKU, NOANATHUK - L p H KO - Part N
CONNECTING INSERT, UPRIGHT EXTENSION, FOOT STEP A - Part No.
P
BCTABKA COEAVHUTENBHAS e ‘:An 70 | 595 GA00-0050070
CONNECTING INSERT i — /D 85 | 595 GA00-0050085
. R I 100 | 595 GA00-0050100
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: — . m 120 595 GA00-0050120
BWHT C WwecTurpaHHoi n
ronoskoi M8 - 6 wr. /| O6osHaueHune / éuorJl-le';a/ cggggkvllnn/b = | 1Y ¢ m
M Hex head screw M8 Designation Bolt | Upright = M
-6 pes. length profile ﬂ]
GV60-1008075| 75 70 i ° m H=595
GV60-1008090| 90 85 i
GV60-1008110| 110 100 ﬁ m
GV60-1008130| 130 | 120 T *
= [l Ml e
‘\‘\ [aika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 w. / = . o m
>’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 pcs. -
qjll
H] ki L—
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL Ha rpysonogbémHocTb pam He Bnusiet. /
Does not influence loading capacity of frames.
YOIIMHUTENDb CTOMKW e > 70 |1000 GA02-0250100
UPRIGHT EXTENSION fﬂ%”‘ﬂ 70 1100 GA02-0250110
o 70 |1200 GA02-0250120
\ 0 ¢ 70 |1300 GA02-0250130
\ : 70 |1400 GA02-0250140
\ 0 g 70 |1500 GA02-0250150
‘\ g : 70 |3000 GA02-0250300
o
\ 0 g 85 | 1000 GB02-0250100
\ : 85 1100 GB02-0250110
H 0 o 85 |1200 GB02-0250120
\ 0 ° 85 |1300 GB02-0250130
\ : 85 | 1400 GB02-0250140
“ 0 o 85 | 1500 GB02-0250150
“ 0 E 85 | 3000 GB02-0250300
Ul .
“ ﬁ o 8 100 | 1000 GC02-0250100
“ f 100 | 1100 GC02-0250110
0 o 100 | 1200 GC02-0250120
\ # ° 100 | 1300 GC02-0250130
“ N 100 | 1400 GC02-0250140
0 o 100 | 1500 GC02-0250150
Eypsite
R U o 100 | 3000 GC02-0250300
iy
. 2,5 Uty
I Wlpitiall 120 |1000|  GD02-0250100
) l/ln M S 120 | 1100 GD02-0250110
) U “ 120 | 1200 GD02-0250120
Wv\ﬂ nlte 120 | 1300 GD02-0250130
[ina yanuHeHus ctoek ¢ TonwuHon metanna 1,5; 2,0 mm [y U il 120 | 1400 GD02-0250140
npuMeHaTb cToiiku GA0O, GB0O, GC00, GD0OO ¢ cooTBETCTBEHHO W ﬁ & 120 | 1500 GD02-0250150
TonwuHow, Beicoton ot 1000 go 3000 mm. / ﬂ&x 5 :
To extend uprights of metal 1,5-2 mm thick — : U {lje 120 | 3000 GD02-0250300
use uprights GA00, GB00, GC00, GD0O with corresponding P ‘ ‘u 1’7 i
thickness, from 1000 mm to 3000 mm high. rﬁk y :
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL * YcTaHoBKa 6anok B ykasaHHOW 30HE HEBO3MOXHaA. /
* Installation of beams in the indicated area is impossible.
NnoanATHNK 0 70 GA00-0032070
FOOT STEP 85 GA00-0032085
AHkep knuHoson M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 2 wr 100 GA00-0032100
(oTAenbHbIii 3akas) / 120 GA00-0032120
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
[nwvHa [Mpoduns
BuHT ¢ wecTurpanHoi| Obosnaverne / (Gonta /| cToitku / P
[ONOBKOI M8 - 1 W, Designation Bolt Upright [\
. length | profile
M (oTaenbHbIi 3akas) /
Hex head screw Mg |GV60-1008090| 90 70
- 1 pcs. (option) GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
“‘\ laiika camokoHTpsiwasca M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 wr.
»l (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
< Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
NOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

72

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

noanATHUK, NITIACTUHA BbIPABHUBAIOLLIAA - FOOT STEP, LEVELLING PLATE L P H @ |KOpA - Part No.
NMOoANATHUK (4 OTBEPCTUA) o 100 13 | GA00-0040100
FOOT STEP (4 HOLES) 120 13 | GA00-0040120
Ankep knuHosoi M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 2 wr.
(oTaenbHbIA 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) P
Onwna |Mpocduneb
BUHT ¢ WwecTurpanHoit| OGo3sHauenve / |6onta /| cToitku /
rornoBKoil M8 - 1 . Designation | BOIlth Uprlfglht
M (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) / ong pro7e
Hex head screw Mg |GV60-1008120| 120 100
77777777777777 -1 pcs. (option) GV60-1008140| 140 120
“‘\ [aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 wr.
’ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
~ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MNOANATHUK YCUNEHHbI 150 | 70 13 | GA00-0033070
REINFORCED FOOT STEP 165 | 85 13 | GA00-0033085
180 | 100 13 GA00-0033100
AHKep KNMHOBOW 200 | 120 13 GA00-0033120
.2 LuT./(OTﬂeanbm Oggiz‘;::t?gr?/ //\\Fr'w'(ci%r/ g: m’
33:33)6 anchor . 2 150 | 70 14 | GA00-0034070
pcs. g(lopnon) GV60-0010100{M10x100| 13 165 | 85 14 | GA00-0034085
GV60-0012100|{M12x100| 14 180 | 100 14 GA00-0034100
200 | 120 14 GA00-0034120
BUHT € LeCTUIPaHHOM | o6 ognauenme / élorjl'lMTHaa/ rtl:ﬁggjklfnn;a
ronoskon M8 - 2 wr. Designation Bolt Upright
M (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) / length | profile
Hex head sorew M8 |GV60-1008075| 75 70
- 2pes. (option)  [Gv60-1008090| 90 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120
S laiika camokoHTpswasca M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 wr. PEKOMEHAYETCA NPUMEHATL B CTENNAXAX C BbICOTOM
‘\ (oTRENbHbII 3aKa3) | nepsoro spyca ot 2000 MM 1 co cToiikamu Bblwe 8000 mm,
)7 | Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pos. (option) | 2 T2IKE ANA cTennaxei ¢ 1-2 yposHamu xparerus. /
It is recommended to use in racks with 1st level of
2000 mm high and with uprights more than 8 m high,
as well as for racks with 1-2 storage levels.
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MNACTVHA BbIPABHUBAILLAA 80 70 2,0 GU40-0702020
LEVELLING PLATE 95 85 | 2,0 GU40-0852020
110 | 100 | 2,0 GU40-1002020
130 | 120 | 2,0 GU40-1202020
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0000 ZINC
MNACTUHA BbIPABHMBAIOLLASA 112 | 100 | 2,0 GU40-1004020
OnA NOANATHUNKA (4 OTBEPCTUA)
LEVELING PLATE FOR FOOT STEP (4 HOLES)
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0000
MIACTUHA BbIPABHVBAIOLLAS e T 150 | 70 | 2,0 | 13 | GU40-0703020
AN YCUNEHHOIO MOAMATHUKA e 165 | 85 | 2,0 | 13 | GU40-0853020
[ i 180 | 100 | 2,0 13 GU40-1003020
|
LEVELING PLATE FOR REINFORCED FOOT STEP /"11 @L U | o 200 | 120 | 200 13 | GU40-1203020
Lo
‘ :IZ_:JL 150 70 2,0 14 GU40-0705020
165 85 2,0 14 GU40-0855020
T = ,
~Pwaa=B+1 | 466 | 100 | 200 | 14 | GU40-1005020
\/ 200 | 120 | 2,0 14 GU40-1205020
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0000 ZINC Lm

G 50 73



MIPOH

TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

[ng noAnNsTHUKA YCUNEHHOTO
For the reinforced foot step

Ona nognsaTHMKa
For the foot step

H=4

min Ax2

e

O
O L ()
(@) (@)
O
A
P | P
A, mm
MoanaTHuk / Mnactuna / Mnactuna /
Foot step loading plate | loading plate
P=300 P=400
70, 85 135 185
100, 120 115 165
70, 85 He npumeHsaeTtcs /
ycuneHHbii / reinforced is not to be used
1 12
09’ O 110 160
ycuneHHbl / reinforced
NOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL 0000 ZINC

YcTaHoBKa 3awuTbl pambl ppoHTanbHon (GUOO-...)

n yrnosow (GU00-0000001) He npeaycmaTpuBaetcs. /
Mounting of the front (GU0O-...) and angle
(GU00-0000001) frame protection is not provided.

MNACTUHA PA3IPYXAIOLLAA - LOADING PLATE L P H KoA - Part No.
MNTACTUHA BbIPABHVMBAIOLLAA MC”°“‘=3Y9TC? ana 130 70 1,0 GU40-0700010
OnA YCUNEHHOIO NMOAMATHUKA Gonee TouHoi 145 | 85 1,0 GU40-0850010
perymuposiu 158 | 100 | 1,0 GU40-1000010
LEVELING PLATE FOR REINFORCED FOOT STEP g:x:;n;;r:(gvcl?mm 178 | 120 | 10 GU40-1200010
It is used for more
precise deflection
adjustment of the
upright to the
vertical position.
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0000
MNACTUHA PASIPY>XKAIOLLAA 300 4 GU41-4300300
LOADING PLATE 400 4 GU41-4400400

MITACTUHA PASIPY>XAIKOLLLAA 4x300x300,
SALLNTA GU00-0031205

LOADING PLATE 4x300x300,
PROTECTING PIECE GU00-0031205

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0000

min 250

e

GU43-4300300

74

m’
a
@]




TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

MNACTUHA PA3IPYXXAKOLLIASA, TOPU3OHTAIb - LOADING PLATE, HORIZONTAL PIECE L P H Kopf - Part No.
MNACTUHA PA3IPY>KAROLLIAA SALLINTA 70, 85 @ 300 GU42-4300300
LOADING PLATE PROTECTING PIECE 70, 85 S 400 GU42-4400400
<
S
Y
MpumeHeHne nnacTuHbl GU42 B cnapeHHbIX CEKLUSIX aHanorm4yHo
nnactuHe pasrpyxatowein GU41 - cmotpu cTp. 74. /
Plate GU42 should be used in the adjacent sections in the same
way as plate GU41 - see page 74.
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 0000
FOPV3OHTAIIb 30x15 388 | 500 GA00-0010388
HORIZONTAL PIECE 30x15 428 | 540 GA00-0010428
488 | 600 GA00-0010488
528 | 640 GA00-0010528
588 | 700 GA00-0010588
628 | 740 GA00-0010628
688 | 800 GA00-0010688
728 | 840 GA00-0010728
788 | 900 GA00-0010788
828 | 940 GA00-0010828
888 | 1000 GA00-0010888
938 | 1050 GA00-0010938
988 | 1100 GA00-0010988
1038 | 1150 GA00-0011038
1088 | 1200 GA00-0011088
2 1138 | 1250 GA00-0011138
1188 | 1300 GA00-0011188
1238 | 1350 GA00-0011238
* 1288 | 1400 GA00-0011288
1338 | 1450 GA00-0011338
1388 | 1500 GA00-0011388
1438 | 1550 GA00-0011438
30
© R
KonuyecTtBo 3aBUCWT OT KOMMNMEKTaumu pamsl, cM. cTp. 51, 57 = ﬁ :‘n
Number depends on frame set, see page 51, 57 1 @:ﬂ@
BuHT ¢ WwecTurpaxHoii ronoskont M8x30 GV60-1008030-0001 (:::;‘@ﬂ‘\iz::ﬂ
W (oTAenbHbIA 3akas) / i - )1
Hex head screw M8x30 GV60-1008030-0001 (option) \‘\‘ ;‘/
> [aika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 ‘/‘/ \‘\\‘
‘\ (oTaenbHeIN 3akas) / o)
/7 | Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 (option) 70
KonuyecTBo 3aBMCUT OT KOMMNNEKTauum pambl, cM. cTp. 56, 61 _4—5, 45
Number depends on frame set, see page 56, 61 © e ‘ © r
””””””” = | | = 4o
\3 Bknagbilw GA00-0000000-0014 (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / v | 1
Insert GA00-0000000-0014 (option) —  ——
77777777777777 },}7::::; ***}LJ\L‘ ;::::,‘N },}:::::L‘** t::::j\ﬂ
BUHT ¢ wecTturpaxHoii ronoskoin M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 L‘\ )1 ‘\1 )‘1
W (OTAEnNbHbI 3aKka3) / i (f \\\ M/
Hex head screw M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 (option) i i i i
—————————————— ) o )
—~ [alika camokoHTpsiasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 i i i i
“\ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) / (8 ==== /) L oI ))
, Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 (option)
85, 100, 120 85, 100, 120
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
i
G50 75



MIPOH

TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KonuuyecTBo 3aBucuT oT KoMnnekTauuun CTBOMNOBOWA ceKuuun, CMm. CTp. 65
Number depends on set of interconnection section, see page 65

BWHT ¢ wecTurpaHHoii ronoskon M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001

(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /

Hex head screw M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 (option)

lalika camokoHTpAawascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001

(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

RAL

ZINC

FTOPU3OHTAIIN - HORIZONTAL PIECES L P B KO[ - Part No.
TOPW30OHTAIb 30x15: FMYBUHHbIN CTENNAX 0 CEKLMSA 3ATPY3KU - LOAD SECTION 1558 | 900 | 1350 GA00-0011558
HORIZONTAL PIECE 30x15: DRIVE IN SHELVING 1646 | 1050 | 1350 GA00-0011646
1678 | 1100 | 1350 GA00-0011678
1710 | 1150 | 1350 GA00-0011710
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1743 (1200|1350 |  GA00-0011743
1777 | 1250 | 1350 GA00-0011777
] 1812|1300 1350 |  GA0-0011812
oo u}u il 1847 | 1350 | 1350 GA00-0011847
_ } 1883 | 1400 | 1350 GA00-0011883
olo 1920 | 1450 | 1350 GA00-0011920
3< 1958 | 1500 | 1350 GA00-0011958
‘-: 1996 | 1550 | 1350 GA00-0011996
c e s 1642 | 900 | 1450 GA00-0011642
%gﬁ‘;%f;? ﬂ{m"‘r’l‘gﬂ'ﬁ'ﬂ"' At Kon-80 1726 | 1050 | 1450 GA00-0011726
mecT / 800x1200 / 1000x1200 / | 6onTos, wr. / 1756 | 1100 | 1450 GA00-0011756
number ot | Framefenh | Frame depih | Bolts.pes. 1787 | 1150 | 1450 GA00-0011787
positions 800x1200 1000x1200 1819 | 1200 | 1450 GA00-0011819
2 900 1100 3 1851 | 1250 | 1450 GA00-0011851
3 900 1100 2 1885|1300 | 1450 |  GA00-0011885
1919|1350 | 1450 GA00-0011919
900 1100 5
4 1200 1450 2 1953 | 1400 | 1450 GA00-0011953
900 1100 5 1989 | 1450 | 1450 GA00-0011989
5 2025 | 1500 | 1450 GA00-0012025
1100 1350 5 2062 | 1550 | 1450 | GA00-0012062
1450 - 4
900 1100 7
6 1100 1300 6
1350 - 5
900 1100 8
A
7 1050 1300 7
1250 1550 6 45’ e
900 1100 9 S
8 1200 1450 7 I EIRN L
1400 - 8 Lall p
iy 1
BWHT C WwecTurpaHHoi ronoskoin M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 ai Hﬁ i 4 i
W (oTRenbHbIit 3akas) / ol i
Hex head screw M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 (option) Hoeh A
> laiika camokoHTpsiwascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
/7 | Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 (option)
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
TOPWU30OHTAIb 30x15: FMYBUHHbIN CTENNAX @ CTBOIOBAS CEKLUSA - 828 864 GA00-0010828
HORIZONTAL PIECE 30x15: DRIVE IN SHELVING INTERCONNECTION SECTION

76




TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

®JIAHEL, OUATOHAIN - FLANGE, DIAGONAL PIECES L P H Kopf - Part No.
OIAHEL 70 30 GZ00-0000070
FLANGE 85 30 GZ00-0000085
100 55 GZ00-0000100
BWHT ¢ WwecTturpaHHoi Onuxa |Mpocdune 120 55 GZ00-0000120
ronoBKoi M8 - 1 wr. | OBo3Hadenue / (6onta /| cToitkm /
= Designation Bolt Upright
M (oTaenbHbIN 3akas) / length | profile
Hex head sorew M8 [Gv/50.1008085] 85 | 70
- 1 pcs. (option)
GV60-1008100| 100 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
<> [aiika camokoHTpslasca M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 wr. " < I iR = “H
)‘\ (oTAEenbHbIR 3akas) / ! ]
’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option) i i L\ / -
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC P
AVATOHATb 30x15 @ 729 | 500 GA00-0020729
DIAGONAL PIECE 30x15 750 | 540 GA00-0020750
785 | 600 GAO00-0020785
810 | 640 GA00-0020810
850 | 700 GA00-0020850
877 | 740 GA00-0020877
‘ 906 | 780 GA00-0020906
e 921 | 800 GA00-0020921
T 951 | 840 GA00-0020951
ol 958 | 850 GA00-0020958
e 981 | 880 GA00-0020981
s 997 | 900 GA00-0020997
i 1028 | 940 GA00-0021028
iy 1061 | 980 GA00-0021061
Ml 1077 | 1000 GA00-0021077
:‘ 0, 1119 | 1050 GA00-0021119
il 1161 | 1100 GA00-0021161
N 1203 | 1150 GA00-0021203
1246 | 1200 GA00-0021246
vy | 1290 | 1250 GA00-0021290
1334 | 1300 GA00-0021334
1379 | 1350 GA00-0021379
1424 | 1400 GA00-0021424
1469 | 1450 GA00-0021469
30 1515 | 1500 GA00-0021515
© ‘Tj 1561 | 1550 GA00-0021561
KonnyecTtBo 3aBMCUT OT KOMNMEKTauun pamel, cM. cTp. 51, 57 = ﬂ} :\r‘
Number depends on frame set, see page 51, 57 yr o
BUWHT ¢ WwecTurpaHHoii ronoskoit M8x30 GV60-1008030-0001
W (oTAenbHbIA 3akas) /
Hex head screw M8x30 GV60-1008030-0001 (option)
<> laiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001
\\ (oTAEenbHbIR 3akas) /
)7 | Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 (option)
45 45
KonnuyecTBo 3aBMCUT OT KOMNNEKTaLuu pamsbl, cM. cTp. 56, 61 e ‘ .
Number depends on frame set, see page 56, 61 g E | i
d n i
» Bknagbiw GA00-0000000-0014 (oTaenbHblin 3akas) / L ]
Insert GA00-0000000-0014 (option) SRS /N (S S e
r = I i
i i i 1
BuHT ¢ WwecTurpaxHoii ronoekort M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 \‘\ //‘ \‘\ //‘
@W (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / H H H H
Hex head screw M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 (option) ) - i
if I )
?W lalika camokoHTpsWwascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 ‘\‘L IR U ‘\L =R U
’ (oTAEenbHbIR 3akas) / ‘
4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 (option) | 85, 100, 120 | ‘ 85, 100, 120 |
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
G50 77



MIPOH

TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

OWATOHAIN, KPOHLLTEWH OUATOHAIU - DIAGONAL PIECES, DIAGONAL PIECE BRACKET| L P B Kopf - Part No.

OVATOHATb 30x15: FNYBUHHBIA CTENIAX
DIAGONAL PIECE 30x15: DRIVE IN SHELVING

1857
1929
2486

1350
1450
2150

GA00-0021857
GA00-0021929
GA00-0022486

@ CEKUWA 3ATPY3KU - LOAD SECTION

KonuyecTBo 3aBUCUT OT KOMMNEKTALMU 3a[IHNX PAackoCoB CM. CTp. 69
Number depends on set of back bracings, see page 69

BuHT ¢ wecTturpaxHom ronoskoit M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Hex head screw M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 (option)

[aiika camokoHTpsiwascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001
(oTaenbHbIN 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 (option)

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

OWNATOHATNb 30x15: FNYBUHHBIV CTEMNAX
DIAGONAL PIECE 30x15: DRIVE IN SHELVING

g |
o]

KonuuecTtso 3aBucHT OT KoMnnekraumm CTBOMNOBOW CeKunn cm. CTp. 65
Number depends on set of interconnection section, see page 65

@W
@

914
1028

715
864

GA00-0020914
GA00-0021028

CTBOJIOBAA CEKLUA -
INTERCONNECTION SECTION

BUWHT ¢ WwWecTurpaxHoit ronoskoit M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Hex head screw M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 (option)

laiika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001
(oTAenbHbIt 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 (option)

®

(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

RAL

ZINC

NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
KPOHLUTEMH OVATOHANN @ GZ01-0000000
DIAGONAL PIECE BRACKET
BWHT C wecTturpaHHoi OnuHa [Mpodunb -
[ONIOBKOM M8 - 2 W, O6osHayenve / |6onTa /| cToitkn /
. Designation Bolt Upright
M (oTAenbHbI 3akas) / length | profile @
Hex head screw M8 [Gy60-1008090] 90 | 70
- 2 pcs. (option)
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100 ®
GV60-1008140| 140 120
aiika camokoHTpsiwasicss M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wT. @ | |

78

m’
a
@]




TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

BAIKU MG - BEAMS MG L S H B |KOA - Part No.
BAJKA OBNTEMYEHHASA MG 90: MYBWHHBIV CTEMNAX 856 | 1,2 | 90 | 864 | GE18-0900856
LIGHT-LOAD BEAM MG 90: DRIVE IN SHELVING 1342 | 1,2 90 | 1350 | GE18-0901342
1442 1,2 90 | 1450 | GE18-0901442
T BuHT C LecTurpatHon Onuua |Mpoduns
! ronoskoi M8 - 2 w. O6osnayenne / |6onTa /| cToitkn /
| - Designation Bolt Upright
M: (oTAenbHbI 3akas) / length | profile
v d Hexhead screw M8 [5y60 1008090 90 | 70
- 2 pcs. (option)
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140] 140 | 120 0
U U
<> Taiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 w. H=90| 1,2
"\ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) / ﬂ ﬁ
I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
Ul
: CBapoyHble TOYKU. /
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC Welding points
BAJIKA OBNEMEHHAA MG 90 1250 | 1,2 90 GE18-0901250
LIGHT-LOAD BEAM MG 90 1300 1,2 | 90 GE18-0901300
1800 | 1,2 90 GE18-0901800
2000 | 1,2 90 GE18-0902000
2500 | 1,2 90 GE18-0902500
2600 | 1,2 90 GE18-0902600
2700 | 1,2 90 GE18-0902700
3000 | 1,2 90 GE18-0903000
3300 | 1,2 90 GE18-0903300
3600 | 1,2 90 GE18-0903600
3900 | 1,2 90 GE18-0903900
4200 1,2 90 GE18-0904200
4500 | 1,2 90 GE18-0904500
®ukcatop 6anku nnockuin GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr.
(oTAEenbHbIR 3akas) /
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 0
ZINC
nnn / orR U U
H=90| 1,2
dukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) [
ZINC
* CBapoyHble TOYKU. / U @
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC * Welding points
BAJKA MG 90 m 1250| 1,5 | 90 GE00-0901250
BEAM MG 90 ‘ 1300( 1,5 90 GE00-0901300
1800| 1,5 90 GE00-0901800
L 2000| 1,5 90 GE00-0902000
2500| 1,5 90 GE00-0902500
2600| 1,5 90 GE00-0902600
2700| 1,5 90 GE00-0902700
3000| 1,5 90 GE00-0903000
3300| 1,5 90 GE00-0903300
3600 1,5 90 GE00-0903600
3900| 1,5 90 GE00-0903900
o 50 4200| 1,5 90 GE00-0904200
: 0 4500| 1,5 90 GE00-0904500
Ut 1250| 2,0 90 GE00-0911250
®dukcatop Ganku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 w. 1300| 2,0 90 GE00-0911300
(oTAEnbHbIA 32Ka3) / _ H=90 S 1800| 2.0 | 90 GE00-0911800
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 2000| 2,0 90 GE00-0912000
2500| 2,0 90 GE00-0912500
M 7 or U Ut 5600 | 200 | 90 GE00-0912600
2700 2,0 90 GE00-0912700
®ukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAenNbHbLIN 3akas) / 3000| 2,0 90 GE00-0913000
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) — 1 3300| 2,0 90 GE00-0913300
ZING 3600| 2,0 | 90 GE00-0913600
BoamoxHo nsrotosnetne Ganok anuHoit L=500...4500 Mm | 3900 | 2,0 90 GE00-0913900
c warom 1 mm. / _
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING | RAL ZING | i posil 0 produce beams it L=500..4500 . a200| 25 | o o0 09la200
G50 79



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

BAIKU MG - BEAMS MG L S H KO - Part No.
BAJTKA MG 110 m 1250 | 1,5 | 110 |  GE00-1101250
BEAM MG 110 1300 1,5 | 110 GEO00-1101300
1800 | 1,5 110 GE00-1101800
L 2000 | 1,5 | 110 GE00-1102000
2500 | 1,5 110 GEO00-1102500
2600 | 1,5 110 GE00-1102600
7 2700| 1,5 | 110 GEO00-1102700
3000 | 1,5 110 GEO00-1103000
3300 | 1,5 110 GE00-1103300
3600 | 1,5 | 110 GEO00-1103600
50 3900 | 1,5 110 GEO00-1103900
4200 | 1,5 | 110 GEO00-1104200
0 4500| 1,5 | 110 GEO00-1104500
) JU 1250 | 2,0 | 110 GE00-1111250
f dukcartop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wi. s 1300 | 2.0 110 GE00-1111300
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / !
: H=110 1800 | 2,0 110 GEO00-1111800
ZINC Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) ﬁ 2000| 2.0 110 GE00-1112000
WY / OR 2500 | 2,0 110 GEO00-1112500
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2600 | 2,0 110 GE00-1112600
U @ 2700| 2,0 | 110 GE00-1112700
dukcatop 6ankn GUB80-0000000 - 2 wT. (0TAENbHbIN 3aka3) / 3000 | 2,0 110 GE00-1113000
f Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) — 3300 2,0 110 GE00-1113300
ZING . 3600 | 2,0 | 110 GE00-1113600
BOSMO)KH;) maro/TOBneHme Ganok anukor L=500...4500 mm | 3900 2,0 110 GE00-1113900
© tuarom ¢ M. ) 4200| 2,0 | 110 GE00-1114200
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC gitlihp?snsql:;l_e to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, 4500 | 2.0 | 110 GE00-1114500
BAJTIKA MG 120 w 1250 | 1,5 | 120 GE00-1201250
BEAM MG 120 1300 | 1,5 | 120 GE00-1201300
1800 | 1,5 | 120 GE00-1201800
L 2000| 1,5 | 120 GE00-1202000
2500 | 1,5 | 120 GEO00-1202500
2600 | 1,5 | 120 GEO00-1202600
) 2700 | 1,5 | 120 GEO00-1202700
3000 | 1,5 | 120 GEO00-1203000
3300 1,5 | 120 GE00-1203300
3600 | 1,5 | 120 GEO00-1203600
50 3900 | 1,5 | 120 GEO00-1203900
] 4200| 1,5 | 120 GE00-1204200
0 4500| 1,5 | 120 GEO00-1204500
f dukcatop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. 15
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / s
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) H=120
ZINC U [[:
nnn/ orR
(ﬁ ®ukcartop 6anku GU8B0-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Beam lock GUB80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC
Bo3moxHo n3rotosnexune 6anok anvHon L=500...4500 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
BATKA MG 130 @ 1250 | 15 | 130 |  GE00-1301250
BEAM MG 130 1300| 1,5 | 130 GE00-1301300
1800 | 1,5 130 GE00-1301800
L 2000 | 1,5 130 GEO00-1302000
2500 | 1,5 130 GEO00-1302500
2600| 1,5 130 GE00-1302600
2700 | 1,5 130 GEO00-1302700
3000 | 1,5 | 130 GEO00-1303000
3300 | 1,5 130 GE00-1303300
3600 | 1,5 130 GEO00-1303600
50 3900 | 1,5 | 130 GEO00-1303900
] 4200| 1,5 130 GE00-1304200
0 4500 | 1,5 130 GEO00-1304500
, 1250 | 2,0 | 130 GEO00-1311250
( :I:J:;c;r;pblt;a:::az;;)cmm GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. s 1288 %8 128 gggg_:‘l 21 :]] ggg
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) H=130 U @ 2000 | 2.0 130 GE00-1312000
2500 | 2,0 | 130 GEO00-1312500
v oR 2600 | 2,0 | 130 |  GE00-1312600
2700 | 2,0 130 GEO00-1312700
dukcatop Ganku GUB0-0000000 - 2 wT. (0TAenbHbIN 3aka3) / 3000 | 2,0 130 GE00-1313000
f Beam lock GUB80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) — 3300 2,0 130 GE00-1313300
ZING ) 3600 | 2,0 | 130 GE00-1313600
Bosmom—a;) Msro/ToaneHme 6anok anuHoit L=500...4500 mm 3900 | 2,0 130 GE00-1313900
c warom 1 Mm.
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, 4200 2,0 | 130 GE00-1314200
pitch 1 mm. 4500 | 2,0 130 GEO00-1314500
i
80 G50



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

BAITKU MG, BAIIKA MGB - BEAMS MG, BEAM MGB L S H KopA - Part No.
BAJTKA MG 150 1250 | 1,5 | 150 GE00-1501250
BEAM MG 150 1300 | 1,5 | 150 GE00-1501300
1800 | 1,5 | 150 GE00-1501800
2000 | 1,5 | 150 GE00-1502000
2500 | 1,5 | 150 GE00-1502500
2600 | 1,5 | 150 GE00-1502600
2700| 1,5 | 150 GE00-1502700
3000 | 1,5 | 150 GE00-1503000
3300 | 1,5 | 150 GEO00-1503300
3600 | 1,5 | 150 GEO00-1503600
3900 | 1,5 | 150 GE00-1503900
4200 | 1,5 | 150 GEO00-1504200
4500 | 1,5 | 150 GEO00-1504500
f ®ukcatop 6anku nnockun GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr.
(oTaenbHbIN 3akas) /
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZING H=150 U i
nnn/ orR
ﬁ dukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wr. (oTAenbHbIA 3akas) / U
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) |
ZINC
BoamoxHo narotosneHune 6anok anutor L=500...4500 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
BAJTKA MG 160 m 1250 | 1,5 | 160 GEO00-1601250
BEAM MG 160 1300| 1,5 | 160 GE00-1601300
1800| 1,5 | 160 GEO00-1601800
L 2000| 1,5 | 160 GEO00-1602000
2500| 1,5 | 160 GE00-1602500
2600| 1,5 | 160 GEO00-1602600
2700 1,5 | 160 GE00-1602700
3000| 1,5 | 160 GE00-1603000
3300| 1,5 | 160 GEO00-1603300
3600| 1,5 | 160 GEO00-1603600
) 50 3900| 1,5 | 160 GE00-1603900
4200| 1,5 | 160 GEO00-1604200
0 4500| 1,5 | 160 GE00-1604500
dukcatop 6ankn nnockuii GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. S - :]Iggg 3'8 128 8588:1 EGS:]] 1 588
oTaenbHbIV 3akas) / ’
:=Iat beam lock GL)JSO»0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 1800 | 2,0 160 GE00-1611800
ZINC H=160 [ 2000 | 2,0 | 160 GEO00-1612000
VNV / OR 2500| 2,0 | 160 GE00-1612500
2600 | 2,0 | 160 GEO00-1612600
) ﬂ 2700| 2,0 | 160 |  GE00-1612700
Dukcartop banku GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3aka3) / 3000 2,0 160 GE00-1613000
ﬁ Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) “—— 13300 2,0 160 GE00-1613300
ZING ) 3600| 2,0 | 160 GE00-1613600
BDSMO)KH$ maro/TOBneHme 6anok gnuHow L=500...4500 mm 3900 2,0 160 GE00-1613900
c warom 1 Mm.
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, 42001 2,0 | 160 GE00-1614200
pitch 1 mm. 4500 | 2,0 | 160 GE00-1614500
BATKA MGB 90 @ 1250 1,5 | 90 GE04-0901250
BEAM MGB 90 1300| 1,5 90 GE04-0901300
1800 | 1,5 90 GE04-0901800
L 2000| 1,5 90 GE04-0902000
2500| 1,5 90 GE04-0902500
1 | 2600 | 1,5 90 GE04-0902600
2700 1,5 90 GE04-0902700
g |3000| 1,5 90 GE04-0903000
3300 1,5 90 GE04-0903300
3600 | 1,5 90 GE04-0903600
50 3900 | 1,5 90 GE04-0903900
] ~—= [4200| 1,5 90 GE04-0904200
0 4500 | 1,5 90 GE04-0904500
H=90 -
f ®ukcatop 6anku nnockun GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. S O O 1:23'38 g’g gg gggj_ggnggg
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ’
) 1800 | 2,0 90 GE04-0911800
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 2000 | 20 90 GE04-0912000
WU / OR 2500 | 2,0 90 GE04-0912500
2600 | 2,0 90 GE04-0912600
U @ 2700 | 2.0 | 90 GE04-0912700
®ukcatop 6anku GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAeNbHbIA 3akas) / 3000| 2.0 90 GE04-0913000
f Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) —— 3300 2:0 90 GE04-0913300
ZING . 3600| 2,0 | 90 GE04-0913600
BO3MO)KH$ marolTosneHwe 6anok anuHoi L=500...4500 mm 3900 | 2,0 90 GE04-0913900
¢ tuarom £ M. , 4200| 2,0 | 90 GE04-0914200
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC Iptitlihp?s:]lrilfe to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, 4500 | 2.0 90 GE04-0914500
i
G 50 81



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

BAIIKM MGB - BEAMS MGB L S H KO - Part No.
BANKA MGB 110 @ 1250| 1,5 | 110 |  GE04-1101250
BEAM MGB 110 1300 1,5 | 110 GEO04-1101300
1800 | 1,5 110 GE04-1101800
L 2000| 1,5 | 110 GE04-1102000
2500 | 1,5 110 GE04-1102500
2600 | 1,5 110 GE04-1102600
2700 | 1,5 110 GE04-1102700
3000 | 1,5 110 GE04-1103000
3300 | 1,5 110 GEO04-1103300
— 3600 | 1,5 | 110 GE04-1103600
— 3900 | 1,5 110 GE04-1103900
= 4200| 1,5 | 110 GE04-1104200
4500 | 1,5 110 GE04-1104500
f dukcatop 6ankn nnockun GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. H=110 S ::ggg 5’8 Hg 8583:1111%88
(ormenurei sakas) | . 1800 | 2.0 | 110 GE04-1111800
ZINC Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) U @ 2000 | 2.0 110 GE04-1112000
2500 | 2,0 110 GE04-1112500
vOR 2600 | 2.0 | 110 |  GE04-1112600
U @ 2700 | 2,0 110 GE04-1112700
dukcatop 6ankn GUB80-0000000 - 2 wT. (0TAENbHbIN 3aka3) / 3000 | 2.0 110 GE04-1113000
f Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) — | 3300 2:0 110 GE04-1113300
ZING ) 3600 | 2,0 | 110 GE04-1113600
BOSMO)KH? Maro/ToaneHMe 6anok anuHoit L=500...4500 mm 3900 | 2,0 110 GE04-1113900
¢ Luarom £ M. . 4200 | 2,0 | 110 GE04-1114200
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC :;itl(s;hpf])sr?:ql_e to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, 4500 | 2.0 | 110 GE04-1114500
BAJIKA MGB 130 @ 1250 | 1,5 | 130 GE04-1301250
BEAM MGB 130 1300 | 1,5 | 130 GE04-1301300
1800 | 1,5 | 130 GEO04-1301800
L 2000 | 1,5 | 130 GE04-1302000
2500 | 1,5 | 130 GE04-1302500
2600 | 1,5 | 130 GEO04-1302600
2700 | 1,5 | 130 GE04-1302700
3000 | 1,5 | 130 GE04-1303000
3300 | 1,5 | 130 GEO04-1303300
3600 | 1,5 | 130 GE04-1303600
3900 | 1,5 | 130 GE04-1303900
1 |4200| 1,5 | 130 GE04-1304200
0 4500 | 1,5 | 130 GE04-1304500
f dukcatop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. H=130 S O D ::ggg 3'8 ::28 8583:1211%88
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ’
; 1800 | 2,0 | 130 GEO04-1311800
ZINC Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) ’W f 2000 | 2.0 130 GE04-1312000
WM / OR U U 2500 | 2,0 | 130 GE04-1312500
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2600 | 2,0 | 130 GE04-1312600
U @ 2700 | 2,0 | 130 GE04-1312700
®ukcartop 6anku GU8B0-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) / 3000 2,0 130 GE04-1313000
(g Beam lock GUB80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) — 3300 2,0 130 GE04-1313300
ZING ) 3600 | 2,0 | 130 GE04-1313600
BDSMD)KH$ maro/TOBneHme 6anok gnuHow L=500...4500 mm 3900 | 2,0 130 GE04-1313900
C tuarom | M. ) 4200 | 2,0 | 130 GE04-1314200
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC Ltitlihp?sn'ilrbnl-e to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, 4500 | 2.0 | 130 GE04-1314500
BAMKA MGB 160 @ 1250 | 1,5 | 160 |  GE04-1601250
BEAM MGB 160 1300 | 1,5 | 160 GE04-1601300
1800 | 1,5 | 160 GE04-1601800
L 2000| 1,5 | 160 GE04-1602000
2500 | 1,5 | 160 GE04-1602500
2600 | 1,5 | 160 GE04-1602600
2700| 1,5 | 160 GEO04-1602700
3000 | 1,5 | 160 GEO04-1603000
3300 | 1,5 | 160 GEO04-1603300
3600 | 1,5 | 160 GE04-1603600
50 3900 | 1,5 | 160 GE04-1603900
| 4200 1,5 | 160 GE04-1604200
0 4500 | 1,5 | 160 GEO04-1604500
) 0 O [1250| 2,0 | 160 GE04-1611250
( dukcatop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wi. H=160 S 1300 | 2.0 160 GE04-1611300
(otaenbHeii 3axas) / . = 1800| 2.0 | 160 GE04-1611800
ZINC Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) [ 2000 | 20 160 GE04-1612000
W / OR 2500 | 2,0 | 160 GE04-1612500
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2600| 2,0 | 160 GE04-1612600
2700| 2,0 | 160 GEO04-1612700
dukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) / 3000 | 2.0 160 GE04-1613000
f Beam lock GUB80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) —— 3300 2:0 160 GE04-1613300
ZING . 3600 | 2,0 | 160 GE04-1613600
Bo3amoxHo usrotosnexue 6anok gnutoin L=500...4500 mm 3900 | 2.0 160 GE04-1613900
¢ warom 1 M. / 4200| 2,0 | 160 GE04-1614200
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC | Itis possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, ’
pitch 1 mm. 4500 | 2,0 | 160 GEO04-1614500

82 G 50
-



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

BAINKWU MGH - BEAMS MGH L S H KO - Part No.
BAJTIKA MGH 90 1250 1,5 | 90 GE06-0901250
BEAM MGH 90 1300| 1,5 90 GE06-0901300
1800 | 1,5 90 GE06-0901800
2000 1,5 90 GE06-0902000
2500 | 1,5 90 GE06-0902500
2600| 1,5 90 GE06-0902600
2700 1,5 90 GE06-0902700
3000| 1,5 90 GE06-0903000
3300| 1,5 90 GE06-0903300
3600 | 1,5 90 GE06-0903600
3900 | 1,5 90 GE06-0903900
4200| 1,5 90 GE06-0904200
4500| 1,5 90 GE06-0904500
( ®ukcatop 6anku nnockun GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. ::ggg g’g gg gggg:gg:} :II :2338
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ’
X X - i 1800 | 2,0 90 GE06-0911800
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 2000 | 2.0 90 GE06-0912000
WAN / OR H=90| S 2500 | 2,0 90 GE06-0912500
@ 2600 | 2,0 90 GE06-0912600
© 6 GUB0-0000000 - 2 ( . Y 2700 | 2,0 90 GE06-0912700
nKkcatop dbanku - - 2 WT. (OTAEeNbHbIN 3aKa3 -
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) M (33:288 g'g 88 gEgg_gg:: gggg
ANe ) 3600 | 2,0 | 90 GE06-0913600
BoamoxHo usrotosneHne 6anok anuion L=500...4500 mm 3900| 2.0 90 GE06-0913900
c warom 1 mm. / !
- ’ . 4200| 2,0 90 GE06-0914200
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, ’
pitch 1 mm. 4500 | 2,0 90 GE06-0914500
BAJTKA MGH 110 @ 1250 | 1,5 | 110 GEO06-1101250
BEAM MGH 110 1300 | 1,5 | 110 GE06-1101300
1800 | 1,5 | 110 GE06-1101800
2000| 1,5 | 110 GEO06-1102000
2500| 1,5 | 110 GE06-1102500
2600| 1,5 | 110 GE06-1102600
2700 | 1,5 | 110 GE06-1102700
3000| 1,5 | 110 GE06-1103000
3300| 1,5 | 110 GE06-1103300
3600 | 1,5 | 110 GEO06-1103600
3900| 1,5 | 110 GE06-1103900
4200| 1,5 | 110 GE06-1104200
4500 | 1,5 | 110 GE06-1104500
dukcatop Gankn nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. ::ggg g’g :II:]] 8 8582:1 :1] :1] :II ggg
(oTaenbHbIi 3akas) / ’
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) [ 1800 | 2,0 110 GE06-1111800
ZINC _ S 2000 | 2,0 110 GE06-1112000
AW OR H=110 2500 | 2,0 | 110 GE06-1112500
B @ 2600 | 2,0 110 GE06-1112600
2700 | 2,0 110 GE06-1112700
®ukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAeNbHbIA 3akas) / 50 ‘ 3000 | 2.0 110 GE06-1113000
2ING Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) | 3300 | 2,0 110 GE06-1113300
. 3600 | 2,0 110 GE06-1113600
BoamoxHo nsrotoenenune 6anok anuxon L=500...4500 mm 3900 | 2.0 110 GE06-1113900
c warom 1 mm. / !

R : . A 4200 | 2,0 110 GE06-1114200
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC gi:(s:hp:srilntzl.e to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, 4500| 2.0 | 110 GE06-1114500
BAJTIKA MGH 130 1250| 1,5 130 GE06-1301250
BEAM MGH 130 1300 1,5 | 130 GEO06-1301300

1800 | 1,5 130 GE06-1301800
2000| 1,5 130 GE06-1302000
2500 1,5 | 130 GEO06-1302500
2600 | 1,5 130 GE06-1302600
2700 1,5 130 GE06-1302700
3000| 1,5 | 130 GEO06-1303000
3300 1,5 130 GE06-1303300
3600 | 1,5 | 130 GEO06-1303600
3900 | 1,5 130 GE06-1303900
4200| 1,5 130 GE06-1304200
4500| 1,5 | 130 GEO06-1304500
®ukcatop 6anku nnockun GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. 1:23'38 %’g 128 ggggj gﬂggg
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ’
I e A——— B [tece] 20 | 130 | ceetamano
H=130 ! .
WA / OR 2500 2,0 | 130 GEO06-1312500
U @ 2600 | 2,0 130 GE06-1312600
2700 | 2,0 | 130 GEO06-1312700
Pukcatop Hankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / 3000 | 2,0 130 GE06-1313000
2ING Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) &‘ 3300 2,0 130 GE06-1313300
B 3600| 2,0 | 130 GEO06-1313600
BoamoxHo nsrotosnexue 6anok gnuHoi L=500...4500 mm 3900| 2.0 130 GE06-1313900
¢ warom 1 Mm. / ’
- ) ] 4200| 2,0 130 GE06-1314200
MOKPDbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC | itis possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm, ’
pitch 1 mm. 4500 | 2,0 | 130 GE06-1314500
G50 83



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

BAINKA MGH; BANKU OBNEM'YEHHAAMG, 3 3ALENA - L s H KO - Part No
BEAM MGH; LIGTH-LOAD BEAMS MG, 3 HOOKS )
BAJTIKA MGH 160 1250 | 1,5 160 GE06-1601250
BEAM MGH 160 1300 | 1,5 160 GE06-1601300
1800 | 1,5 | 160 GE06-1601800
2000 | 1,5 160 GE06-1602000
2500| 1,5 160 GE06-1602500
2600| 1,5 | 160 GE06-1602600
2700 | 1,5 160 GE06-1602700
3000 | 1,5 | 160 GE06-1603000
3300 | 1,5 160 GE06-1603300
3600 | 1,5 160 GE06-1603600
3900 | 1,5 | 160 GE06-1603900
4200 | 1,5 160 GE06-1604200
4500 | 1,5 160 GE06-1604500
dukcartop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wi. 1%88 3’8 :1]2(0) gEgg-:: g:: :]] ggg
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ’ -
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pes. (option) 1800 | 2,0 | 160 GE06-1611800
ZINC 2000 | 2,0 160 GE06-1612000
ANW / OR 2500 | 2,0 | 160 GE06-1612500
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2600 | 2,0 160 GE06-1612600
dukcatop 6a. GU80-0000000 - 2 (oTpe: i 3akas) / 27001 2,0 160 GE06-1612700
nKcar KU - -2 Wt TAENbHbIN K
: 50 3000 | 2,0 | 160 GE06-1613000
ZNG Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) <—>‘ 3300 | 2,0 160 GE06-1613300
. 3600 | 2,0 160 GE06-1613600
BoamoxHo nsrotoenexune 6anok anuxoit L=500...4500 mm 3900 | 2.0 160 GE06-1613900
c warom 1 mm. / !
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC | itis possible t ith L=500...4 4200 2,0 | 160 GE06-1614200
pitlzhp?srilnbf o produce beams wi 500...4500 mm, 4500 | 2.0 160 GE06-1614500
BAJTKA OBNEM'4YEHHAA MG 70, 3 SALEMNA @ 1250 | 1,2 70 GE15-0701250
LIGTH-LOAD BEAM MG 70, 3 HOOKS 1288 1% ;8 gggg;g]ggg
2000 | 1 :2 70 GE15-0702000
2500 | 1,2 70 GE15-0702500
L 2600 | 1,2 70 GE15-0702600
2700 | 1,2 70 GE15-0702700
3000 | 1,2 70 GE15-0703000
3600 | 1,2 70 GE15-0703600
50
dukcatop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 .
f (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / (\O
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC _
H=70 1,2 k
nnn/ oRrR JAN
""""""" x \L;)
ukcarop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wr. (oTAeNbHEIN 3aKa3) / | CBapouHble Touku. / }é
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) Welding points 2]
ZINC
Bo3amoxHo narotosnenune 6anok AnuHon L=500...3600 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...3600 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
BAJKA OBJIEFTMEHHAA MG 90, 3 3ALIEMNA @ 1250 | 1,2 90 GE15-0901250
LIGTH-LOAD BEAM MG 90, 3 HOOKS 1388 ‘112 gg 85128381288
2000 | 1 :2 90 GE15-0902000
L 2500 | 1,2 90 GE15-0902500
2600 | 1,2 90 GE15-0902600
2700 | 1,2 90 GE15-0902700
3000 | 1,2 90 GE15-0903000
3600 | 1,2 90 GE15-0903600
50
dukcartop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wiT. 0
(oTAenbHbI 3akas) / Q
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) @
ZINC
NN 1 OR H=90| 1,2 ?&ﬂ
*
dukcatop Ganku GUB0-0000000 - 2 wrT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / . CBapouHble ToYku. / =,
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) Welding points >
ZINC
Bo3moxHO uarotoeneHune 6anok anuHon L=500...3600 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...3600 mm,
pitch 1 mm.

84

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

BAITKM MG U MGB, 3 3ALIEMNA - BEAMS MG AND MGB, 3 HOOKS L S H KOA - Part No.
BANKA MG 70, 3 3ALIEMA @ 1250 | 1,5 | 70 |  GE22-0701250
BEAM MG 70, 3 HOOKS 1300 | 1,5 70 GE22-0701300
L 1800 | 1,5 70 GE22-0701800
2000 | 1,5 70 GE22-0702000
2500 | 1,5 70 GE22-0702500
2600 | 1,5 70 GE22-0702600
2700 | 1,5 70 GE22-0702700
, 3000 | 1,5 70 GE22-0703000
Dukcartop 6anku nnockuin GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wT. !
(OTAenbHBIM 3aKa3) | 3300 | 1,5 70 GE22-0703300
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 0 3600 | 1,5 | 70 GE22-0703600
ZINC 3900 | 1,5 70 GE22-0703900
U / OR H=70 | g L 4200 | 1,5 70 GE22-0704200
o 4500 | 1,5 70 GE22-0704500
f dukcatop 6anku GUB0-0000000 - 2 w. (oTAenbHbId 3akas) / | * CBapouyHbIe TOYKN. / k
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) * Welding points g
ZINC
Bo3moxxHO uarotoeneHune 6anok anuHon L=500...4500 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
BAJIKA MG 90, 3 3ALENA 1250 1,5 | 90 GE22-0901250
BEAM MG 90, 3 HOOKS 1300 1,5 90 GE22-0901300
1800 1,5 90 GE22-0901800
2000| 1,5 90 GE22-0902000
2500 1,5 90 GE22-0902500
2600| 1,5 90 GE22-0902600
2700 1,5 90 GE22-0902700
f ®ukcartop 6anku nnockuin GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wT. 3000 1,5 90 GE22-0903000
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / 3300| 1,5 90 GE22-0903300
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 3600| 1,5 90 GE22-0903600
e 3900| 1.5 | 90 GE22-0903900
nin/ or 4200| 1,5 90 GE22-0904200
4500| 1,5 90 GE22-0904500
®ukcatop 6anku GUB0-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAenbHbIA 3aka3) / | * CBapoyHble TouKN. /
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) * Welding points =
ZINC (
Bo3amoxHo usrotosnexune 6anok gnuron L=500...4500 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
BAJTIKA MGB 70, 3 3ALIEMA 1250 1,5 | 70 GE24-0701250
BEAM MGB 70, 3 HOOKS 1300| 1,5 70 GE24-0701300
1800 | 1,5 70 GE24-0701800
2000 1,5 70 GE24-0702000
2500 1,5 70 GE24-0702500
2600 | 1,5 70 GE24-0702600
2700| 1,5 70 GE24-0702700
®dukcaTop 6anku nnocknit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 w. 3000 1,5 70 GE24-0703000
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / 3300| 1,5 70 GE24-0703300
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 3600 | 1,5 70 GE24-0703600
3900 | 1,5 70 GE24-0703900
unu/oR 4200 1,5 | 70 GE24-0704200
f Pukcatop H6anku GUB80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbIN 3aka3) / @ 4500 | 1 5 70 GE24-0704500
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC
Bo3MoxHO narotosnexume 6anok anmHon L=500...4500 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
BAJTKA MGB 90, 3 3ALIEMA @ 1250| 1,5 | 90 GE24-0901250
BEAM MGB 90, 3 HOOKS 1300| 1,5 90 GE24-0901300
L 1800 | 1,5 90 GE24-0901800
2000| 1,5 90 GE24-0902000
2500| 1,5 90 GE24-0902500
50 2600| 1,5 90 GE24-0902600
2700 | 1,5 90 GE24-0902700
®ukcaTop Ganku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. 3000 1,5 | 90 GE24-0903000
(oTAensHbi 3akas) / 0 3300 1,5 | 90 GE24-0903300
ZINC Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) H=90| S 2? 3600 1,5 90 GE24-0903600
LL@ 3900 15 | 90 GE24-0903900
nnu / orR 4200 15 | 90 GE24-0904200
f dukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbIN 3akas) / Q 4500 1,5 90 GE24-0904500
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC
Bo3moxHo n3rotoBnexnune 6anok anmHon L=500...4500 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
i
G50 85



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

BAIKU MRK - BEAMS MRK LS |H KOA - Part No.
BAJTIKA MRK 50, 3 3ALIEMNA 1250 | 1,2 50 GE30-0501250
BEAM MRK 50, 3 HOOKS 1300 | 1,2 50 GE30-0501300
1400 | 1,2 50 GE30-0501400
1500 | 1,2 50 GE30-0501500
1600 | 1,2 50 GE30-0501600
1700 | 1,2 50 GE30-0501700
1800 | 1,2 50 GE30-0501800
1900 | 1,2 50 GE30-0501900
2000 | 1,2 50 GE30-0502000
2100 | 1,2 50 GE30-0502100
2200| 1,2 50 GE30-0502200
2300 1,2 50 GE30-0502300
2400 | 1,2 50 GE30-0502400
2500 | 1,2 50 GE30-0502500
3000 | 1,2 50 GE30-0503000
1250 | 1,5 50 GE30-1501250
1300 | 1,5 50 GE30-1501300
1400 | 1,5 50 GE30-1501400
1500 | 1,5 50 GE30-1501500
1600 | 1,5 50 GE30-1501600
1700 | 1,5 50 GE30-1501700
dukcaTop Ans cTsxku 6anok MGK RU80-0000001 - 1 w. 1800 | 1,5 50 GE30-1501800
(npumenseTcs ¢ Gankamn anvHoi ot 1800 MM) (OTAENbHLIN 3akas) / 1900 | 1,5 50 GE30-1501900
@ Lock for bracing MGK beams RU80-0000001 - 1 pcs. 20¢ 2000 | 1,5 50 GE30-1502000
(used with beams from 1800 mm long) (option) H=50 - 2100 | 1,5 50 GE30-1502100
sl | t& 155 2200| 1,5 50 GE30-1502200
gf) ®ukcaTop Ganku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. j 2300 1,5 | 50 GE30-1502300
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ‘ 2400| 1,5 50 GE30-1502400
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 2500 | 1,5 | 50 GE30-1502500
2NC 3000 | 1,5 50 GE30-1503000
Mnm/ orR L&
Dukcartop 6ankun GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) / MpuMeHsTCs ¢ nonkamu cepun R30: RG00, RGO1. /
NG Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pes. (option) Itis used with shelves of R-30: RG00, RGO1 series.
Bo3moxHo nsrotoBnexune 6anok agnuxoii L=500...4500 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
BAJIKA MRK 65, 3 3ALIEMA 1250 | 1,2 65 GE30-0651250
BEAM MKK 65, 3 HOOKS 1300| 1,2 | 65 GE30-0651300
1400 | 1,2 65 GE30-0651400
1500 | 1,2 65 GE30-0651500
1600 | 1,2 65 GE30-0651600
1700 | 1,2 65 GE30-0651700
1800 | 1,2 65 GE30-0651800
1900 | 1,2 65 GE30-0651900
2000 | 1,2 65 GE30-0652000
2100| 1,2 65 GE30-0652100
2200 | 1,2 65 GE30-0652200
2300 | 1,2 65 GE30-0652300
2400 | 1,2 65 GE30-0652400
2500 | 1,2 65 GE30-0652500
3000 | 1,2 65 GE30-0653000
1250 | 1,5 65 GE30-1651250
1300 | 1,5 65 GE30-1651300
1400 | 1,5 65 GE30-1651400
1500 | 1,5 65 GE30-1651500
1600 | 1,5 65 GE30-1651600
1700 | 1,5 65 GE30-1651700
1800 | 1,5 65 GE30-1651800
dukcaTop Ans cTsbkku 6anok MGK RU80-0000001 - 1 wr. ’
(I‘lpMMeHﬂpe’:':(l)ﬂ ¢ Gankamu AnuHoit ot 1800 MM) (OTAeNbHbI 3akas) / O 1900 | 1,5 65 GE30-1651900
Lock for bracing MGK beams RU80-0000001 - 1 pcs. 20} 2000| 1,5 | 65 GE30-1652000
(used with beams from 1800 mm long) (option) 2100 | 1,5 65 GE30-1652100
H=65 s &) 185/ 12200 1,5 | 65 GE30-1652200
®ukcaTop Ganku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 w. j 2300 1,5 | 65 GE30-1652300
f (oTREnbHLIA 3aKas) / 2400| 1,5 | 65 GE30-1652400
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 2500 | 1,5 65 GE30-1652500
ZING 3000| 1,5 | 65 GE30-1653000
UnK / OR .35 |
ﬁ ®ukcatop Ganku GUB0-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) / | MpumeHaTes ¢ nonkamu cepun R30: RG00, RGO1. /
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) It is used with shelves of R-30: RG00, RG01 series.
ZINC
Bo3moxHo n3arotoBnexue 6anok anvHon L=500...4500 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...4500 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
iy

86

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

BAJIKU MGK - BEAMS MGK L S H KOA - Part No.
BAJKA OBJIEFT'MEHHAA MGK 70 800 | 1,2 70 GE19-0700800
LIGTH-LOAD BEAM MGK 70 1100| 1,2 | 70 GE19-0701100
””””””” o 6 MGK GUS0-0000001 - 1 1200 | 1,2 70 GE19-0701200
(nzﬁfwf:ﬂ‘;ﬂ:;ﬂccg;tgmz:a:oﬁ or 2500 Ml\;l) (OTﬂeJ'IbH-bIVI L;;(as) / 1250 1.2 70 GE19-0701250
Lock for bracing mgk beams GU80-0000001 - 1 pcs. 1300 1,2 70 GE19-0701300
(used with beams from 2500 mm long) (option) 1400 1,2 70 GE19-0701400
1500 | 1,2 70 GE19-0701500
dukcatop Ganku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 w. 1600 | 1,2 70 GE19-0701600
(oTaenbHbIn 3akas) / 1800 | 1,2 70 GE19-0701800
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) 2000 1,2 70 GE19-0702000
2500 1,2 70 GE19-0702500
i 7 or 2600| 1,2 | 70 GE19-0702600
®ukcatop 6anku GU80-0000000 - 2 wr. (oTAENbHbIR 3akas) / lala) 2700 1,2 70 GE19-0702700
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) 3000| 1,2 | 70 GE19-0703000
ZING 3300 1,2 70 GE19-0703300
3600| 1,2 70 GE19-0703600
3900 1,2 70 GE19-0703900
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC i CBapouHble Touku. / 4200 1,2 70 GE19-0704200
Welding points 4500 | 1,2 70 GE19-0704500
BANKA MGK 70 @ | 800 | 1,5 | 70 GE02-0700800
BEAM MGK 70 L 1100| 1,5 70 GE02-0701100
""""""" ®ukcaTop Ans cTskky Ganok MGK GU80-0000001 - 1 . 12001 1,5 | 70 GE02-0701200
(NpumeHsieTca ¢ Bankamu AnnHoi ot 2500 MM) (OTAEnbHLIV 3akas) / 1250 1,5 70 GE02-0701250
Lock for bracing mgk beams GU80-0000001 - 1 pcs. 1300 1,5 70 GE02-0701300
(used with beams from 2500 mm long) (option) 1400 1,5 70 GE02-0701400
5 1500 | 1,5 70 GE02-0701500
dukcaTop Ganku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 w. 1600 | 1,5 70 GE02-0701600
Fit boam lock. GUBO-0000002:0111 - 2 ps. (sption) 0 o] 12 | 71 aeeaor02000
Ane 25 |/U 2500 155 | 70 GE02-0702500
wnn/oR H=T0 g 2600| 1,5 | 70 GE02-0702600
ﬁ ® 6 GU80-0000000 - 2 ( B Y faNiia) 2700| 1,5 70 GE02-0702700
nKcaTop banku - - LLIT.. OoTAenbHbIN 3aKa3 3000 1'5 70 GE02'0703000
ane Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) U H 3300| 1.5 70 GE02-0703300
3600| 1,5 70 GE02-0703600
U @ 3900| 1,5 70 GE02-0703900
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 4200 1,5 70 GE02-0704200
4500 | 1,5 70 GE02-0704500
BAJIKA MGK 90 1250 | 1,5 | 90 GE02-0901250
BEAM MGK 90 1300 1,5 | 90 GE02-0901300
51 ®ukcartop ans cTsxku 6anok MGK GU80-0000001 - 1 wT. 1800 1,5 90 GE02-0901800
. !| (npumeHsieTcst ¢ Gankamm AnrHoi ot 2500 MM) (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / 2000| 1,5 90 GE02-0902000
!L%k’ Lock for bracing mgk beams GU80-0000001 - 1 pcs. 2500 | 1,5 90 GE02-0902500
( (used with beams from 2500 mm long) (option) 2600| 1,5 90 GE02-0902600
2700| 1,5 | 90 GE02-0902700
dukcaTop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 w. 3000 | 1,5 90 GE02-0903000
(oTRentHbI 3akas) / _ 3300| 1,5 | 90 GE02-0903300
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) i gggg ::'g gg gggg_ggggggg
wnn 7 oR H=90| _S 4200 1.5 | 90 GE02-0904200
ﬂ ﬁ 4500 | 1,5 | 90 GE02-0904500
®ukcatop 6anku GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbIR 3akas) /
Beam lock GUB80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) U U
ZINC
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC U @
BAJTKA MGK 110 1250 | 1,5 110 GE02-1101250
BEAM MGK 110 1300| 1,5 | 110 GE02-1101300
dukcatop Ana cTsxku 6anok MGK GU80-0000001 - 1 wr. 1800| 1,5 | 110 GE02-1101800
(NpuMeHsieTcs: ¢ Gankamm AnnHoi ot 2500 MM) (OTAEMbHBIi 3akas) / 2000 1,5 | 110 GE02-1102000
Lock for bracing mgk beams GU80-0000001 - 1 pcs. 2500 | 1,5 | 110 GE02-1102500
(used with beams from 2500 mm long) (option) 2600 | 1,5 110 GE02-1102600
2700| 1,5 110 GE02-1102700
®ukcatop 6anku nnocknit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 w. 3000| 1,5 110 GE02-1103000
(F[TTT?MF 3iKZSL)JE/30 0000002-0111 - 2 (option) 33001 1.5 | 110 GE02-1103300
at beam locCl - - - CS. (option
o 3000| 13 | 10 | GE0z1103000
wnm 7 oR H=110 4200 1.5 | 110 GE02-1104200
dukcatop Hankm GU80-0000000 - 2 wr. (oTAenbHbIR 3akas) / 4500| 1.5 110 GE02-1104500
Beam lock GUB80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC U @
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
G50 87



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

BAITKA MGK C YIronkom nog HACTun - L P H KOf - Part No
MGK BEAM WITH AN ANGLE ELEMENT FOR DECKING )
BAJTKA MGK 90 C YIOJIKOM noa HACTUN 1000 90 GE31-0901000
MGK 90 BEAM WITH AN ANGLE ELEMENT 1100 90 GE31-0901100
FOR DECKING 1200 90 GE31-0901200
1300 90 GE31-0901300
1400 90 GE31-0901400
Taiika M8 GV60... - 3 BuHT M8x20 GV60... - 3 w. 1500 90 GE31-0901500
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / (OTAenbHbI 3aKa3) / 1600 90 GE31-0901600
@ Self-locking nut M8 W Hex head screw M8x20 1700 90 GE31-0901700
< GV60... - 3 pcs. (option) GV6O... - 3 pcs. (option) 1800 90 GE31-0901800
! ®ukcatop aAns cTsbikn 6anok MGK GU80-0000001 - 1 wr. 1900 90 GE31-0901900
)
.lfg (npumeHsieTcs ¢ 6ankamu AnnHon ot 2500 MM) (OTAENbHbI 3akas) / 2000 90 GE31-0902000
\vﬁ Lock for bracing mgk beams GU80-0000001 - 1 pcs. 2100 90 GE31-0902100
o ) ;
o (used with beams from 2500 mm long) (option) 2200 90 GE31-0902200
50| | 2300 90 GE31-0902300
( dukcatop Ganku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 w. H=90 ’7 2400 90 GE31-0902400
(oTAenbHbIl 3akas) / 1,5 2500 90 GE31-0902500
ZINC Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) [ 2600 20 GE31-0902600
AN/ OR 1149.] | 2700 90 GE31-0902700
3000 90 GE31-0903000
dukcatop banku GUB80-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbI 3akas) / U @
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC
BoamoxHo nsrotosnenune 6anok agnuHoit L=500...3000 mm
c warom 1 mm. /
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...3000 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
BAJNKA MGK 110 C YIOJIKOM Nog HACTUN 1000 110 GE31-1101000
MGK 110 BEAM WITH AN ANGLE ELEMENT 1100 110 GES1-1101100
FOR DECKING 1200 110 GE31-1101200
1300 110 GE31-1101300
1400 110 GE31-1101400
””””””” [aiika M8 GV60... - 3 L. BuHT M8x20 GV60... - 3 WwT. 1500 10 GE31-1101500
p ‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / (oTaenbHbIN 3akas) / 1600 110 GE31-1101600
@ Self-locking nut M8 @W Hex head screw M8x20 1700 110 GE31-1101700
< GV60... - 3 pcs. (option) GV60... - 3 pcs. (option) 1800 110 GE31-1101800
)i Pukcatop Ans cTsbkkn Ganok MGK GU80-0000001 - 1 wr. 1900 110 GE31-1101900
)
.I» (npumeHsieTcst ¢ Gankamu AnrHol ot 2500 MM) (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / 2000 110 GE31-1102000
\vﬁ Lock for bracing mgk beams GU80-0000001 - 1 pcs.
W (used with beams from 2500 mm long) (option) 2100 10 GE31-1102100
2200 110 GE31-1102200
50| | 2300 110 GE31-1102300
( ®ukcatop 6anku nnockun GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wr. 1,5 2400 110 GE31-1102400
(oTAenbHeIN 3akas) / . H=110 2500 110 GE31-1102500
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) @ 2600 110 GE31-1102600
WAW / OR 2700 110 GE31-1102700
1140,| | 3000 110 GE31-1103000
®ukcatop 6anku GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAeNbHbIA 3akas) / D @
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC
BoamoxHo usrotosnexune 6anok gnuroin L=500...3000 mm
¢ warom 1 mm. /
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL It is possible to produce beams with L=500...3000 mm,
pitch 1 mm.
MNACTUHA @ 300 GE31-0000300
PLANE
B komnnekT noctaeku Bxogut / Included in the set:
BWHT ¢ wecTurpaHHoii ronoskon M8x20 GV60-1008020
@w 2wt/
Hex head screw M8x20 GV60-1008020 - 2 pcs.
o~
‘\ [aiika camokoHTpswasca M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr. /
4‘, Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs.
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

88

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MII=POH

BAINKU NOMEPEYHbLIE - CROSS BEAMS P Kopf - Part No.
BAJIKA NMOMNEPEYHAA 300 GE10-0000300
CROSS BEAM 600 GE10-0000600
rpySOnop,'beMHOCTb rpySOnOﬂbeMHOCTb 700 GE1 0—0000700
b mm Ma;\(/lcmmaanaﬂ, Kr. | b mm Ma,l\(/‘CMMaﬂbHaﬂ, kr. / 800 GE10-0000800
, aximum save v aximum save
load capacity, kg. load capacity, kg. 900 GE10-0000900
300 1490 900 500 1000 GE10-0001000
500 890 1000 450 1050 GE10-0001050
600 740 1100 400 1100 GE10-0001100
700 630 1200 370 1200 GE10-0001200
800 550 1300 340 1300 GE10-0001300
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
BAJIKA NOMNEPEYHAA YCUNEHHAA 400 GE10-0500400
REINFORCED CROSS BEAM 500 GE10-0500500
600 GE10-0500600
rpy30NoABLEMHOCTb rPy30NoABLEMHOCTb 700 GE10-0500700
L] I g 12 o 740 GE10-0500740
load capacity, kg. load capacity, kg. 760 GE10-0500760
400 900 540 780 GE10-0500780
500 720 1000 490 800 GE10-0500800
600 1100 440 840 GE10-0500840
700 1400 350 880 GE10-0500880
800 600 1500 330 900 GE10-0500900
1000 GE10-0501000
1050 GE10-0501050
1100 GE10-0501100
1400 GE10-0501400
1490 GE10-0501490
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 1500 GE10-0501500
BAJTKA NMOMEPEYHAA ONA HACTUNA 600 GE11-0500600
CROSS BEAM FOR DECKING 700 GE11-0500700
py3onoabeMHOCTb FpysonoabemMHOCTb 800 GE11-0500800
P, mm / Ma{«:mmaanaﬂ. Kkr/ P, mm / Ma{(cmmaanaﬂ, Kr/ 900 GE11-0500900
P, mm Maximum save P, mm Maximum save 1000 GE11-0501000
load capacity, kg. load capacity, kg. 1050 GE11-0501050
600 720 1100 440 1100 GE11-0501100
700 1200 400
1200 GE11-0501200
800 600 1300 380
1300 GE11-0501300
900 540 1400 350
1400 GE11-0501400
1000 490 1500 330 PR
1050 260 1600 300 1500 GE11-0501500
1600 GE11-0501600
50 2
NMOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
BAJIKA MOMNEPEYHAA 40x20 ONA HACTUITA
1000 GE11-0401000
CROSS BEAM 40x20 FOR DECKING 1050 GE11-0401050
o o | (RS EOET 1100 GE11-0401100
P, mm Maximum save
load capacity, kg.
1000 200
1050 190
1100 180
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJIKA NMOMNEPEYHAA MGK 600 GE12-0000600
CROSS BEAM MGK 700 GE12-0000700
IPy30NoABLEMHOCTb Ipy30NoALEMHOCTb 800 GE12-0000800
F}; l\:lan/ Ma&cmmaanaﬂ, kr/ F}; MM / | makcumansHas, kr/ 900 GE12-0000900
, aximum save ., mm Maximum save
load capacity, kg. load capacity, kg. 1000 GE12-0001000
600 340 1200 160 1100 GE12-0001100
700 280 1300 150 1200 GE12-0001200
800 250 1400 140 1300 GE12-0001300
900 220 1500 130 1400 GE12-0001400
1000 200 1600 120 1500 GE12-0001500
1100 180 1600 GE12-0001600
| Camopes no weranny 4,819 GV60-5048019 - 2 wr.
@W | (oTmenbHbIi 3akas) /
Screw for mtl. 4,8x19 GV60-5048019 - 2 pcs. (option)

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

RAL

* Mpumensetcs ¢ 6ankamu MGK anuHon ot 2500 mm./
* Is used with beams MGK from 2500 mm long.

89




=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

HACTWN Acn, HACTUI CETYATbIN HA BANKY MG -
WOOD CHIP BOARD, WIRE MESH DECKING FOR MG BEAM L|P|H KOA - Part No.
HACTWN ACh @ 980 | 600 GG10-0980600-0012
WOOD CHIPBOARD 1250 | 600 GG10-1250600-0012
1350 | 600 GG10-1350600-0012
1500 | 600 GG10-1500600-0012
1800 | 600 GG10-1800600-0012
980 | 700 GG10-0980700-0012
1250 | 700 GG10-1250700-0012
1350 | 700 GG10-1350700-0012
1500 | 700 GG10-1500700-0012
1800 | 700 GG10-1800700-0012
2000 | 700 GG10-2000700-0012
2300 | 700 GG10-2300700-0012
2600 | 700 GG10-2660700-0012
980 | 800 GG10-0980800-0012
1250 | 800 GG10-1250800-0012
1350 | 800 GG10-1350800-0012
1500 | 800 GG10-1500800-0012
1800 | 800 GG10-1800800-0012
980 | 900 GG10-0980900-0012
1250 | 900 GG10-1250900-0012
1350 | 900 GG10-1350900-0012
ﬁ\ 1500 | 900 GG10-1500900-0012
l ] 1800 | 900 GG10-1800900-0012
F - 980 | 1000 GG10-0981000-0012
! Ppam=P-120 ‘ 1250 | 1000 GG10-1251000-0012
1350 | 1000 GG10-1351000-0012
1500 | 1000 GG10-1501000-0012
1800 | 1000 GG10-1801000-0012
980 | 1050 GG10-0981050-0012
1250 | 1050 GG10-1251050-0012
1350 | 1050 GG10-1351050-0012
1500 | 1050 GG10-1501050-0012
1800 | 1050 GG10-1801050-0012
980 | 1100 GG10-0981100-0012
1250 | 1100 GG10-1251100-0012
1350 | 1100 GG10-1351100-0012
1500 | 1100 GG10-1501100-0012
MATEPUAT- MATERIAL 0012 1800 | 1100 GG10-1801100-0012
HACTUWN NACH HA BANKY MGK 1000 | 800 GG11-1000800-0012
LAMINATED CHIPBOARD FLOORING FOR MGK BEAM 1500 | 800 GG11-1500800-0012
900 | 1100 GG11-0901100-0012
1800 | 1100 GG11-1801100-0012
1150 | 1200 GG11-1151200-0012
MATEPWAN- MATERIAL 0012
HACTWIN CETYATBIN HA BAIIKY MG ;288 ggg gggg:ggg;ggg
WIRE MESH DECKING FOR MG BEAM 5700|800 CG20-0809700
3600| 600 GG20-0603600
2550| 800 GG20-0802550
2500 1000 GG20-1002500
3200/ 1000 GG20-1003200
1350 | 1050 GG20-1051350
1800 | 1050 GG20-1051800
2400 1050 GG20-1052400
2700 1050 GG20-1052700
3300/ 1050 GG20-1053300
3600/ 1050 GG20-1053600
1800| 1100 GG20-1101800
2400 | 1100 GG20-1102400
2700 | 1100 GG20-1102700
3600 | 1100 GG20-1103600
1800 | 1200 GG20-1201800
2400/ 1200 GG20-1202400
2600 | 1200 GG20-1202600
2700/ 1200 GG20-1202700
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL 3300/ 1200 GG20-1203300
3600 1200 GG20-1203600

90

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

HACTWUN CETYATbIN HECYLLUI, KAPKAC MPOAONbHbINA, MOMKHY - P
MESH SUPPORTING DECKING, LONGITUDINAL SUPPORTING STRUCTURE, SHELVES L | P | H | [ KOA-PartNo.

1050 | 50 | 750 | GG22-0105090
1050 | 50 | 750 | GG22-0105110
1050 | 50 | 750 | GG22-0105135
1050 | 50 | 750 | GG22-0105150
1050 | 50 |1200| GG22-0105180
1050 | 50 | 1500 | GG22-0105240
1050 | 50 |1800| GG22-0105270
1050 | 50 |1800| GG22-0105310
1050 | 50 |1800| GG22-0105330
1050 | 50 |1800| GG22-0105360

HACTUN CETYATbIN HECYLLW
MESH SUPPORTING DECKING

1050 | 100 | 750 | GG22-1051350
1050 | 100 | 1200 | GG22-1051800
1050 | 100 | 1500 | GG22-1052400
1050 | 100 | 1800 | GG22-1052700
1050 | 100 | 1800 | GG22-1053300
1050 | 100 | 1800 | GG22-1053600

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

800 | 1000 | 70 | 1500 | GG35-0100080
1000 | 1000 | 70 | 1500 | GG35-0100100
2200 | 1000 | 70 |1500| GG35-0100220
800 | 1100 | 70 | 1500 | GG35-0110080

KAPKAC MPOLONbHbLIN
LONGITUDINAL SUPPORTING STRUCTURE

2400 | 1000 | 90 |1600| GG35-1100240
2600 | 1000 | 90 | 1600 | GG35-1100260
e 3200 | 1000 | 90 | 1600 | GG35-1100320
L 2300 | 1100 | 90 | 1600 | GG35-1110230
2600 | 1100 | 90 | 1600 | GG35-1110260
T| 132001100 | 90 |1600| GG35-1110320
2600 | 1300 | 90 | 1600 | GG35-1130260
2300 | 1500 | 90 | 1600 | GG35-1150230

50

[py30onoabEMHOCTL Sipyca He nNpeBbilaeT MakcuManbHO
fonycTUMyto rpysonoabeMHoCTb napbl 6anok (ctp. 9..11). /

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL The level load capacity does not exceed the maximum
permissible load capacity of the beam couple (page 9..11).

MOJKA HAKIIOHHAS @ 100 | 700 7° | GG02-2100700
INCLINED SHELF 100 | 1050 7° GG02-2101050
100 | 1300 7° GG02-2101300
’ 300 | 700 7° GG02-2300700
300 | 1050 7° GG02-2301050
A 300 | 1300 7° GG02-2301300
L ‘ 100 | 700 15° | GG02-4100700
"] 100 | 1050 15° | GG02-4101050
300 | 700 15° | GG02-4300700
g 7 5 p— e 300 | 1050 15° | GG02-4301050
P, mm 700 1050 | 1300 700 1050 e il oA loh]
A mm 665 | 1020 | 1260 682 | 1047 | | —las ii“i ot
[ g ol
H, mm 50 100 50 150 | 200 Hl Q'N"Nli S If_ﬁ;li
T AT
ot 1 TSI oo
INETI RN ol Ul
. et | SO e _
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC '"”‘ % = 50 Kr Ha nonky / = 50 Kg on shelf
MONKA 30 30 500 GG00-0300500
SHELF 30 30 | 600 GG00-0300600
30 700 GG00-0300700
P(bacry=P-65 30 | 800 GG00-0300800
30 | 1000 GG00-0301000
30 | 1050 GG00-0301050
30 | 1100 GG00-0301100
25
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC L=30
G50 91



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

MOJIKU - SHELVES L | P | S | K |[KOQO-PartNo.
MOJIKA 100 100 | 500 | 0,6 GG00-6100500
SHELF 100 P(paxr)=P-65 100 | .. | 0,6
100 | 1200| 0,6 GG00-6101200
100 | 500 | 0,8 GG00-8100500
100 | ... | 0,8
100 | 1200| 0,8 GG00-8101200
100 | 500 | 1 GG00-1000500
100 | ... 1
100 | 1500 | 1 GG00-1001500
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MOMKA 150 500 | 0,6 GG00-6150500
SHELF 150 P(pak=P-65 .. | 06
1200 0,6 GG00-6151200
500 | 0,8 GG00-8150500
.. |08
1200 0,8 GG00-8151200
500 | 1 GG00-1500500
1
1500 | 1 GG00-1501500
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MOJIKA 200 500 | 0,6 GG00-6200500
SHELF 200 .. | 08
1200 0,6 GG00-6201200
500 | 0,8 GG00-8200500
. |08
1200 0,8 GG00-8201200
500 | 1 GG00-2000500
1
) = ES 1500 | 1 GG00-2001500
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC | L=200 |
MOMKA 250 500 | 0,6 GG00-6250500
SHELF 250 .. | 086
1200| 0,6 GG00-6251200
500 | 0,8 GG00-8250500
.. | o8
1200| 0,8 GG00-8251200
500 | 1 GG00-2500500
1
1500 | 1 GG00-2501500
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC | =250 B
MOJIKA 300 300 | 500 | 0,6 GG00-6300500
SHELF 300 300 | .. | 06
300 [1200] 0,6 GG00-6301200
300 | 500 | 0,8 GG00-8300500
300 | .. | 08
300 [1200] 0,8 GG00-8301200
300 | 500 | 1 GG00-3000500
300 | ... 1
300 [1500| 1 GG00-3001500
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC | =300 |
i
92 G 50



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

MNOJNKU NOXAPOS3ALWUTHBIE - FIRE PROTECTION SHELVES L P S KO[, - Part No.
MOJKA MOXAPO3ALMTHAS 150 @ 150 | 600 | 0,6 GG01-6150600
FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 150 150 | 700 | 0,6 GG01-6150700
150 | 800 | 0.6 GG01-6150800
150 | 820 | 06 GG01-6150820
150 | 850 | 0.6 GG01-6150850
150 | 900 | 0.6 GG01-6150900
150 | 1000 | 0.6 GG01-6151000
150 | 1050 | 0.6 GG01-6151050
150 | 1100 | 0.6 GG01-6151100
150 | 1200 | 0.6 GG01-6151200
P(gam=P-65 150 | 600 | 0,8 GG01-8150600
150 | 700 | 08 GG01-8150700
150 | 800 | 0.8 GG01-8150800
150 | 820 | 08 GG01-8150820
150 | 850 | 0.8 GG01-8150850
150 | 900 | 08 GG01-8150900
150 | 1000 | 0.8 GG01-8151000
150 | 1050 | 0.8 GG01-8151050
150 | 1100 | 0.8 GG01-8151100
150 | 1200 | 0.8 GG01-8151200
150 | 600 | 1 GG01-1500600
150 | 700 | 1 GG01-1500700
150 | 800 | 1 GG01-1500800
150 | 820 | 1 GG01-1500820
150 | 850 | 1 GG01-1500850
s — — 150 | 900 | 1 GG01-1500900
E~ ] = 150 | 1000 | 1 GG01-1501000
| L=150 150 | 1050 | 1 GG01-1501050
150 | 1100 | 1 GG01-1501100
150 | 1155 | 1 GG01-1501155
150 | 1200 | 1 GG01-1501200
150 | 1300 | 1 GG01-1501300
150 | 1500 | 1 GG01-1501500
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MOMKA MOXAPO3ALMTHAS 200 @ 200 | 600 | 0,6 GG01-6200600
FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 200 200 | 665 | 0.6 GG01-6200665
200 | 700 | 0.6 GG01-6200700
200 | 800 | 0.6 GG01-6200800
200 | 820 | 0.6 GG01-6200820
200 | 850 | 0.6 GG01-6200850
200 | 900 | 0.6 GG01-6200900
200 |1000| 0.6 GG01-6201000
200 |1050| 0.6 GG01-6201050
P(paxn=P-65 200 | 1100 | 0.6 GG01-6201100
200 [1200| 0.6 GG01-6201200
200 | 600 | 0,8 GG01-8200600
200 | 700 | 0.8 GG01-8200700
200 | 800 | 0.8 GG01-8200800
200 | 820 | 0.8 GG01-8200820
200 | 850 | 0.8 GG01-8200850
200 | 900 | 0.8 GG01-8200900
200 | 1000 0.8 GG01-8201000
200 |1050| 0.8 GG01-8201050
200 | 1100 | 0.8 GG01-8201100
200 [1200 0.8 GG01-8201200
200 | 600 | 1 GG01-2000600
200 | 700 | 1 GG01-2000700
200 | 800 | 1 GG01-2000800
200 | 820 | 1 GG01-2000820
200 | 850 | 1 GG01-2000850
200 | 900 | 1 GG01-2000900
200 |1000| 1 GG01-2001000
200 | 1050 | 1 GG01-2001050
200 | 1100 | 1 GG01-2001100
200 | 1155 | 1 GG01-2001155
200 |1200| 1 GG01-2001200
200 |1300| 1 GG01-2001300
200 | 1500 | 1 GG01-2001500
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
Y
G 50 93



MIPOH

TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MONKA NOXAPO3ALLUUTHAA, NNOXEMEHT, COEOAUMHUTEIb JIOXXEMEHTOB -

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF, LODGEMENT, CONNECTOR OF LODGEMENTS L1 P|S KOA - Part No.
MOMKA MOXAPO3ALLMTHAS 300 @ 300 | 600 | 0,6 GG01-6300600
FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 300 300 | 665 | 0,6 GG01-6300665
300 | 700 | 0.6 GG01-6300700
300 | 800 | 0.6 GG01-6300800
300 | 820 | 0.6 GG01-6300820
300 | 850 | 0.6 GG01-6300850
300 | 900 | 0.6 GG01-6300900
300 |1000| 0.6 GG01-6301000
300 1050 | 0.6 GG01-6301050
300 [1100 | 0.6 GG01-6301100
- 300 |1200| 0.6 GG01-6301200
P@axn=P-65 300 1265/ 0,6 GG01-6301265
300 | 600 | 0,8 GG01-8300600
300 | 700 | 0.8 GG01-8300700
300 | 800 | 0.8 GG01-8300800
300 | 820 | 0.8 GG01-8300820
300 | 850 | 0.8 GG01-8300850
300 | 900 | 0.8 GG01-8300900
300 1000 | 0.8 GG01-8301000
300 1050 | 0.8 GG01-8301050
300 [1100 | 0.8 GG01-8301100
300 1200 0.8 GG01-8301200
300 | 600 | 1 GG01-3000600
300 | 700 | 1 GG01-3000700
300 | 800 | 1 GG01-3000800
300 | 820 | 1 GG01-3000820
300 | 850 | 1 GG01-3000850
300 | 900 | 1 GG01-3000900
300 [1000 | 1 GG01-3001000
300 [1050 | 1 GG01-3001050
300 [1100 | 1 GG01-3001100
300 [1155 | 1 GG01-3001155
300 [1200| 1 GG01-3001200
S = =] 25| 300 |1300| 1 GG01-3001300
| =300 | 300 [1500 | 1 GG01-3001500
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC } {
NIOKEMEHT @ 15 GZ08-1500700
LODGEMENT 15 GZ08-1500750
1,5 GZ08-1500800
1,5 GZ08-1500850
15 GZ08-1512850
15 GZ08-1512900
15 GZ08-1512950
15 GZ08-1513000
2,0 GZ08-2000700
20 GZ08-2000750
20 GZ08-2000800
20 GZ08-2000850
2.0 GZ08-2012850
20 GZ08-2012900
20 GZ08-2012950
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 2,0 GZ08-2013000

COEOVHUTENDb NNOXXEMEHTOB
CONNECTOR OF LODGEMENTS

BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnon ronoskoit M8x16
GV60-1208016-0001 - 6 wWT. (OTAENbHLIN 3aKa3) /
Round-head screw M8x16

GV60-1208016-0001 - 6 pcs. (option)

3akas) /
Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 6 pcs. (option)

lanika ¢ conaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 6 LT. (OTAENbHbIN

b S & o <

io

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

ZINC

GZ09-0000000

94

‘m
(0]
0




TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MII=POH

KPOHLUTEWHbI TIOXXEMEHTA - LODGEMENT BRACKETS

KOpA - Part No.

KPOHLUTEWVH NOXEMEHTA (CEKL/SA 1350)
LODGEMENT BRACKET (SECTION 1350)

BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnoii ronoskoit M8x16

GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

3akazs) /
Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs. (option)

@

W GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHBLIN 3aKka3) /
\ ) Round-head screw M8x16

P laiika ¢ hnaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA

BWHT ¢ wecTturpaxHoi Jnuna |Mpodunb
ronoskoit M8 - 1 . O6osHayeHue / |6onTa /| cTorku /
M (oTaenbHbIV 3akas) / Designation Bolt Upright
Hex head screw M8 length | profile
-1 pos. (option) | GV60-1008085| 85 70
GV60-1008100| 100 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120

(oTAenbHbIN 3aka3s) /

lalika camokoHTpsiwasicss M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wT.

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

@

GZ05-1350003
(nesbinn / left)

GZ05-1350002
(npaBbin / right)

KPOHLUTEWH NTOXXEMEHTA (CEKL/SA 1450)
LODGEMENT BRACKET (SECTION 1450)

BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnoi ronoskot M8x16

GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 pes. (option)

3akas) /
Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs. (option)

®

> \\\\\\ GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 wT. (0TAENbLHLIN 3aKa3) /
) Round-head screw M8x16

laiika ¢ conaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 LT. (OTAENbHbIN

BWHT C wecTturpaHHoi Onuna

Hex head screw M8

ronoskoii M8 - 1 . OGosHayenue / (GonTa /
(oTmenbHbI 3akas) /| Designation Bolt

- 1 pes. (option) GV60-1008085| 85

Mpodune

cTonkm /

Upright

length | profile

70

GV60-1008100| 100 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120

(oTAenbHbIN 3aka3s) /

[aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr.

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

GZ05-1450003
(neBbin / left)

GZ05-1450002
(npaBbin / right)

KPOHLUTEVH NTIOXXEMEHTA YCUNEHHbBIN
(CEKLIMSA 1350)

LODGEMENT BRACKET REINFORCED (SECTION 1350)

BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnoi ronoskoit M8x16

i \\\\\ GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 wr. (oTAENbHLIN 3akas) /
Ny Round-head screw M8x16

GV60-1208016-0001

- 2 pcs. (option)

lanika ¢ conaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 T. (OTAENbHbIN

3akas) /

Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs. (option)

BWHT c wecTturpaHHoi Nnuna | Mpoduns

ronoskoi M8 - 1 wr. Ob6osHaveHue / |6onTa /| cToiku /

(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / Designation Bolt | Upright

Hex head screw M8 length | profile

- 1 pcs. (option) GV60-1008085| 85 70
GV60-1008100| 100 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120

laiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr.

(oToenbHbI 3akas) /

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

RAL

GZ05-1350153
(nesbin / left)

GZ05-1350152
(npaBbin / right)

95



MIPOH

TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KPOHLUTEWHbI IOXXEMEHTA - LODGEMENT BRACKETS

KOA - Part No.

KPOHLWITEMH NMOXEMEHTA YCUNEHHbIV
(CEKUWA 1450)
LODGEMENT BRACKET REINFORCED (SECTION 1450)

BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnon ronoskoit M8x16

@W GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 wWT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aKa3) /

Round-head screw M8x16
GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

[aiika ¢ pnaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbLIN

~
‘ 3akas) /
'l Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs. (option)

BWHT ¢ wecTturpaHHoi Nnuna | Mpocuns

roroBkorn M8 - 1 wt. | O6o3HayeHue / |GonTa /| cTonkm /
w (oTnenbHbIV 3akas) / Designation Bolt | Upright
Hex head screw M8 length | profile
-1 pos. (option)  |GV60-1008085| 85 70
GV60-1008100| 100 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
[aika camokoHTpsilasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wrT.

(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)

{
T

®)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

GZ05-1450153
(neBbinn / left)

GZ05-1450152
(npaBbin / right)

KPOHLUTEWH NTOXEMEHTA OTAEJIbHOCTOSALEN
CTOWIKM (CEKLINS 1350)

LODGEMENT BRACKET OF FREESTANDING
UPRIGHT (SECTION 1350)

BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnon ronoskoit M8x16
\\\'\'\\\ GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aKa3) /
\ ) Round-head screw M8x16
GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
BWHT ¢ wecTturpanHoi Onuna | Mpocuns
ronoekoii M8 - 1 wt. | O6o3Hayenue / |6onta /| cToiikn /
w (oTAenbHbI 3aKas) / Designation Bolt | Upright
Hex head screw M8 length | profile
- 1 pcs. (option) GV60-1008085| 85 70
GV60-1008100| 100 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
laitka M8 GV60-3008000 laika M8 GV60-3008001
'?\ -1 WT. (oTAenbHbIN 3aKas) /1 A - 2 WT. (OTAenbHbI 3aKas)
,‘ Self-locking nut M8 ‘ Flange nut M8
o/ GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. 12 GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs.
(option) (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

GZ05-1350005
nesbit / left

GZ05-1350004
npasbii / right

KPOHLUTEMH NOXEMEHTA OTAENbHOCTOSALLEN
CTOVIKU (CEKLIST 1450)

LODGEMENT BRACKET OF FREESTANDING
UPRIGHT (SECTION 1450)

BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnon ronoskoit M8x16

@W GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aKa3) /

Round-head screw M8x16
GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

BWHT C WwecTurpaHHoii Anuna | Mpoduns
ronoekoii M8 - 1 wt. | O6osHayeHue / (6onta /| cToiikn /
M (oTAeNbHbLIN 3akaa) / Designation Bolt Upright
Hex head screw M8 length | profile
- 1 pcs. (option) GV60-1008085| 85 70
GV60-1008100| 100 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120

®

laiika M8 GV60-3008000
-1 WT. (OTAenbHbIV 3akas) /!
Self-locking nut M8
GV60-3008000 - 1 pes.

(option)

laitka M8 GV60-3008001
- 2 WT. (OTAEenbHbIN 3akas)
Flange nut M8
GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs.
(option)

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING

GZ05-1450005
nesbin / left

GZ05-1450004
npasbii / right

96

m’
a
@]




TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MII=POH

COEAWHUTESb CMAPEHOIO PAA; BAJIKA NMOMEPEYHASA BHELLUHAA U KPOHLUTEWH -

CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS; EXTERNAL CROSS BEAM AND BRACKET P | H | KOA-PartNo.
COEOMHUTENDb CMNAPEHHOIO PAOA 800 GU60-0000800
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS 950 GU60-0000950
1000 GU60-0001000
BWHT ¢ wecTurpaHHoit Onuxa [Mpoduns 1100 GU60-0001100
cromnnp-a . | OBoiente ! s | cromc 1150 GUB-0001150
M (oTmenbHbIi sakas) / 9 length | profile 1200 GU60-0001200
o sl |1 ol | oo
GV60-1008095) 95 85 1350 GU60—0001350
GV60-1008110| 110 100 1450 GU60:0001450
GV60-1008130| 130 120
5 laiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr.
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
" Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
COEOVHATENBb CMNAPEHHOIO PAOA 790 GU61-0000790
OTAEJNIbHOCTOALEWN CTOVKU 940 GU61-0000940
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROW FOR . PSRN
DETACHED UPRIGHT 1090 GU61-0001090
Bi 7 n
rozp:;rgﬁ:;e&;mza:rsm OGosHaueHue / é:lorJl-le';a/ 023$K11n7 1190 GU61-0001190
M (onenshbii saka) /| DoSinaton | Bolt | Upright 1240 GU61-0001240
en rofile
Hex head screw M8 GV60-1008080 8?) p70 1290 GU61-0001290
- 4 pcs. (option) . 1340 GU61-0001340
GV60-1008095| 95 85 1390 GU61-0001390
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120
A [aiika camokoHTpsilasicas M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr.
"\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
" Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJIKA NMOMNEPEYHAA BHELWHAA 70 GE13-070.....
EXTERNAL CROSS BEAM
90 GE13-090.....
110 GE13-110.....
130 GE13-130.....
160 GE13-160.....
H*| 1,5
*
MOKPBLITHE - FINISHING | RAL D e oy o)
KPOHLUTEWH BAJKW MOMEPEYHOW BHELIHEN @ 70 GF00-0000070
BRACKET OF THE EXTERNAL CROSS BEAM 85 GF00-0000085
100 GF00-0000100
BUHT C LLIECTUrPaHHOI [Onuna [Mpoduns 120 GF00-0000120
[ONOBKOM M8 - 2 WT. O6osnayenne / |6onTa /| cToitku /
M N Designation Bolt Upright
(oTaenbHbIN 3akas) / length | profile
Hex head screw M8 [ Gy60-1008090] 90 | 70
- 2 pcs. (option)
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140] 140 | 120 245

(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /

®

laiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr.

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)

NMOKPDbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

97




=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

ME3OHWHHbLIE CTENAXWU - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS S P H % KOf - Part No.
HACTWIN MPOGUNINPOBAHHBIN C MEPS®OPALIMEN 125 400 GP21-1200400
PROFILED FLOORING WITH PERFORATION 125 440 GP21-1200440
480 GP21-1200480
7960 GP21-1207960
8000 GP21-1208000
BWHT ¢ WwecTurpaHHoii ronoekon M8x20 GV60-1008020 400 GP21-1500400
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
(p . 440 GP21-1500440
Hex head screw M8x20 GV60-1008020 (option) 480 GP21-1500480
— lainka camokoHTpAwasca M8 GV60-3008000 (oTaenbHbIi 7960 GP21.1 507960
.‘\ saas) / 8000 GP21-1508000
’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 (option)

* KonnyecTBo 3aBUCKT OT ANUHbI HacTuna. / 2,0 400 GP21-2000400
* The quantity depends on the decking length. 2,0 440 GP21-2000440
2,0 | 480 GP21-2000480
_ 2,0 | 7960 GP21-2007960

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC PekomeHayeMbIlt war yctaHoBku 6ontos - 320 mm. / ’

The recommended pitch of bolt placing - 320 mm. 2,0 | 8000 GP21-2008000
®UKCATOP HACTUIA GP21 HA BATKY 70 GP30-2100070
GP21 DECKING LOCK ON A BEAM 90 GP30-2100090

110 GP30-2100110
130 GP30-2100130
160 GP30-2100160
laiika camokoHTpsilasica M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr. (BXxoauT
“‘\ B KOMMMEKT NocTaBkm) /
», Self-locking nut GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (included in the
< complete set)
70
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL YcTaHaBnuBaetca no 2 wT. Ha 6anky. /
Is mounted by 2 pcs. on a beam.
OlNOPA HACTUNA KOHCOJbHAA HA BATIKY 1000 | GP31-0000190
CANTILEVER DECKING SUPPORT FOR BEAM
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OlOPA HACTUJTA KOHCOJTbHAA HA BATIKY NMPABAA @ 30 1000 | GP31-0010250
RIGHT CANTILEVER DECKING SUPPORT FOR BEAM ‘
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OMNOPA HACTUIA KOHCOJTbHAA HA BATIKY NNEBAA 1000 | GP31-0020250
LEFT CANTILEVER DECKING SUPPORT FOR BEAM
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
i
98 G50



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

ME3OHWHHbIE CTEIAXW - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L|P|H KOQ - Part No.
NECTHULIA 45° @ 1620 | 700 |1100|  GP00-1107045
STAIR 45° 1620 | 800 [1100|  GP00-1108045

1620 | 900 | 1100 GP00-1109045
1620 | 1000 | 1100 GP00-1101045
1620 | 1200 | 1100 GP00-1101245

2170 | 700 | 1500 GP00-1507045
2170 | 800 | 1500 GP00-1508045
2170 | 900 | 1500 GP00-1509045
2170 | 1000 | 1500 GP00-1501045
2170 | 1200 | 1500 GP00-1501245

2320 | 700 | 1600 GP00-1607045
2320 | 800 |1600 GP00-1608045
2320 | 900 |1600 GP00-1609045
2320 | 1000 | 1600 GP00-1601045
2320 | 1200 | 1600 GP00-1601245

2720 | 700 | 1900 GP00-1907045
2720 | 800 | 1900 GP00-1908045
2720 | 900 | 1900 GP00-1909045
2720 | 1000 | 1900 GP00-1901045
2720 | 1200 | 1900 GP00-1901245

2980 | 700 | 2100 GP00-2107045
2980 | 800 [2100 GP00-2108045
2980 | 900 |2100 GP00-2109045
2980 | 1000 [ 2100 GP00-2101045
2980 | 1200 | 2100 GP00-2101245

3130 | 700 |2200 GP00-2207045
3130 | 800 | 2200 GP00-2208045
3130 | 900 |2200 GP00-2209045
3130 | 1000 | 2200 GP00-2201045
3130 | 1200 | 2200 GP00-2201245

3250 | 700 |2300 GP00-2307045
3250 | 800 | 2300 GP00-2308045
3250 | 900 |2300 GP00-2309045
3250 | 1000 | 2300 GP00-2301045
3250 | 1200 | 2300 GP00-2301245

[epxaTenb BepxHWi npasblii GP00-2808045-120 - 1 w. / ‘/ 3420 | 700 | 2400 GP00-2407045
Right upper holder GP00-2808045-120 - 1 pcs. 3420 | 800 |2400 GP00-2408045
3420 | 900 | 2400 GP00-2409045

3420 | 1000 | 2400 GP00-2401045
DNepxatent BepxHui nesblit GP00-2808045-130 - 1 wr. / 3420 | 1200 | 2400 GP00-2401245

Left upper holder GP00-2808045-130 - 1 pcs. 3580 | 700 | 2500 GP00-2507045
3580 | 800 | 2500 GP00-2508045
3580 | 900 |2500 GP00-2509045
3580 | 1000 | 2500 GP00-2501045
3580 | 1200 | 2500 GP00-2501245

3860 | 700 | 2700 GP00-2707045
3860 | 800 |2700 GP00-2708045
3860 | 900 |2700 GP00-2709045
3860 | 1000 | 2700 GP00-2701045
3860 | 1200 | 2700 GP00-2701245

4000 | 700 | 2800 GP00-2807045
4000 | 800 | 2800 GP00-2808045
4000 | 900 | 2800 GP00-2809045
4000 | 1000 | 2800 GP00-2801045
4000 | 1200 | 2800 GP00-2801245

4250 | 700 | 3000 GP00-3007045
4250 | 800 |3000 GP00-3008045

B komnnekt nocrasku BxoauT / Included in the set:

Mepuna nesoe GPOO... -1 wr. /
Left railing GPOO... - 1 pcs.

Mepuna npaBoe GPOO...- 1 wT. /
Right railing GPOO... - 1 pcs.

Tpy6a GPO0O...-2 wr. /
Pipe GPO0O... - 2 pcs.

[epxaTtenb HwKHWIA npasblit GP00-2808045 - 1 wr. /
Right lower holder GP00-2808045- 1 pcs.

[epxatenb HWKHWIt nesblii GP00-2808045 - 1 wT. /
Left lower holder GP00-2808045 - 1 pcs.

i VA Vi ol e ol

Barnywka 20x40 E2.92.100.0014 - 4 wr. /
Plug 20x40 E2.92.100.0014 - 4 pcs.

—
—

CryneHb 250 (cm. Tabn.) GP00-280... /
Step 250 (see the table) GP00-280...

BuHT M8x45 (cm. Tabn.) GV60-1008045 /
Screw M8x45 (see the table) GV60-1008045.

laiika M8 (cm. Tabn.) GV60-3008000. /
Nut M8 (see the table) GV60-3008000.

@ 1\

Konuyectso, wt. / Namber, pcs. 4250 | 900 |3000 GP00-3009045
H, mm. Crynerent / BunTtos / Faek / 4250 | 1000 | 3000 GP00-3001045
Steps Screw Nuts 4250 | 1200 | 3000 GP00-3001245
1100 5 24 24 4580 | 700 | 3200 GP00-3207045
1500,1600 7 32 32 4580 | 800 | 3200 GP00-3208045
1900 9 40 40 4580 | 900 |3200 GP00-3209045
2100,2200 10 44 44 4580 | 1000 | 3200 GP00-3201045
2300,2400 1 48 48 4580 | 1200 | 3200 GP00-3201245
2500 12 52 52 4840 | 700 |3400 GP00-3407045
2700,2800 13 56 56 4840 | 800 |3400 GP00-3408045
3000 14 60 60 4840 | 900 |3400 GP00-3409045
3200 15 64 64 4840 | 1000 | 3400 GP00-3401045
3400 16 68 68 4840 | 1200 | 3400 GP00-3401245
Zggg 1; ;5 ;s 5150 | 700 | 3600 GP00-3607045
YTouHeHue pasmepos / Size specification 5150 | 800 | 3600 GP00-3608045
P N K 5150 | 900 | 3600 GP00-3609045
AHKep knuHoBoi M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 . 5150 | 1000 | 3600 GP00-3601045
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / 700 656 776 5150 | 1200 | 3600 GP00-3601245
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option) 800 776 896 5740 | 700 | 4000 GP00-4007045
900 856 976 5740 | 800 |4000 GP00-4008045
1000 976 1096 5740 | 900 | 4000 GP00-4009045
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL 1200 1176 1296 5740 | 1000 | 4000 GP00-4001045
5740 | 1200 | 4000 GP00-4001245

G 50 99



MIPOH

TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

ME3OHUHHBIE CTEJITIAXWM - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L P H Kop - Part No.

NECTHWMUA 45°, (OL. CTYTEHW) @ 3130 | 800 | 2200 GP01-2208045

STAIR 45°, (GALVANIZED STEP) 3420 | 800 | 2400 GP01-2408045
3420 | 1000 | 2400 GP01-2401045
3420 | 1200 | 2400 GP01-2401245
3540 | 800 | 2500 GP01-2508045
3540 | 1200 | 2500 GP01-2501245
3860 | 800 | 2700 GP01-2708045
4000 | 800 |2800 GP01-2808045
4250 | 800 |3000 GP01-3008045
5150 | 800 | 3600 GP01-3608045
5740 | 1000 | 4000 GP01-4001045

B komnnekt noctasku BxoauT / Included in the set:

Mepuna nesoe < Barnywka 20x40
W!

GPO00... -1 wt. / E2.92.100.0014 - 4 wr. /
Left railing Plug 20x40

[

GPO0O... - 1 pcs.

Mepuna npaeoe
GPO00... - 1 wT. /
Right railing
GPO0O... - 1 pcs.

Tpy6a GPO0O...-2 wt. /
Pipe GPO0O... - 2 pcs.

[epxarens HWKHWIA NpaB.
GP00-2808045 - 1 wr. /
Right lower holder
GP00-2808045- 1 pcs.

[epxaTtenb HWKHUIA NeB.
GP00-2808045 - 1 wr. /
Left lower holder
GP00-2808045 - 1 pcs.

[epxatens BepxHUI NpaB.;
GP00-2808045 - 1 wT. /
Right upper holder

E2.92.100.0014 - 4 pcs.

HacTtun 760 (cm. Tabn.)
GP21-1500760-0001 /
Decking 760 (see the table)
GP21-1500760-0001

KpoHLWTeH cTyneHm (cMm.
Tabn.) GP01-0250760 /
Step bracket (see the
table) GP01-02507609

BuHT M8x16 (cMm. Tabn.)
B3.86.006.0001 /
Screw M8x16 (see the
table) B3.86.006.0001

BuHT M8x45 (cm. Tabn.)
GV60-1008045 /
Screw M8x45 (see the
table) GV60-1008045.
laitka M8 (cm. Tabn.)
GV60-3008000. /

Nut M8 (see the table)

GV60-3008000.

GP00-2808045 - 1 pcs.

************** H, Konuyectso, wr. / Number, pcs.
ﬂk Nepxatens BepxHui nesbin GP00-2808045 - 1 wr. / MM. Hac‘rM.na /| KpoHwrT. /|BuHToB 16 /|BuHTOB 45 /| Taek /
£l Left upper holder GP00-2808045 - 1 pcs. Deckings | Brackets | Screws 16 | Screws 45 | Nuts
) 2200 20 20 80 44 124
2400 22 22 88 (99)* 48 136 (147)
2500 24 24 96 (108)* 52 148 (160)*
AHkep knuHosot M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wr. 2700 26 26 104 56 160
(OTAEnbHbIN 3aka3) / 2800 26 26 104 56 160 YTouHeHue pa3mepoB / Size specification
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option) 3000 28 28 112 60 172 P N K
3600 34 34 136 72 208
4000] 38 38 171 80 251 800 776 896
- * ansa nectHuy P=1200 (cm. cTp. 48)/ 1000 976 1096
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL * for stairs P=1200 (see page 48) 1200 1176 1296
OIrPAXXKOEHWE NIECTHMLbI 1100 @ 500 | 350 | 1100 GP60-1100500
STAIR BARRIERS 1100
600 | 450 | 1100 GP60-1100600
700 | 450 | 1100 GP60-1100700
800 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1100800
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
900 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1100900
OrpaxzaeHue necTHuusl 1100 GP60-110... - 1 wr. / 1000 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101000
Stair barriers 1100 GP60-110... - 1 pcs. 1100 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101100
1200 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101200

MnactuHa GP60-1101000 - 2 wr. /
Plate GP60-1101000 - 2 pcs.

BWHT ¢ wecTturpaHHoii ronoekoit M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 4 wT. /|
Hex head screw M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 4 pcs.

%_m

laiika M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr. /
Nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs.

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

100

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS @

ME3OHUHHBIE CTENAXW - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L P H KO - Part No.

1300 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101300
1400 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101400
1500 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101500
1600 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101600

OrPAXXOEHWE NECTHULLbI 1100
STAIR BARRIERS 1100

1700 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101700
1800 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101800
1900 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101900
2000 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102000
2100 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102100
2200 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102200
2300 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1102300
2400 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102400
2500 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102500
2600 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102600
2700 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102700

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

OrpaxpaeHue nectHuubl 1100 GP60-110... - 1 wT. /
Stair barriers 1100 GP60-110... - 1 pcs.

MnactuHa GP60-1101000 - 3 wr. /
Plate GP60-1101000 - 3 pcs.

BWHT ¢ wecTurpaHHoii ronoskon M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 6 wr. /
Hex head screw M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 6 pcs.

1= R

laiika M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 wr. /
Nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs.

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

OrPAXXOEHWE NECTHULbI 1100
STAIR BARRIERS 1100

2300 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1102300

2400 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102400
2500 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102500
2600 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102600
2700 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1102700

B komnnekT noctaBku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

OrpaxpaeHue necthuubl 1100 GP60-110... - 1 wT. /
Stair barriers 1100 GP60-110... - 1 pcs.

Plate GP60-1101000 - 4 pcs.

BWHT ¢ wecTurpaHHoii ronoskoi M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 8 wr. /
Hex head screw M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 8 pcs. f

MnactuHa GP60-1101000 - 4 wT. /

S
\ \ laiika M8 GV60-3008000 - 8 wr. /
@ Nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 8 pcs.

N

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

BOPOTA PACTIALLHBIE 1100 900 1100 GP40-1100900

HINGED GATES 1100 1000 1100 GP40-1101000
B komnnekT noctaskm BxoauT / Included in the complete set: 1200 1100 GP40-1101200
- S 1300 1100 GP40-1101300
~{ CrBopka npasast 1100 GP40-1100... - 1 wt. / \ 1400 1100 GP40-1101400
~ Right leaf 1100 GP40-1100... - 1 pcs. | 1500 1100 GP40-1101500
q 1700 1100 GP40-1101700
S 1800 1100 GP40-1101800
~ Creopka nesasi 1100 GP40-1110... - 1 wr. / \ 1900 1100 GP40-1101900
- Left leaf 1100 GP40-1110... - 1 pcs. & 2000 1100 GP40-1102000
~ \ 2100 1100 GP40-1102100
" 2200 1100 GP40-1102200
% Kopnyc dukcatopa GP40-1110500 - 1 wr. / \ 2300 1100 GP40-1102300
Lock GP40-1110500 - 1 pes. f e H=1100 | 2400 1100 GP40-1102400
\ 2500 1100 GP40-1102500
M Bont M8x50 - 1 wr. / \
Bolt M8X50 - 1 pes. ‘\ | [

>
‘\‘ laiika camokoHTpsiwascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 wrT. /
/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs.

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

101

‘m
a
0



MIPOH

TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

ME3OHWHHBIE CTENAXW - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L P H KOp - Part No.
OrPAXXOEHWE 1100 K BOPOTAM MPABOE @ 200 1100 GP50-1100200
RIGHT FENCE 1100 FOR HINGED GATES ggg Hgg gggg-ﬂggggg
i 350 1100 GP50-1100350
BuHT C wecTurpaHHon n
rorioskoi M8 - 4 . O6GosHaveHue / ['iqorJl'lv'lr:a/ cggg)Kvllan/b 400 1100 GP50-1100400
" (onenmai sy 1| Dosignation | Boit | Uprigt 450 1100|  GP50-1100450
Hex head screw M8 length | profile 500 1100 GP50-1100500
- 4 pcs. (option) GV60-1008080| 80 70 550 1100 GP50-1100550
GV60-1008095| 95 85 ~‘ 600 1100 GP50-1100600
GV60-1008110] 110 | 100 \ 650 11001 GP50-1100650
700 1100 GP50-1100700
GV60-1008130] 130 120 750 1100 GP50-1100750
800 1100 GP50-1100800
H=1100 850 1100 GP50-1100850
\ 900 1100|  GP50-1100900
BunT MEx20 GV60-1008020 | L, | 290|850 i 1905000 1188 gggg-l 1 8(1)3(5)8
(oTAEenbHbIA 3akas) / j -
& | Screw MBx20 : 1050 1100|  GP50-1101050
GV60-1008020 (option) Somam ) ) 5 L\l 1100 1100 GP50-1101100
— [aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 Bolt, pos. L :]]1228 :Hgg gggg_ng};gg
f ‘\ GV60-3008000 (OTAENbHbIl Kon-8o -
‘[ sakas) / Self-locking nut Mg | "@eK. wr/ 5 6 1250 1100 GP50-1101250
N GV60-3008000 (option) Nut, pes. 1300 1100 GP50-1101300
1350 1100 GP50-1101350
1400 1100 GP50-1101400
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 1450 1100 GP50-1101450
1500 1100 GP50-1101500
OrPAXXOEHWE 1100 K BOPOTAM MNPABOE 1550 1100 GP50-1101550
RIGHT FENCE 1100 FOR HINGED GATES 1600 1100 GP50-1101600
1650 1100 GP50-1101650
1700 1100 GP50-1101700
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: :]] ;(5]8 :II 1 88 g:zgg::: :: 8:‘] 57388
n’ 3aknagas GP50-1112050 - 2 wr. / 12(5]8 1188 gEgg'Eglggg
Insert GP50-1112050 - 2 pcs. -
< 1950 1100 GP50-1101950
S| [ 2000 1100 GP50-1102000
o
R TP Ly S| | 2050 1100 GP50-1102050
ronoBkoi M8 - 4 wr. | O6osHayeHue / (Gonta /| cToitkn / X
M (oTaenbHeIl 3akas) / | Designation Bolt | Upright
Hex head screw M8 length | profile
-4 pes. (option) | GV60-1008080| 80 70
GV60-1008095| 95 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130( 130 120
BuHT M8x20 - 2 wr. laika camMmokoHTp. M8 GV6O...
W (oTAEenbHbIR 3akas) / “\ - 6 WT. (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
Screw M8x20 @ Self-locking nut M8 GV60...
- 2 pcs. (option) )} - 6 pcs. (option)
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
OrPAXXOEHWE 1100 K BOPOTAM JIEBOE @ 200 1100 GP50-1110200
LEFT FENCE 1100 FOR HINGED GATES ggg Hgg gggg”}gggg
ol | oo
ronoskov M8 - 4 wr. O603HayeHue / |6onTa /| cTonku /
M ovaononuti sy 1| Desianation | 8ol | Upright R \ 450 1100 GP50-1110450
o b M8 length | profile : . 500 1100 GP50-1110500
-4 pos. (option) | GV60-1008080| 80 70 ! 550 1100 GP50-1110550
GV60-1008095| 95 85 600 1100 GP50-1110600
650 1100 GP50-1110650
. \ 700 1100 | GP50-1110700
GV60-1008130] 130 0 750 1100 GP50-1110750
800 1100 GP50-1110800
\ H=1100 850 1100 GP50-1110850
D 900 1100 GP50-1110900
BunT M8x20 GV60-1008020 | L, Mm 238(_)__ fi%%‘b‘ E] \ 950 1100 GP50-1110950
N 1000 1100 GP50-1111000
/
T | e p | 1050 1100 GP50-1111050
GV60-1008020 (option) GonTos wr / ] 5 \ 1100 1100 GP50-1111100
. Ve Bolt, pcs. L 1150 1100 GP50-1111150
<> o On TPAIMARCA : o 1200 1100 GP50-1111200
‘\ GV60-3008000 (C_JTFleﬂbeM raKeT L?J?r / 5 6 1250 1100 GP50-1111250
p 3akags) / Self-locking nut M8
2 GVe0.3008000 (ontion) Nut, pos. 1300 1100 GP50-1111300
1350 1100 GP50-1111350
1400 1100 GP50-1111400
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 1450 1100 GP50-1111450
1500 1100 GP50-1111500

102

‘m
(0]
0



TEXHUWYECKUE CMNMEUNDPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MII=POH

ME3OHWUHHbIE CTENAXWU - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L H KopA - Part No.
OrPAXXOEHWME 1100 K BOPOTAM JIEBOE @ E; 1550 1100 GP50-1111550
LEFT FENCE 1100 FOR HINGED GATES ) \ 1600 1100 GP50-1111600
1650 1100 GP50-1111650
1700 1100 GP50-1111700
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: 1750 1100 GP50-1111750
1800 1100 GP50-1111800
1850 1100 GP50-1111850
3aknagHaa GP50-1112050 - 2 wT. / N
! Insert GP50-1112050 - 2 pos. ‘ \ 1900 1100 GP50-1111900
s 1950 1100 GP50-1111950
S 2000 1100 GP50-1112000
B . = 2050 1100 GP50-1112050
VHT C LLIECTUIPaHHOM Anuna | Mpocuns ]
rornosko M8 - 4 wr. O6osnayenue / (6onTa / cronkn / T
M (OTAENbHBII 3aKas) / Designation | Boltth Uprlfglhl
Hex head screw M8 eng prote
- 4 pes. (option) GV60-1008080| 80 70
GV60-1008095| 95 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120
BuHT M8x20 - 2 w. Taiika caMokoHTp. M8 GV6O...
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / “‘\ - 6 WT. (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /|
@ Screw M8x20 " ‘[ Self-locking nut M8 GV60.. |
- 2 pcs. (option) )} - 6 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OIrPAXXOAEHVE ®POHTAJTIbHOE 1100 K BOPOTAM 200 1100 GP51-1100200
MPABOE 250 1100 GP51-1100250
300 1100 GP51-1100300
RIGHT FRONT BARRIER 1100 FOR THE GATES > 350 1100 GP51-1100350
BUHT G LLeCTATpaHHO Trmma [eodns s / j 400 1100 GP51-1100400
ronoskoii M8 - 4 wr. O6osHaveHune / |6onTa /| cToiku / \ 450 1100 GP51-1100450
M (oTmenbHbiA sakas) / | Designation Bolt | Upright 500 1100 GP51-1100500
Hex head sorow M8 - 'e;‘é‘“ Pf;g'e 550 1100 GP51-1100550
- 4 pcs. (option) - 3 600 1100 GP51-1100600
GV60-1008095| 95 85 / 650 1100 GP51-1100650
GV60-1008110| 110 | 100 H=1100 700 1100 GP51-1100700
GV60-1008130| 130 120 750 1100 GP51-1100750
! 800 1100 GP51-1100800
850 1100 GP51-1100850
BuHT M8x20 GV60-1008020 | L, Mm 2886“ i:%%’b’ / ] 900 1100 GP21-1100900
(oTRenbHbI 3akas) / 950 1100 GP51-1100950
™ | screw vex p— 1000 1100|  GP51-1101000
GV60-1008020 (option) GonTos,wr /| 1 2 1| 1050 1100 GP51-1101050
laiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 Bolt, pes. / 1100 1100 GP51-1101100
’.‘\ GV60-3008000 (0TaenbHbIN Kon-so & 1150 1100 GP51-1101150
’I 3akas) / Self-locking nut M8 FSSIK' FI)J:?TS/ 5 6 L 1200 1100 GP51-1101200
GV60-3008000 (option) ’ ’ 1250 1100 GP51-1101250
1500 1100 GP51-1101500
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OIrPAXOEHNE ®POHTAJIBHOE 1100 K BOPOTAM 200 1100 GP51-1110200
JIEBOE 250 1100 GP51-1110250
LEFT FRONT BARRIER 1100 FOR THE GATES 300 1100} GP51-1110300
— 350 1100 GP51-1110350
B e wecpanion — / 400 1100|  GP51-1110400
nuHa ounb
ronoskoii M8 - 4 wr. O6osHaveHune / |GonTa / C$OI7IKVI / 9 450 1100 GP51-1110450
M (OTRERLHLIA 3aKa3) / Designation Bolt | Upright 5 500 1100 GP51-1110500
Hex head screw M8 length |_profile . 550 1100 GP51-1110550
-4 pes. (option) | GV60-1008080| 80 70 /9 600 1100 GP51-1110600
GV60-1008095| 95 85 / 650 1100 GP51-1110650
GV60-1008110| 110 [ 100 H=1100 700 1100 GP51-1110700
GV60-1008130| 130 120 750 1100 GP51-1110750
| 800 1100 GP51-1110800
/ 850 1100 GP51-1110850
BunT M8x20 GV60-1008020 L, mm 2886' 8155%'6' / 9 900 1100 GP51-1110900
(oTAeMbHbI 3aKas) / U\ 950 1100 GP51-1110950
Gpm Screw M8x20 Kon-8o : 1000 1100 GP51-1111000
GV60-1008020 (option) GonTos,wT /| 4 2 I L 1050 1100 GP51-1111050
Faiika camokoHTpsLancs M8 Bolt, pcs. /é 1100 1100 GP51-1111100
’?‘\ GV60-3008000 (0TAENbHbIN Kon-so & 1150 1100 GP51-1111150
, sakas) / Self-locking nut Mg | 3¢k ;i”cTs/ 5 6 L 1200 1100 GP51-1111200
) GV60-3008000 (option) ’ ’ 1250 1100 GP51-1111250
1500 1100 GP51-1111500

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

‘m’
a
@]

103



=T TEXHWUYECKUE CMELIM®OUKALIM - DATA SHEETS

H=

ME3OHWUHHbBIE CTEJTAXW - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L P H KoA - Part No.
BOPOTA PACTALUHBIE 1100 K CTOMKE @ 900 1100 GP41-1100900
HINGED DOOR 1100 FOR UPRIGHT 1000 1100 GP41-1101000
1050 1100 GP41-1101050
B komnnekT noctaBku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: 1100 1100 GP41-1101100
<o 1150 1100 GP41-1101150
| | Creopka npasas 1100 GP40-1100... - 1 wr. / 1200 1100 GP41-1101200
~ Right leaf 1100 GP40-1100... - 1 pcs. 1300 1100 GP41-1101300
~ 1400 1100 GP41-1101400
R 1500 1100 GP41-1101500
m~{ Crsopka nesasa 1100 GP40-1110... -1 wT. / 1600 1100 GP41-1101600
o~ Left leaf 1100 GP40-1110... - 1 pcs. 1700 1100 GP41-1101700
-~ 1800 1100 GP41-1101800
. 1900 1100 GP41-1101900
I'Ife‘rrm l.-ia CTONKY n.paaaﬂ GP41-1100000 - 2 wr. / 2000 1100 GP41-1102000
Right hinge for upright GP41-1100000 - 2 pcs. 2100 1100 GP41-1102100
2200 1100 GP41-1102200
MeTns Ha cToiiky nesass GP41-1100000 - 2 wt. / 2300 1100 GP41-1102300
Left hinge for upright GP41-1100000 - 2 pcs. 2400 1100 GP41-1102400
2500 1100 GP41-1102500
2600 1100 GP41-1102600
Kopnyc cukcatopa GP40-1110500 - 1 wr. / 2700 1100 GP41-1102700
\ Lock GP40-1110500 - 1 pcs. 2800 1100 GP41-1102800
2900 1100 GP41-1102900
3000 1100 GP41-1103000
Bont M8x50 GV60-1008050 - 1 wT. / \ 3100 1100 GP41-1103100
Bolt M8x50 GV60-1008050 - 1 pcs. 3200 1100 GP41-1103200
G 3300 1100 GP41-1103300
@ laiika camokoHTpsiwasca M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 wr. / & =]
._I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs. \ i

BVHT C WECTUrpaHHOI [Onuna |Mpoduns \

M ronoskor M8 - 8 wT. O6o3HaueHue / |6onta /| cTonku /
o Designation Bolt Upright
(oTaenbHbIN 3akas) / length | profile L

Hex head screw M8
- 8 pcs. (option) GV60-1008080| 80 70

GV60-1008095| 95 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120

/

(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /

‘\ [anka camokoHTpsiwascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 8 wT.
3
/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 8 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

104

‘m
(0]
0



MII=POH

AKCECCYAPbLI

ACCESSORIES

G 50 105



=T AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

ANEMEHTbI BE3OMNMACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

max 1000

|

N

—~_

max 3000

~1200

e

HeobxoanMMo Hannume He MeHee ABYyX
coefvHUTENEN @ , YCTaHaBNMBaeMbIX
OTHOCUTESBHO Y3I10B COEANHEHUS
ropusoHTaneun n guaroHanem -
TpeboaHna FOCT P 55525.

The availability of at least two connectors

is required. The connectors should be
installed relative to the horizontal and
diagonal connection units.

/
o) - ccccccecood

\

eoeg/lé

W3pgenus ¢ ykazaHHbIMW HOMepamu no3numin n3obpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 108-115.
Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 108-115.

106 G50



MII=POH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

YCTAHOBKA TOPLIEBOU CEKLIUWU, ANNIEMEHTbI BE3OMACHOCTU - HEAD SECTION INSTALLATION, SAFETY ELEMENTS

N3pgenuvsa ¢ ykazaHHbIMW HOMepamu nNo3numnn n3obpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 110-119.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 110-119.

107

0



MIPOH

CBA3b PAOOB - ROWS CONNECTION

108

GAO00 CTOMKA 70
GAO0 UPRIGHT 70

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MpodHacTun
(maTepwuan 3akas4yuka)

Profiled flooring
(customer’s material)

@ ®

CTOWKA 70 CTOWIKA 85, 100, 120

UPRIGHT 70 UPRIGHT 85, 100, 120

W3pgenus ¢ ykazaHHbIMW HOMepammn no3uumin nsobpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 117-118.
Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 117-118.

]
G50




MII=POH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

ANEMEHTbI BE3OMACHOCTU MYBUHHOIO CTEJITAXA - SAFETY ELEMENTS FOR DRIVE-IN SHELVING

ST ITYIY &

= s e e A s B B e e B O e B G e e A TR R TRLL G e s e e s B s e A e s R s e s s e A A e s s MW WL s s e e e s s s s e s s o e e o st e o

e P R E R R e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

\

]

ey ey ey ey ey

e

N S SN g gy ey Sy

e e e e e e e e e e e

N k] -~

2N

e~

T b e e e e == === === L mwa e === s ===

I

S e D e e S e e e e e e e e e S

= =

N3pgenuvsa ¢ ykazaHHbIMY HOMepamu No3numnn n3obpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 113-115.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 113-115.

109

0



=T AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

3ALLUTA PAMbI - FRAME PROTECTION L S H KO - Part No.
SALLNTA PAMbl ®POHTANBHAA o GU00-0000000
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION /\

350

(oTAenbHbIN 3aka3s) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)

E Ankep knuHoBoi M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wr.

Pa6otocnocobHocTb obecneynsaeTtcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
KIlaccoM MpOYHOCTM He Hike B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

SALLNTA PAMbl ®POHTANBHAA 160 5 310 GU00-0031160
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION 205 5 310 GUO00-0031205
160 4 400 GU00-0040160
205 | 4 400 GU00-0040205

AHkep knuHosoi M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wr.
(oTAenbHbIN 3aka3s) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option) YTouHeHme paamepos / Size specification
Pa6oTocnocobHocTh obecneunsaetcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢ L P A
KI1accoM MpoYHOCTM He Hke B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less 160 280 70, 85
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003). 205 290 100, 120
SALMTA PAMbl ®POHTAITIbHAA o GU00-0000003
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION
x o
X o
350
e

e

3

,m
il
il

\

o1

59

Brtynka GU00-0000002 - 4 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
Bushing GU00-0000002 - 4 pcs. (option) 5 205

0000 H - “ pa—

Wanba 12 GV60-4112000 - 4 wT. (oTAENbHbIN 3akas) /
Washer 12 GV60-4112000 - 4 pcs. (option) S
N

:
I
i m—

0

IO

e

MpyxuHa GV60-6000998 - 4 wWT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) /
Spring GV60-6000998 - 4 pcs. (option)

AHkep knuHoBoit M10x150 GV60-0010150 - 4 wr.
(oTAenbHbI 3aka3) /
Wedge anchor M10x150 GV60-0010150 - 4 pcs. (option)

e,

Pa6oTtocnocobHocTb obecneynBaeTtcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢

KI1accoM MpOYHOCTM He Hike B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

110 S50
-

@
a
@]



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MII=POH

Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 1 pcs. (option)

M dukcatop 6ankn GUB0-0000000 - 1 wT. (0TAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
ZINC

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

500

3ALLUTA PAMbI, BAMIMEP HABECHOM - FRAME PROTECTION, HANGING BUMPER P Kopf - Part No.
SALLUUTA 70, 85 1A PAMbI C NOAMATHNKOM GU00-0000006
YCUNEHHbLIM
PROTECTIVE PIECE 70, 85 FOR THE UPRIGHT WITH
REINFORCED FOOT STEP
AHkep knuHoBoit M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wr.
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)
PabotocnocobHocTb obecneunsaetca Ha 6eToHe ¢
Knaccom NpoYHocTu He Huxke B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).
SALMTA PAMbl ®POHTAJIbHAA 70, 85 o GU00-0000004
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION 70, 85 \__F\Q
< o
< o -
0
®
Atkep knuHoson M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wr.
(oTAenbHbIN 3aka3s) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)
Pa6oTocnocobHocTk obecneunBaetcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
Knaccom NpoyHocTH He Hwke B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
NOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).
SALMTA PAMbl ®POHTAJIbHAA 70, 85 YCUINTEHHAA e GU00-0000007
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION 70, 85 REINFORCED
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
BWHT ¢ wecTurpaHHoii ronoskoin M10x20
F® | 6601010020 - 4 wr. /
Hex head screw M10x20 GV60-1010020 - 4 pcs. 6 180
Kpbilwka 3agHss [anka M10
GU00-0000007 - 1 wr. / “ GV60-3110000 - 4 wr. / ©
Back cover >, Nut M10 0
,,,,,,,,,,,,, GU00-0000007 - 1 pcs. ' GV60-3110000 - 4 pcs. ou:; o
O
AHkep knuHosort M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 8 wr. o
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / 9 ()
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 8 pcs. (option)
Pa6oTocnocobHocTb obecneynBaercsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
Knaccom NpoYHocT He Hwke B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).
BAMMEP HABECHOW e 70 GU00-0700000
HANGING BUMPER \_> 85 GU00-0850000
100 GUO00-1000000
e 120 GU00-1200000

111



MIPOH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

3ALLUUTA PAMbI YITIOBAA - CORNER FRAME PROTECTION

KOQ - Part No.

E

SALLNTA PAMbI YITIOBAA (AHKEPEHWVE BHYTPW)
CORNER FRAME PROTECTION (ANCHORING INSIDE)

AHkep knuHoBoit M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wr.
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

350

Pa6oTocnocobHocTk obecneunsaetcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
Knaccom npoYHoCTU He Huke B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

GU00-0000011

E

SALLNTA PAMbI YITIOBAA 400 (AHKEPEHUE BHYTPW)

CORNER FRAME PROTECTION 400
(ANCHORING INSIDE)

AHkep knuHosoi M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wT.
(oTaenbHbIi 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

400

CootBetctByeT FOCT P 56567-2015.
PaboTtocnocobHocTs obecneunsaeTtcs Ha 6eToHe ¢
Knaccom npoyHoCcTH He Huke B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
Complies with GOST R 56567-2015. Workability is
ensured on concrete of class not less than B25

(SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

GU00-0040002

|

SALLNTA PAMbI YITIOBAA
ANGLE FRAME PROTECTION

AHkep knuHosoit M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wr.
(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

Pa6oTocnocobHocTk obecneunsaetcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
Knaccom NpoYHocTU He Huke B25 (CIM 52-101-2003). /
Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

GU00-0000001

|

SALLNTA PAMbI YITIOBAA 400
ANGLE FRAME PROTECTION 400

AHkep knuHoson M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wr.
(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

CoortsetctByer [OCT P 56567-2015.
Pa6oTocnocobHocTb obecneunBaetcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
Knaccom NpoYHOCTU He Huke B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
Complies with GOST R 56567-2015. Workability is
ensured on concrete of class not less than B25

(SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

GU00-0040001

112

‘m
(0]
0




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MII=POH

SALUNTA NEPEAOHASA, 3ALLUUTA NEPEAHAA YCUINTEHHAA -

FRONT PROTECTION, REINFORCED FRONT PROTECTION H KOA - Part No.
SALLNTA NEPEOHAA 70, 85 e 120 GZ02-0000001
FRONT PROTECTION 70, 85 350 GZ02-0000002

AHkep knuHoBoit M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 wr.
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /

Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 pcs. (option)

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

ZINC

Pa6oTocnocobHocTh obecneunBaetcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
KIaccoM NpoYHOCTM He Hike B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

SALLNTA NEPEAHAA 100, 120
FRONT PROTECTION 100, 120

AHkep knuHoson M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 wr.

(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /

Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

120

Pa6oTocnocobHocTb obecneunBaercsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
KIaccoM NpOYHOCTM He Hike B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

GZ02-0000000

SALLNTA NEPEAHAA YCUINEHHAA 70, 85
REINFORCED FRONT PROTECTION 70, 85

AHkep knuHosoit M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 wr.

(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /

Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

Pa6oTocnocobHocTh obecneunBaercsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
KIaccoM NpOYHOCTM He Hike B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

GZ02-1213180

SAWMNTA MEPEAHAA YCUNEHHAA 100, 120
REINFORCED FRONT PROTECTION 100, 120

AHkep knuHosoit M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 wr.

(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /

Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

Pa6otocnocobHocTb obecneynBaeTtcs Ha 6eToHe C
KIaccoM MpOYHOCTM He Hike B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /

Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).

GZ02-1213215

i
G 50

113



MIPOH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

OlMNOPA BPYCA 3ALWLAUTDI, BPYC 3ALUNTDI -

PROTECTION BAR SUPPORT, PROTECTION BAR L KOA - Part No.
OlOPA BPYCA 3ALNTHI 70, 85 GZ04-0000001
PROTECTION BAR SUPPORT 70, 85
AHkep knuHosoit M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wT.
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option)
Pa6oTocnocobHocTk obecneunsaeTcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
KIlaccoM MpoYHOCTU He Huke B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).
OlNOPA BPYCA 3ALLNTBI 100, 120 GZ04-0000000
PROTECTION BAR SUPPORT 100, 120
AHkep knuHoson M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wr.
(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option)
Pa6oTocnocobHocTk obecneunsaeTcsi Ha 6eToHe ¢
KflaccoM MpoYHOCTU He Huke B25 (CIM 52-101-2003). /
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).
BPYC 3ALNTbI 60x30 0 ‘ 700 GU00-6030700
PROTECTION BAR 60x30 L 1000 GU00-6031000
1050 GU00-6031050
1100 GU00-6031100
1150 GUO00-6031150
W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 . (0TAENbHbIi 3akas) / 1200 GU00-6031200
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 1250 GU00-6031250
30 1300 GU00-6031300
<> “—" 1350 GU00-6031350
{ ‘ [aiika M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 2 wT. (0TAenbHbIA 3akas) / | 1400 GU00-6031400
’ Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
60 . 2,5 2900 GUO00-6032900
2950 GU00-6032950
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 3000 GU00-6033000
3600 GU00-6033600
BPYC 3ALLNTbI 60x22 520 GU00-6020520
PROTECTION BAR 60x22 850 GU00-6020850
1100 GU00-6021100
1150 GU00-6021150
1200 GU00-6021200
BuHT M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 2 wr. (0TA€NbHbIN 3akas) / 1250 GU00-6021250
W Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 1300 GU00-6021300
1350 GU00-6021350
<> 1400 GU00-6021400
{ ‘ lavika M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHBbI 3akas) / 1450 GU00-6021450
)7 | NutM8B381.020.0001-2pcs. (option) | b ) T
60 .25 2900 GU00-6022900
2950 GU00-6022950
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 3000 GU00-6023000

GU00-6023500

2R

BEPYC 3ALLUNTBI 60x22
PROTECTION BAR 60x22

BuHT M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 3 wT. (oTAENbHLINA 3aKa3) /
Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 3 pcs. (option)

laika M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 3 wT. (OTAENbHBbIV 3akas) /
Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 3 pcs. (option)

GU01-6021700
GU01-6021900
GU01-6022000
GU01-6022100
GU01-6022200
GU01-6022300
GU01-6022400
GU01-6022500
GU01-6022600
GU01-6022700
GU01-6022800

60 .25 2900 GU01-6022900
3000 GU01-6023000
MOKPBITYE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 3100 GU01-6023100
3200 GU01-6023200
114 G50




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MII=POH

OrPAHWYUTENbL NOAAOHA, OFPAHUYUTENL TOPLIEBOM, NTOTOK NOXEMEHTA -
PALLET LOWER BARRIER, END BARRIER, LODGEMENT GUIDE

KOQ - Part No.

OrPAHWYUTENb MOAAOHA HVDKHUI
PALLET LOWER BARRIER

170

GZ03-0000000

AHkep knuHosoit M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wr.
(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option)
PaboTtocnocobHocTb obecneynsaeTtcs Ha 6eToHe ¢
Knaccom NpoyHoCTH He Huke B25 (CM 52-101-2003). /
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Workability is ensured on concrete of class not less
than B25 (SP (Code Specification) 52-101-2003).
OrPAHWNYUTESb TOPLIEBOM @ GZ03-0000002
END BARRIER

BuWHT ¢ wecturpaxHoii ronoskoin M8x20 GV60-1008020 - 1 wr.

(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
Hex head screw M8x20 GV60-1008020 - 1 pcs. (option)

80

S laitka camokoHTpswasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr. 4’”‘—"
)\\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / —
‘I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)
o
b O\ 29
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
JIOTOK NTOXEMEHTA NEBbIN GZ06-0000003

LEFT LODGEMENT GUIDE

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

NOTOK NOXXEMEHTA MPABbIN
RIGHT LODGEMENT GUIDE

MOKPDbITUE - FINISHING RAL

GZ06-0000002

115



MIPOH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

COEOVHUTENb CNAPEHHOIO PAOA, ®UKCATOP CEKLIUM TOPLEBOM - L p KO[ - Part No
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS, HEAD SECTION LOCK ’
COEOVHUTENb CNAPEHHOIO PAOA 70 GUB0-0000070
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS 100 GU60-0000100
BUHT C WwecTurpaHHoii 06 ; élnvma/ I'Ipoq)mnlb
& O3HayeHue 7
M ronoskon Mfi 4w Designation 0;01]? cl]g::;l;t T
(oTAenbHbIV 3akas) / length | profile
Hoxhead serew M? |Gv60-1008080| 80 | 70 S
- 4 pcs. (option)
GV60-1008095| 95 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100 T~
GV60-1008130| 130 120
[aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr.
(oTaenbHbIN 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
COEOVHATEIb CMAPEHHOIO PAOA 150 GU60-0000150
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS 190 GU60-0000190
‘ 200 GU60-0000200
i 215 GU60-0000215
BUHT C LUeCTUrpaHHoN n P
rofioskoi M8 - 4 wr. OGosHaueHue / é:‘ojj-ﬂga/ nglélbky:fin/h 240 GU60-0000240
M (oTpenbHbIi sakas) / | Designation IeE:%Itlh L,J;%if%';l 250 GU60-0000250
Hex head screw M8 260 GUB0-0000260
- 4 ps. (option) GV60-1008080| 80 70 300 GU60-0000300
GV60-1008095| 95 85 350 GU60-0000350
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120
[aiika camokoHTpswasca M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr. o
(oTAenbHbI 3akas) / -
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
COEOVHUTENb CNAPEHHOIO PAOA 400 GU60-0000400
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS 440 GU60-0000440
450 GU60-0000450
BWHT C WwecTturpaHHoit Anwvna |Mpocduns 500 GU60-0000500
rOnoBKON M8 - 4 wr, | OB03HaueHue / |6onTa /| cToitku / 2 550 GUB0-0000550
@;ﬂ (oTaenwwbi saxas) /| o%19NAOn | Bokt 1| Ueriant | 600 GUB0-0000600
Hex head screw M8 GV60-1008080| 80 70 i 650 GU60-0000650
- 4 pcs. (option) GV60-1008095| 95 85 e 700 GU60-0000700
- | 750 GU60-0000750
GV60-1008110] 110 | 100 S e |
GV60-1008130| 130 120 i“ 1800 GU60-0001800
| 1900 GU60-0001900
I~ Taiika caMokoHTpsiasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr. 2000 GU60-0002000
‘\ (oTaenbHbIit 3akas) / 2100 GU60-0002100
9/ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option) 2200 GU60-0002200
2300 GU60-0002300
2400 GU60-0002400
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 2500 GU60-0002500
®UKCATOP CEKLIM TOPLIEBOW 2700x2400 GU85-2702400
HEAD SECTION LOCK 2700x2400
. n 2
i : BUHT C LUECTUTPAHHON | 603 1auenmte / é:‘ojlv'lr:a/ ngl?Kvllfin/b | 00 ‘
i i ronoskov M8 - 4 wr. Designation Bolt | Upright
M (oTAeNbHbIit 3aKas) / length | profile
S | Hex head screw M8 | GV60-1008080| 80 70 ]
-4 pes. (option)  [Gv60-1008095] 95 | 85 \
GV60-1008110| 110 100 @
GV60-1008130| 130 120
—~ [aiika camokoHTpswasaca M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr. @
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / /
4}’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL

116

m’
a
@]




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MII=POH

ANEMEHTbI YCTOMYMBOCTU U OFPAHUYEHUA -

STABILITY AND PROTECTION ELEMENTS P KOA - Part No.
MNACTVHA KPEMNEHWS CBSA3M PSIIOB @ GV50-0000000
ROWS CONNECTION PLATE
BUWHT ¢ wecTurpaHHoit ronoskoit M8x90 “5\3~
M GV60-1008090 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHLIA 3akas) / ‘
Hex head screw M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 1 pcs. (option)
Onwuua |Mpocduns ®\>
BUHT C LUECTUrPaHHOI OGosHauenune / |6onTa /| cToikm / [
N Designation Bolt Upright
M ronoskoit M8 - 1 wr. length | profile
(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
Hex head screw M8 GV60-1008085| 85 70
- 1 pcs. (option) GV60-1008090| 90 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100 92
GV60-1008130| 130 | 120 © =
“‘\ laiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 w.
\’ (oTaenbHbIN 3akas) / ®
< Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
OIrPAXXOEHWE TOPLUEBOE BEPXHEE 600 GS00-0500600
UPPER END BARRIER 700 GS00-0500700
800 GS00-0500800
900 GS00-0500900
1000 GS00-0501000
1100 GS00-0501100
BuvHT ¢ wecTurpaxHoii ronoskoi M8x30 GV60-1008030 - 2 LT,
W (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / o
Hex head screw M8x30 GV60-1008030 - 2 pcs. (option) 8
<3S laiika camokoHTpsilasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr. (0
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / i )
", Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option) !
0
i
h
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL o
PUNKCATOP ANA CTAXKN BANNOK MGK m GU80-0000001
LOCK FOR BRACING MGK BEAMS
[
Cawmopes no metanny 4,8x19 GV60-5048019-0001 - 2 wrT. 60
®W (BXOAWT B KOMMMEKT noctasku) /
Screw for mtl. 4,8x19 GV60-5048019-0001 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete the set)
YctaHaBnuBaetcs no ueHTpy 6anku MGK.
MpumenseTtcs ¢ 6ankamn MGK gnuHoit ot 2500 mm. /
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC Is to be installed in the middle of beam MGK.
Is used with beams MGK from 2500 mm long.
BAMTIYLLKA CTOVIKM @ 70 GV00-0000070
UPRIGHT PLUG 85 GV00-0000085
100 GV00-0000100
120 GV00-0000120
P
BaaBuTb nenectku nocne ycTaHOBKW 3arnyLlKkn Ha
TopeL, cToWiku. /
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL To press tangs after installation of the stop plug on
the support end.

117



MIPOH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

BAJIKA CTEHOBbIX NAHENEW, NANNETOCTON -

KpoHwTeiH nannetoctona GU52-60... - 2 wt. /

Pallet stopper bracket GU52-60... - 2 pcs.

oHe ofrofe ®isoocd
| S—

ofocofoooodm® @ ooood

WALL PANELS BEAM, PALLET STOPPER L P KOA - Part No.
BAJKA CTEHOBbIX MAHENEN 1800 GU50-0901800
WALL PANELS BEAM 2500 GU50-0902500
2700 GU50-0902700
ﬁ dukcatop 6ankv GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAenNbHbIN 3akas) /
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MANNETOCTOMN 60x30 HA PAMY 2550 | 800 GU52-6002550
PALLET STOPPER 60x30 ON FRAME
1600 | 1000 GU52-6021600
1800 | 1000 GU52-6021800
2200 | 1000 GU52-6022200
2700 | 1000 GU52-6022700
3300 | 1000 GU52-6023300
3600 | 1000 GU52-6023600
900 | 1050 GU52-6030900
1250 | 1050 GU52-6031250
1800 | 1050 GU52-6031800
2000 | 1050 GU52-6032000
2250 | 1050 GU52-6032250
; 2700 | 1050 GU52-6032700
I 3300 | 1050 GU52-6033300
0 3400 | 1050 GU52-6033400
I 3500 | 1050 GU52-6033500
f % 3700 | 1050 GU52-6033700
I 3900 | 1050 GU52-6033900
0 4000 | 1050 GU52-6034000
; 4200 | 1050 GU52-6034200
f 4300 | 1050 GU52-6034300
Il 4500 | 1050 GU52-6034500
(
g 1800 | 1100 GU52-6041800
I 2200 | 1100 GU52-6042200
- 2300 | 1100 GU52-6042300
2700 | 1100 GU52-6042700
2800 | 1100 GU52-6042800
3300 | 1100 GU52-6043300
3600 | 1100 GU52-6043600
° 3900 | 1100 GU52-6043900
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the set: ° 500 | 1200 GU52-6060500
o 2000 | 1200 GU52-6062000
o 2700 | 1200 GU52-6062700

°l o
Tpy6a GU52-603...- 1 wt. / o &
% Pipe GU52-603... - 1 pcs. i
0 0 1.
BWHT ¢ WwecTturpaHHoi Nnuna |Mpoduns .
ronoBkoi M8 - 4 wr. OGosHayenue / |6onta /| cToikm / B K K el
M (oTAenbHBI 3aKas) / Designation Bolt Uprifght 2 | | 2 ©
Hex head screw M8 length | profile N (o] ol 1°
- 4 pcs. (option) GV60-1008085| 85 70 N oo
GV60-1008100| 100 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
.“‘\ laitka camokoHTpsiLasica M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wrT. Wnpuna pamsbl
(oTAenbHbIi 3akas) / P, mm. /
’[ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option) Frame width | 800 100011050 11100 | 1200
P, mm.
K, mm. 220 | 120 95 70 20
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC C, mm. 500 | 300 | 250 | 200 | 100
118 G 50




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES Fo<—oH]

COEOWHUTENb ONA PEMOHTA CTOUKU - CONNECTOR FOR UPRIGHT REPAIR L P H KoA - Part No.

COELAMHUTENb 400 AN PEMOHTA CTOVIKM @ 70 GA00-0054070

CONNECTOR 400 FOR UPRIGHT REPAIR 85 GA00-0054085
100 GA00-0054100
120 GA00-0054120

B komnnekt noctasku BxoauT / Included in the set:

Mpodunb npasblit GA00-0054... - 1 wr. /
Rigth profile GA00-0054... - 1 pcs.

Mpodunb neswii GA00-0054... - 1 wr. /
Left profile GA00-0054... - 1 pcs.

Mnactuia GA00-0054... - 1 wr. / 400

Plate GA00-0054... - 1 pcs.

Brnaabiw Mpodune cToiikm / 70 85, 100, 120

\» GA00-... / | Upright profile
Insert KonuuecTtso, wt. /

GAO00... Quantity, pcs.

2 4

BWHT ¢ wecTurpaHHoii ronoskon M8 GV60-10080.. - 2 wr. /

Hex head Moot e 1
W podunb cToiiku

screw Upright profile 70 85, 100, 120
GV60-10080..

-2 pcs. Onvua GonTa /
P Bolt length 30 45

BWHT ¢ wecTtup. ronoskoit M8 - 6 wr. /

M Hex head Mpod n |
pocunb CToMKM
szr(;\(n:/SMB Upright profile 70 | 85 [ 100|120

[OnwvHa 6onTta /
Bolt length 90 [ 110|120 | 140

[aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 8 wr. /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 8 pcs.

yCTaHDBKy coeanHnTena Npon3BognUTb COrnacHo

WHCTPYKLMKN NO peMoHTy cToek G50. /
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL All the connector according to the G50 upright repair
manual.

G 50 119



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MIPOH

PA3OENUTENU HA BANKY, KOMMNNEKT KPEMNNEHUA ABEPU - BEAM DIVIDERS, DOOR LOCKING KIT

15

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ]

\ [ 1 o e T e e S  mmat |

_
e e )

= b al

:

1 ‘I

|
!
i
| ——=zo=ss==w
| I
| | pees
| I— _
! =S ET T = e | -
N | O e
ol e e
, R . *\A\\AIIV\\V\AF\L\\TIV\\\\JW\\T\\\\ o T
f \\\\\ — - T [ = l“HM“HM““NH“HM“H\\IH“M“”M“V = R

| | BRSNS Y IUNNRNNNESNEESS R

/r\\\-v\\\ \\ —— iﬂﬂﬂ“ﬂﬂ‘ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬂ!\‘ﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂ T T e

R | N ==

e )

P e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e = =)

M3genuvs ¢ ykazaHHbIMW HOMepamm No3mumin n3obpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 125-132.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 125-132.

U

120



MII=POH

121

0

I \
) H_IIW a//lu,ﬂw/ﬂuilﬁ

= = = = “““\“““““““‘/

e e s = e e

= = = = = = = = = = = =

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENWUTENA HA BAJIKY - BEAM DIVIDERS

M3penns ¢ ykazaHHbIMM HOMepamMu no3numi nsobpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 125-127.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 125-127.



=T AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA NOJIKY- SHELF ACCESSORIES

=====s=========>=>=° ===/

i N

e

1}
1}
I
amm|
|
~N
1

e

2000

===

e e e mebe e P P B B B B e B B e moibe P P B S B B B B Boibe Fe e P b o B B os Seife fe e P s os oo B o o

MecTo ycTaHOBKM Tabnmyku @ - TOpLbI KaXaoro
OOVHOYHOro NMBO ABOMHOIO psAda CTennaxen.

i = /
| i [
\ | / y 1 J
{ / f | | | |
i e / f ) y —
/ / / J [o
| / “ I \
i If i | " | 1
/ / / 4 | \
/ | / / z { \
J / D J / 4 \
/ / [ | S \
/ / ; 3| \
f | |
e e e e e e e

The nameplate installation place @ is the end of each single or
doble row of racks

N3pgenuvsa ¢ ykazaHHbIMW HOMepammn nNo3numin n3obpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 127-133.
Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 127-133.

122 G50



MII=POH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MNOJIKY- SHELF ACCESSORIES

T, S S S S S S S Sy Ty Ty Ty

)
RN |

W3penus ¢ ykazaHHbIMW HOMepammn no3uumin nsobpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 129-132.

Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 129-132.

123



=T AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

M3pgenuvs ¢ ykazaHHbIMW HOMepamu nNo3mumn nsobpaxeHsl Ha cTp. 133-134.
Products with the indicated item numbers are shown on p. 133-134.

124

‘m
(0]
0



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MII=POH

PA3OENUTENW HA BATJIKY - BEAM DIVIDERS B P H KOpf - Part No.
PA3OENUTESb NOABECHOW HA BANKY
HANGING DIVIDER FOR BEAM 600 | 400 GT00-0400600
700 | 400 GT00-0400700
800 | 400 GT00-0400800
900 | 400 GT00-0400900
1000 | 400 GT00-0401000
© [ 1050 | 400 GT00-0401050
<. | 1100 | 400 GT00-0401100
=)
< 600 | 600 GT00-0600600
700 | 600 GT00-0600700
800 | 600 GT00-0600800
Mpwkum GT00-0400600 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMAMEKT NOCTaBkM) /| 900 | 600 GT00-0600900
@ Clamp GT00-0400600 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) 1000 | 600 GT00-0601000
1100 | 600 GT00-0601100
1200 | 600 GT00-0601200

W KOMMIEKT noctasku) /

BUHT ¢ WwecTurpaHHoii ronoskoit M6x65 - 2 WwT. (BXoAnT B

Hex head screw M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

T
|

1000 | 1000 GT00-1001000

laiika-6apawek M6 GV60-3206000 - 2 w. o 600 | 1050 GT00-0601056
(BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT nocTasku) / 2 600 | 1100 GT00-0601106
w Fly-nut M6 GV60-3206000 - 2 pcs. (included in the =)
complete set) “F"
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL & = 35 kr pacnpegeneHHasi 6okosas Harpyaka /
E! = 35 kg distributed side load

PA3OENINTENb BEPTUKANBHbIM HA BAJIKY 500 | 500 GT01-0500500

VERTICAL DIVIDER FOR BEAM 600 | 500 GT01-0500600

700 | 500 GT01-0500700

800 | 600 GT01-0600800

700 | 700 GT01-0700700

M Bont M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 2 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aKa3) / 500 800 GT01-0800500

Bolt M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 2 pcs. (option) 600 | 800 GT01-0800600

700 | 800 GT01-0800700

laitka-6apawek M6 GV60-3206000 - 2 wr. 800 800 GT01-0800800

CE@ (OTAENbHbIN 3aKkas) / 600 | 900 GT01-0900600

Fly-nut M6 GV60-3206000 - 2 pcs. (option) 700 900 GT01-0900700
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL &, = 20 kr pacnpeeneHHas Gokosas Harpyaka /

E! = 20 kg distributed side load

PA3LENNTENb MPAMOW 40x20 HA BANKY 500 GT03-0400500

STRAIGHT DIVIDER 40x20 FOR BEAM 600 GT03-0400600

700 GT03-0400700

800 GT03-0400800

900 GT03-0400900

complete set)

3arnyluka BHyTpeHHsis 20x40 E2.92.100.0014 - 1 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT nocTaeku) /
Inner plug 20x40 E2.92.100.0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the

Bont M6x65

laika-6apawek M6

i GV60-3206000 - 1 wr.

GV60-1106065 - 1 wrT. .
M (oTmenbHbIN 3akaa) / %O ! (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Bolt M6x65 GV60... i Fly-nut M6 GV60-32...
-1 pes. (option) ~ teemmmmeeeeeesd - 1 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

(=) = 15 Kr pacnpenenerHas Gokosas Harpyaka /
I 15 kg distributed side load

PASLENNTESIb MPOBOMOYHbIV 100 HA BANKY
WIRE DIVIDER 100 FOR BEAM

@ (oTAembHbIN 3aKas) /

M BonT M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 wT. (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /
Bolt M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 pcs. (option)

laika-6apawek M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 wrT.

Fly-nut M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 pcs. (option)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

400
500
600
700

100 GT02-0100400
100 GT02-0100500
100 GT02-0100600
100 GT02-0100700

& =5 Kr pac

= 5 kg distributed side load

npeneneHHas Gokosasi Harpy3ka /

125



=T AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KPIOK HA BAJIKY, KPIOK HA CTOMKY, MAHEJNIb TOPLEEBAA CETYATAA -

HOOK FOR BEAM, HOOK FOR THE UPRIGHT, WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL L | H | P | KOA-PartNo.

KPKOK HA BAJIKY 400 GS50-0100400
HOOK FOR BEAM 500 GS50-0100500
600 GS50-0100600
M Bont M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 WT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Bolt M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 pcs. (option)
laiika-6apatek M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 wr.
@ (OTAENbHbIN 3aKa3) /
Fly-nut M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 pcs. (option)
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPIOK 10x400 C LEHHUKOOEPXATEJNEM HA BAJTIKY 400 GS51-0100400
HOOK 10x400 WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR BEAM
LieHHukonepxaTenb kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070-0000 - 1 w.
(BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTaeku) /
Priceholder on a hook 39x70 UKO01-0390070-0000 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
Bont M6x65 lavika-6apawek M6
GV60-1106065 - 1 wr. GV60-3206000 - 1 wrT. l
ﬂ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ( g ) (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /
Bolt M6x65 GV60... - Fly-nut M6 GV60...
1 pcs. (option) - 1 pcs. (option) @10
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL I 400
KPIOK 5x100 HA CTOWKY 0 32 70 GS55-0700100
HOOK 5x100 FOR THE UPRIGHT ‘}v‘ 47 85 GS55-0850100
@5
s

100

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘ P

|
MAHENb TOPLIEBAA CETYATAA e \ 1000 | 500 GHO01-0501000
WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL i 1000 | 600 GHO01-0601000
Ky ‘ 1000 | 700 GHO01-0701000
: iR 1000 | 800 GH01-0801000
24| ~~liE 1000 | 900 GH01-0901000
L %;’ 1000 | 1000 GHO01-1001000
ittel 1000 | 1100 GHO01-1101000
; ; [~k 1000 | 1500 GHO01-1501000
dukcaTop naHenu TopLesoit cemavTom k pame 70 ~Lif A;’
0/ GU84-0700000 - 6 wT. (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) / v %i
Frame and wire mesh head panel connector 70 : TS a7 H
GU84-0700000 - 6 pcs. (option) ° L Lk %;’
°, X It
° IS~pddind
NOKPbLITUE - FINISHING ZINC : %;’
®VIKCATOP MNAHENM TOPLIEBOM 70 GU84-0700000

CETYATOW K PAME 70
FRAME AND WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL CONNECTOR 70

laika M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 1 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMAEKT

\ nocrtaBku) / T
@ ' Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete

set)
LWan6a 5 B3.82.010.0001 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT

nocrasku) /
Washer 5 B3.82.010.0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete

set)

o]

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC ‘ P=70 ‘

126 G50



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES Fo<—oH]

CTEHKA 3AOHAA CETYATAA, OFPAXXOEHUE CETY., OTPAXXOEHME CMNINOLL. HA BAJIKY MGK - L p H KOI - Part N
WIRE MESH BACK PANEL, WIRE MESH BARRIER, SOLID BARRIER 75 ON MGK BEAM A - Part No.
CTEHKA 3AOHAA CETYATAA 900 860 | 800 | 900 GH10-9000800
WIRE MESH BACK PANEL 900 1060 | 1000 | 900 GH10-9001000
1160 | 1100 | 900 GH10-9001100
1210| 1150 | 900 GH10-9001150
1360 | 1300 | 900 GH10-9001300
1560 | 1500 | 900 GH10-9001500
1660 | 1600 | 900 GH10-9001600
1760 | 1700 | 900 GH10-9001700
1860 | 1800 | 900 GH10-9001800
XomyT kabenbHblii 10x400 (BXxOAUT B KOMNAEKT NOCTaBkn) / 2760 | 2700 | 900 GH10-9002700
Clamp 10x400 (included in the complete set) 2860 | 2800 | 900 GH10-9002800
3060 | 3000 | 900 GH10-9003000
800 | 1500 | 2700, 3500, 3560 | 3500 | 900 GH10-9003500
P, m 1300 | 1800 | 2800 | 3900 | ‘300 3660 | 3600 | 900 GH10-9003600
Kon-Bo, wr./
Quantity, pcs. 6 8 10 12 16
NMOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL Kpenutcsi xomyTamu Yyepe3 nepdopaumio CToku. /
To be fixed with the clamps in the upright holes.
OIrPAXKOEHWE CETYATOE 200 200 GS05-2001000
WIRE MESH BARRIER 200 200 GS05-2001250
200 GS05-2001800
200 GS05-2002000
200 GS05-2002500
200 GS05-2002660
200 GS05-2002700
200 GS05-2003000
200 GS05-0203600
|§| it
XomyT kabenbHblit 5x400 - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNMEKT
nocrasku) / KIIAN ol e
Cable clamp 5x400 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set) A r.ﬂ. o
s Wl 1= ol lle
®naHel, GS05-2001800 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT ﬁ;j;j?% Ml = o
noctasku) / ;‘;%T il : oll lle
Flange GS05-2001800 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) %H gl Kl 2
SO o |°
Il S To
BWHT ¢ wecturpanHoi [Nnuna |Mpodune " oll l|o
rornoBkon M8 - 2 wr. O6osnayenne / |6onTa /| cToikn / [ o
M (OTnenbHbIl 3akas) | Designation IBol:h Uprlfglht th ﬂ]
Hex head screw M8 eng profte @5
- 2 pes. (option) GV60-1008110| 110 100 = ‘hx 1(17 o °
GV60-1008130| 130 | 120 50| g] 4 wlls
o
o
) | Falia M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 wr. (ovaenshui saas) | I H H]
@ Nut M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 pcs. (option) Lﬂ7 o
? I
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL Mpumenneten c Gankoi MGK. /
Is used with Beam MGK
OIrPAXXAEHWE CIMJOLWHOE 75 HA BAJIKY MGK 885 GS10-0750885
SOLID BARRIER 75 ON MGK BEAM 1330 G810-0751330
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
i
G 50 127



=T AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENIUTENU HA NOJIKY - SHELF DIVIDERS L P H K |KOQ - Part No.
PA3LENVTEMb HA MOMKY CMOWHOM @ 540 | 600 | 100 GT05-1000600
SOLID DIVIDER ON A SHELF 640 | 700 | 100 GT05-1000700
740 | 800 | 100 GT05-1000800

840 | 900 | 100 GT05-1000900

940 | 1000 | 100 GT05-1001000

990 | 1050 | 100 GT05-1001050

1040 | 1100 | 100 GT05-1001100

1140 | 1200 | 100 GT05-1001200

540 | 600 | 150 GT05-1500600

605 | 665 | 150 GT05-1500665

640 | 700 | 150 GT05-1500700

740 | 800 | 150 GT05-1500800

840 | 900 | 150 GT05-1500900

940 | 1000 | 150 GT05-1501000

990 | 1050 | 150 GT05-1501050

1040 | 1100 | 150 GT05-1501100

1140 | 1200 | 150 GT05-1501200

440 | 500 | 250 GT05-2500500

540 | 600 | 250 GT05-2500600

605 | 665 | 250 GT05-2500665

640 | 700 | 250 GT05-2500700

740 | 800 | 250 GT05-2500800

840 | 900 | 250 GT05-2500900

940 | 1000 | 250 GT05-2501000

250 990 | 1050 | 250 GT05-2501050
1040 | 1100 | 250 GT05-2501100

1140 | 1200 | 250 GT05-2501200

Tt ) 1240 | 1300 | 250 GT05-2501300

L | 1340 | 1400 | 250 GT05-2501400

740 | 800 | 300 GT05-3000800

990 | 1050 | 300 GT05-3001050

1040 | 1100 | 300 GT05-3001100

540 | 600 | 450 GT05-4500600

640 | 700 | 450 GT05-4500700

740 | 800 | 450 GT05-4500800

840 | 900 | 450 GT05-4500900

1| 940 | 1000 | 450 GT05-4501000

‘ L || 990 | 1050 | 450 GT05-4501050
1040 | 1100 | 450 GT05-4501100

1140 | 1200 | 450 GT05-4501200

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 1190 | 1250 | 450 GT05-4501250

680 | 700 | 100 | 75 GT04-0710700
680 | 700 | 150 | 75 GT04-0715700

PASOEJIUTEJb HA MOJIKY
SHELF DIVIDER

780 | 800 | 300 | 150 | GT04-1530800
980 | 1000 | 300 | 150 | GT04-1531000

1030 | 1050 | 300 | 150 | GT04-1531050
1080 | 1100 | 300 | 150 | GT04-1531100

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

PASLOENWTESL 100 MOJIKU HAKITOHHOW 671 | 700 7° | GT06-2100700
DIVIDER 100 OF INCLINED SHELF 1026 | 1050 7° | GT06-2101050
688 | 700 15° | GT06-4100700
1050 | 1050 15° | GT06-4101050

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

128 G50



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES Fo<—oH]

PA3OENUTENN HA MNMOIJKY - SHELF DIVIDERS L P H KopA - Part No.
PASOENINTENb HA MOJKY CMNJIOWHOM 150x1000 @ 940 | 1000 | 150 GT07-0151000
SOLID DIVIDER ON A SHELF 150x1000
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PASLOENIUTENb NPOLONbHbLIN CMNOLHON 150 125 150 GT07-1150125
LlEHTPAﬂbeM 200 150 GT07-1150200
300 150 GT07-1150300
ENTRAL SOLID DIVIDER 1 N A SHELF
c SO 500 S 3 400 150 GT07-1150400
N 500 150 GT07-1150500
T 540 150 GT07-1150540
23,5 600 150 GT07-1150600
\ 700 150 GT07-1150700
Baknenka BbITskHas 3x8 anomuHwnii-ctans GV60-0303008 / 800 150 GT07-1150800
% - 4 wr. (OTAeNbHbIN 3aKas) / 900 150 GT07-1150900
Plastic rivet 3x8 GV60-0303008 - 4 pcs. (opstion) 1000 150 GT07-1151000
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |I |I II Il
PASOENUTENb MPOLONbHbLIA CMNOLWHON 150x125 m L=125 125 150 GT07-2150125
BOKOBOW! /‘
SIDE SOLID DIVIDER 150x125 ON A SHELF
Baknenka BbITskHaa 3x8 anomuHunii-ctans GV60-0303008
q% - 2 WT. (OTAENbHBbIV 3akas) /
Plastic rivet 3x8 GV60-0303008 - 2 pcs. (opstion)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL [ || || ‘l ‘I
PA3OENINTENb HA MOMNKY CMNJIOLWHOM 250x1050 990 | 1050 | 250 GT07-0251050
SOLID DIVIDER ON A SHELF 250x1050
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3OENNTEND NMPOAOSBbHBLIA CMNIOWHOW 150x540 @ 540 150 GT07-2150540
BOKOBOW L=540
SIDE SOLID DIVIDER 150x540 ON A SHELF 3
E
23,5 ‘
L
o
o
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL l I ‘ ‘ ‘| ‘ T ]

G 50 129
-



MIPOH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENUTENU HA NOJIKY - SHELF DIVIDERS

KO[L - Part No.

PA3LENNTENb MPOAOSNBHbLIN CMIOWHOM 150x540
BEOKOBOW

SIDE SOLID DIVIDER 150x540 ON A SHELF

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

120

540 150
L=540

GT07-2150540

H=150

=\

PASOENUTES HA MOMKY CMNOLWHOWM 300
SOLID DIVIDER ON A SHELF 300

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

740 | 800 | 300
940 | 1000 | 300

GT07-0300800
GTO07-0301000

‘/ 900 300

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

PAS,D,EHMTEﬂbunPOD,OﬂbHHM CMOLLIHOW 300x900 @ L=900 GT07-1300900
LEHTPANbHbLIN g
CENTRAL SOLID DIVIDER 300x900 ON A SHELF §
[1]
23,5 *
77777777777777 | Baknenka BbITskHas 3x8 anoMuHui-cTans GV60-0303008 “N"
- 6 WT. (OTAEnbHbI 3akas) / -~
%% Blind rivet 3x8 aluminium-steel GV60-0303008 - 6 pcs.
{ i (opstion) 3
MOKPbITHUE - FINISHING RAL — 0 |
1T M 1
PA3ﬂEﬂ|/|VTEﬂb MPOAOINbHbLIA CMJIOLWHOM 300x900 @ L=900 900 300 GT07-2300090
BEOKOBOWU .
SIDE SOLID DIVIDER 300x900 ON A SHELF §
1]
I

PA3LENUTESb HA MOMNKY CMOLHOM 400x1000
SOLID DIVIDER ON A SHELF 400x1000

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

940 | 1000 | 400 GT07-0401000

130

‘m
(0]
0



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES Fo<—oH]

PA3OENUTENU U OFPAHUYUTENN HA NOIJIKY - DIVIDERS AND LIMITERS ON A SHELF L P H Kof - Part No.

PASLENUTENL MPOAOSbHbLIN CANOLWHOM 400 @ L 250 400 GT07-1400250
LIEHTPATbHbIN 500 400 GT07-1400500

CENTRAL SOLID DIVIDER 400 ON A SHELF 235 1000 400 GT07-1401000
g
11
I
(=}
©
B3aknenka BbITsxHasA 3x8 antomuHuii-ctanb GV60-0303008
Q% - 6 WT. (OTAENbHbLIN 3akas) / S
Plastic rivet 3x8 GV60-0303008 - 6 pcs. (opstion) - /
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL A L I —
[ 1 1 1 1 T
PA3LENUTENb NMPOAOMBHBIN CMIOLIHOW 400 @ L ’ 250 400 | GT07-2400250
BEOKOBOW X 500 400 GT07-2400500
SIDE SOLID DIVIDER 400 ON A SHELF S 1000 400 ) GT07-2401000
3 S
- 11
A T
(=3
2 23,5
| 935
Baknenka BbITsxHas 3x8 antomuHuii-ctans GV60-0303008

% - 3 W (oTAEnbHbLIN 3akas) /

Plastic rivet 3x8 GV60-0303008 - 3 pcs. (opstion)

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

1300 300 GT08-1301300
2000 300 GT08-1302000
2500 300 GT08-1302500
2700 300 GT08-1302700
3000 300 GT08-1303000

OrPAHUYUTENL TOPLIEBOW 300 C KMHOYOM
END LIMITER 300 WITH KEY

2700 300 | GT08-1302700-0001

m 3600 300 | GT08-1303600-0001
Kntow GT08-0000000 - 2 wT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT NocTasku) / i i ‘
Key GT08-0000000 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete the set) I : ] .
| I '
I .
I .
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL B i !
OrPAHUYUTENL TOPLIEBOW 300 C KNKOYOM 2700 300 | GT08-1302700-0001
END LIMITER 300 WITH KEY 3600 300 | GT08-1303600-0001
Knioy GT08-0000000 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT NocTasku) /
Key GT08-0000000 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete the set)
3aknenka 3x6 MM BbITSKHas - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
nocrasku) / | . ‘
@ Exhaust Rivet 3x6 mm - 6 pcs. (included in the complete : : ‘
the set) : I } i
1
BN .
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC R |
1
OrPAHUYUTENb TOPLIEBOW 300 K PAME 1300 300 GT08-2301300
END LIMITER 300 FOR FRAME 2000 300 GT08-2302000
2500 300 GT08-2302500
BT CWSCTPAOR [0 g  [dimtet] 2D 3000 300 | GT08-2303000
W rornoskoi M8 - 4 wr. Designation Bolt | Upright
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / length | profile
Hex head screw M8 GV60-1008080| 80 70
- 4 pcs. (option) GV60-1008095| 95 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120
<3S [aiika camokoHTpsLasca
.‘\ M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr. (oTAenbHbIA 3akas) /
Z Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
G 50 131



=T AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENUTENDb, KOMMNEKT KPEMJIEHUA OBEPHOIO NMONOTHA, OEPXATEINDb KATYLLEK - L p H KOI - Part N
DIVIDER WITH KEY, DOOR PANEL LOCKING KIT FOR UPRIGHT, COIL HOLDER A - Part No.
OrPAHVYUTEND PAMbI 300 520 | 540 | 300 GT08-3300540
FRAME LIMITER 300 680 | 700 | 300 GT08-3300700
B 1030 | 1050 | 300 GT08-3301050
B [Onuxa [Npoduns
v b e b 1180 | 1200| 300 |  oyoe-sso1io0
W (oTBenbHbI 3aKa3) / length | profile 1180 | 1200 | 300 GT08-3301200
Hex head screw M8 GV60-1008080| 80 70
- 4 pcs. (option) GV60-1008095| 95 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120
~ laiika camMOKOHTpsLLascs
‘\‘ M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wT. (0TAENbHbLIN 3aKka3) /
7/ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PASOEJTUTENb 300 C KNKOYOM 270 | 300 GT08-4300270
DIVIDER 300 WITH KEY 350 | 300 GT08-4300350
600 | 300 GT08-4300600
§
; 600 | 300 GT08-4300600-0001
Kniou GT08-0000000 - 1 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMNMEKT NOcTaBku) /
Key GT08-0000000 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete the set) g
™
P
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC ‘
KOMMMEKT KPEMAEHWUS ABEPHOIO MONOTHA @ M 70 GV51-2000070
800x2000 HA CTOMKY i P 100 GV51-2000100
DOOR PANEL LOCKING KIT 800x2000 FOR UPRIGHT /g ~
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the set: ::j &5
BuHT ¢ wecturpatHon Nnuna [Mpoduns iV
ronoskoit M8 - 3 wr. | OGosHauenue / |6onTa /| cToitkn / b ‘g IT /
M (oTaenbHbin sakas) / | Designation Bolt | Upright S Ql Wk
Hex head screw M8 length | profile 8 Aelllod e ;
-3 pes. (option) GV60-1008090| 90 70 iy Kl :{HE -
GV60-1008120| 120 100 — : &5 -
L . W
“ laika M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 3 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) / NIIkYd
\’ Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 3 pcs. (option) NI
' Lo ! ‘g
g}
H L[V
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL * OTBEPCTUS ANS KPEMNEHUS NETENb CBEPNSATCS N0 MecTy. /
* Holes for the fixation of hinges are drilled at the location.
LOEPXATEJb KATYWEK HA PAMY 1060 | 1000 GT10-1000010
COIL HOLDER FOR THE FRAME 1460 | 1000 GT10-1000014
1860 | 1000 GT10-1000018
FpysonoabLeMHOCTb
Lwm | N2 KATYWKUL | cumaniHan, kr \ 1060 | 1050 GT10-1050010
Ne holder. Maximum save 1460 | 1050 GT10-1050014
load capacity, kg. 1860 | 1050 GT10-1050018
1060 Ne 8, 10 1000
1060 | 1100 GT10-1100010
1460 | Ne12,14 1500 1460 | 1100 GT10-1100014
1860 Ne 16, 18 2500 1860 | 1100 GT10-1100018
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
LNEPXATENb KATYLIEK Ne18 HA MOn 850 | 1100 GT11-0000018
COIL HOLDER Ne18 ON THE FLOOR
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

132 G50
-



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MII=POH

TABITMYKA NHO®OPMALIMOHHAA, KOHCOIb TOPLIEBAA -

INFORMATION BOARD, HEAD CONSOLE L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.
o
TABJTMYKA MHOOPMALIMOHHAA @ ° 265 GK10-3200265
INFORMATION BOARD : 315 GK10-3200315
§|
W o
o
\\WWW BuHT M8x16 B3.86.006.01 - 2 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / °
“' Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.01 - 2 pcs. (option) °
o
°
S [aika camokoHTpsilasica M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr. ©
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / © H
_)" Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option) ; -
ip o
o
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL N
o
KOHCOIJ1b TOPLIEBASA 900 1050 GR01-0901050
HEAD CONSOLE 900 1100 GR01-0901100
B komnnekt nocrasku BxoauT / Included in the set:
Pama nesas Bunt M8x20
GR01-0901050 - 1 wr. / GV60-1008020 - 2 wr. /
Left frame W Screw M8x20
GR01-0901050 - 1 pcs. GV60-1008020 - 2 pcs.
Pama npasas BuuT M8x30
GR01-0901050 - 1 wrT. / GV60-1008030 - 4 wr. /
Right frame W Screw M8x30
GR01-0901050 - 1 pcs. GV60-1008030 - 4 pcs.
Yronok opoHTanbHbIi — laiika M8
GR01-090... - 1 wr. / . ‘\ GV60-3008000 - 6 wr. /|
. Front angle @ Nut M8
GR01-090... - 1 pcs. < GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs.
lopusoHTans 30x15
/ GA00... - 2 wrt. /
Horizontal piece 30x15 il
GAO00... - 2 pcs. B K i
i i
I
Il
®dukcatop 6anku GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ;
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) N -
ZINC ‘ Q A
il
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL & = 1200 Kr - gonyctmas rpy3onofbeMHoCTb /
@ = 1200 Kg - save capacity
KOHCOb TOPLIEBASI 900x1100 (1T) @ 1100 GR03-0901100
C OFPAHUYUTENEM
HEAD CONSOLE 900x1100 (1T) WITH STOPPER
B komnnekT noctasku BxoguT / Included in the set:
Pama nesas BUMHT M8x20 P=1100
GR00-0901000 - 1 wr. / . B3.86.007.01 - 2 w. /
Left frame W Screw M8x20

GR00-0901000 - 1 pcs.
Pawma npaBas
GR00-0901000 - 1 wr. /

Right frame

GR00-0901000 - 1 pcs. GV60-1008030 - 4 pcs.
Orpanuuutens 1100 ‘ [aiika M8
GRO03-0901100 - wr. / “\ GV60-3008000 - 6 wr. /|
Stopper 1100 @ P Nut M8

GR03-0901100 - 1 pcs. GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs.

B3.86.007.01 - 2 pcs.
BuHT M8x30
GV60-1008030 - 4 wr. /
Screw M8x30

FopusoHTans 30x15
GA00-0011230 - 2 wr. /
Horizontal piece 30x15
GA00-0011230 - 2 pcs.

-
=
=
—
—

@

BWHT c wecTturpaHHoi
ronoekoi M8 - 2 wr.
(oTaenbHbIN 3akas) /
Hex head screw M8
- 2 pcs. (option)

Anuxa |Mpocduns

O6osHaveHune / [GonTa /| cTonku /
Designation Bolt Upright

length | profile

GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120

[aitka camokoHTpsilasica M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr.
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

_——e e

\

= 1000 Kr - gonycTumas rpy3onogbemMHocTb /

= 1000 Kg - save capacity

133




=T AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOHCOI1b TOPLIEBAA, MPO®UIb BANTKU MG - HEAD CONSOLE, MG BEAM PROFILE S P H KoL - Part No.

KOHCOSb TOPLIEBAS 900 (1T) @ 1000 GR00-0901000
HEAD CONSOLE 900 (1T) 1050 GRO00-0901050
1100 GR00-0901100
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the set:
Pavanesas 1 BuHT M8x20
GR00-0901000 - 1 wr. / GV60-1008020 - 2 wr. /
Left frame W Screw M8x20
GR00-0901000 - 1 pcs. GV60-1008020 - 2 pcs.
Pama npasas | BuHT M8x30
GR00-0901000 - 1 wr. / GV60-1008030 - 4 wr. /
% Right frame W Screw M8x30
GR00-0901000- 1 pcs. GV60-1008030 - 4 pcs.
Yronok poHTanbHbIn | 71 ranka M8
GR00-090... - 1 wr. / GV60-3008000 - 6 wr. /
Front angle Nut M8
GRO00-090... - 1 pcs. GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs.
lopusoHTans 30x15
/ GAO00... - 2 wT. /
Horizontal piece 30x15
GAO00... - 2 pcs.
BVHT ¢ WwecTurpaHHom Nnuna | Mpoduns
ronoskoi M8 - 2 wr. O6osHayenne / |6onTa /| cTokn /
M (OTHenbHbIA 3akas) / Designation | BoI:h Uprlfglht
Hex head screw M8 eng profiie A B I N
- 2 pcs. (option) GV60-1008100| 100 85 | i g
GV60-1008120| 120 | 100 = i I 1
GV60-1008140| 140 120 S é I i ; .
aiika camokoHTpsiwasicss M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wT. *S be Nef~ % il
(oTaenbHbI 3akas) / & o/ i Il
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option) ® 0| g
|l
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ¢= = 1000 Kr - nonyctumas rpysonoabemHocTs /
ke = 1000 Kg - save capacity
MPO®PUITb BAJTKN MG 1,5 | 500 | 70 GE08-0700500
MG BEAM PROFILE 1,56 |4500| 70 GE08-0704500
2,0 | 500 | 70 GE08-0710500
2,0 [4500| 70 GE08-0714500
1,5 | 500 | 90 GE08-0900500
1,5 [4500| 90 GE08-0904500
2,0 | 500 | 90 GE08-0910500
2,0 [4500| 90 GE08-0914500
1,5 | 500 | 110 GE08-1100500
1,5 | 4500 | 110 GE08-1104500
2,0 | 500 | 110 GE08-1110500
2,0 [4500| 110 GEO08-1114500
1,5 | 500 | 130 GE08-1300500
1,5 | 4500 | 130 GE08-1304500
2,0 | 500 | 130 GE08-1310500
2,0 {4500 130 GE08-1314500
H i.
1,5 | 500 | 160 GE08-1600500
1,5 4500 | 160 GE08-1604500
2,0 | 500 | 160 GE08-1610500
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL | 0000 2.0 |4500| 160 GE08-1614500

134

‘m
(0]
0



MII=POH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

OKCMO3UTOP AnA NIUTKMU - TILES DISPLAY

L
e e e S S B B R B B B B S B G G G e Sow S S e B S S e S Sy ey iehy S S S S S S S S S S S S S tw |

\
i R i i i i R |

135

0



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MIPOH

9KCMO3UTOP And NIUTKU - TILES DISPLAY

|
.
e e e e e e e e e ey ey |

o o o o e el e A s o s A A s A A A A A A A A A R A A A A A A A A A A A A s o
\
oo oo rrr e e e e e e o o e o e o e e o o & & o

U

136



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES Fo<—oH]

SKCMNO3UTOPbI ANA NNUATKW - TILES DISPLAYS L P H KOp - Part No.
3KCMO3WTOP AN MANTKM o 870 | 820 | 700 |  GN00-0708287
TILES DISPLAY 650 | 870 |1650|  GNOO-1650650

870 | 870 | 1650 GNO00-1650870

=700)
1650)

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

Pama BepTukanbHas ans nnutkn GNO1...- 1 wT. /
Vertical frame for tiles GNO1... - 1 pcs.

1050 (H
1900 (H

Pama HaknoHHass GNOO... - 1 wT. /
Inclined frame GNOO... - 1 pcs.

Haknagka GNO00-0000002 - 2 wT. /
Overlap piece GN00-0000002 - 2 pcs.

BUHT ¢ wecTturpaxHoit ronoskoin M10x20 GV60-1010020
-4 wr. (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Hex head screw M10x20 GV60-1010020 - 4 pcs. (option)

larika M10 GV60-3110000 - 4 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Nut M10 GV60-3110000 - 4 pcs. (option)

@] &)=

* Paamepbl ICT (L-10)x(P-10) (maTepuan 3akasyuka) /
Wood chip board dimensions (L-10) x(P-10) (customers material)

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL o Pasmepbl [1CIM (L-20)x(H-5) (maTepuan 3akasyuka) /

Wood chip board dimensions (L-20)x(H-5) (customers material)

2 ¢

PAMA BEPTUKATIBHAA ONA NITUTKA e 2 870 1350 GNO01-1350870
VERTICAL FRAME FOR TILES 800 1400 GNO01-1400800
650 1650 GNO01-1650650
870 1650 GNO01-1650870
Paamepbl Ans nsrotoenenuns ACM: /
Dimensions for wood chipboard production:
H1, mm. 1400 1450 1700
L*, mm. 850 780 630 850
H*, mm. 1345 1395 1645 1645
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL * Paamepbl [ICIN (maTepuan 3akasyuka). /
Wood chip board dimensions (customers material).
=2
PAMA TOPU3OHTANBbHAA ONA NMINTKA e - 870 | 940 GN02-0940870
HORIZONTAL FRAME FOR TILES 870 | 1240 GNO02-1240870
800 | 1400 GN02-1400800

Pa3mepbl Ans nsrotonenuns ACIM: /
Dimensions for wood chipboard production:

P1, mm. 800 1260 1100
L*, mm. 860 790 860
P*, mm. 935 1395 1235
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL * Pasmepbl [IC (MaTepuan 3akasuuka). /

Wood chip board dimensions (customers material).

== 137
-_



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MIPOH

OCBELLEHME - LIGHTS

138



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

MII=POH

OCBELLUEHME - LIGHTS L P H Kopf - Part No.
CBETUJTIbHWK HA BAJIKY o 1000 GL00-0001000
LIGHT FOR BEAM ‘ 1300 GL00-0001300
[Mepxatenb cBeTunbHnka GL00-0011300 - 2 wr. (BX0AUT B
KOMMNNeKT nocrasku) /
Lamp holder GL00-0011300 - 2 pcs. (included in the
RAL: complete set)
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING 1000 mm - 30 W,
1300 mm - 36 W
CBETWUITIbHUK LED HA BAJIKY MG 600 GL00-1000600
LED LIGHT FOR BEAM MG 1200 GL00-1001200
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
Whyp ceresoit CoeauHNUTeNb NNacTUK.
’ (20 Mm) - 1 wT. /
ﬁ? 12m-1wr / %’ Plastic connector
Power cord 1,2 m - 1 pcs.
(20 mm) - 1 pcs.
HepxaTtenb ceeTunbHuka LED 35x35 GL00-0035035 - 2 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT nocTaBku) /
LED lamp holder 35x35 GL00-0035035 - 2 pcs. (included in
RAL: the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 600 mm - 9 W,
1200 mm - 18 W
CBETWUITbHNK HA BAJIKY MGK e 1000 GL01-0001000
LIGHT FOR BEAM MGK ‘ 1300 GL01-0001300
P
[epxatenb cBeTUnbHUKa Ha 6anky MGK ‘
Kﬂﬁ GL01-0011300 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) / @
Lamp holder for beam MGK GL01-0011300 - 2 pcs.
RAL: (included in the complete set)
NOKPbLITUE - FINISHING 1000 mm - 30 W,
1300 mm - 36 W
CBETWUJTIbHWK LED HA BAJIKY MGK 600 GL01-1000600
LED LIGHT FOR BEAM 1200 GL01-1001200
B komnnekt noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
Whyp ceTesoi CoeanHUTENb NNACTHUK.
’ (20 Mm) - 1 wT. /
ﬁ? 12m-1ur / %’ Plastic connector
Power cord 1,2 m - 1 pcs.
(20 mm) - 1 pcs.
Mepxatenb cBetunbHuka LED 35x35 Ha 6anky MGK
GL01-0035035 - 2 wWwT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMAMEKT noctasku) /
LED lamp holder 35x35 for beam MGK
RAL: GL01-0035035 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 600 mm - 9 W,
1200 mm - 18 W

KOJINYECTBO CBETUJIbHMKOB ONA KOMMNNEKTAUUN HA BANKAX
NUMBER OF LIGHTING FIXTURES FOR COMPLETE SET ON BEAMS

AnuHa ceeTuneHuka / OnunHa 6anku, mm / Beam length, mm

Light length

P, MM 1250 ‘ 1300 ‘ 1800 ‘ 2000 ‘ 2500 ‘ 2660 ‘ 2700 ‘ 3000 ‘ 3300 ‘ 3600 ‘ 3900 ‘ 4200 ‘ 4500
nomuHecueHTHbIn / fluorescent
1000 1 2 1 3 2 4 3
1300 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 1
ceetoanoaHbii / LED
600 (LED) 1 1 1 1
1200 (LED) 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3

139






MII=POH

ABTOMATU3NPOBAHHbIE CUCTEMbI
XPAHEHUA

AUTOMATED STORAGE
SYSTEMS

G 50 141



e ABTOMATU3NPOBAHHBLIE CUCTEMbl XPAHEHUSA —
MO AUTOMATED STORAGE SYSTEMS

OBLUME CBEAEHUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

ABTOMaTM3MpPOBaHHas CTEMMaXxHas cucTtemMa C WaTTrnamMu - SBNSETCA COBPEMEHHON MOAU(ULMPOBAHHON
anbTepHaTUBON cTennaxam ryOnHHOro Tuna xpaHeHus. Cnucrema no3BonseT pasmeLlatb bonbliee KonMyecTBo
ToBapHbIx nosuuun (SKU), To ecTb AaeT BO3MOXHOCTb XpPaHUTb OOHOTUMHbIA TOBap B Mpeaenax Kaxaoro sipyca
CTENMNaxHoro KaHara B OTNin4me OT rMyOMHHbBIX CTENMNaXen, TeM cambIM JOMONHUTENBHO 0becneyYnBaeT 3KOHOMUIO
NMPOCTPaHCTBa, BpEMEHM U MHAHCOBLIX 3aTpart. LLaTTn, nonyyas komaHabl o 6ecnpoBOgHON CeTn, NnepemellaeTt
nanneTbl BHYTPY KaHana CTennaxXHon KOHCTPYKUMM Ha nobyto Heobxogumyto rmy6uHy. LLaTttn nepectaBnsetcs ¢
sipyca Ha Apyc MOrpy304HON TEXHMKOW.JIOKEMEHT cTennaxen ons watTtna npeacraBnsgeT cobon AByXypOBHEBLIE
HanpaensLWMe: HKHUA YPOBEHb - ANsi NEPEABVKEHUS LLATTNA, BEPXHUI - AN pa3melleHns nannert. [orpyaynk
CTaBMWT LUATT/ Ha NOXEMEHT, 3aTeM 3arpykaeT nannet ¢ rpy3oM. MexaHunyeckasi mogbemHasi cuctema Larttna
NogHUMAET NanieT ¢ rpy3oM YyThb Bbille Apyca M NepemMeLlaeT nanneT B 3agaHHoON cBOOOOHOM MO3nLMK KaHana,
LLIATTIT OMYyCKaEeT NanseT Ha pyc U BO3BpaLLaeTcsl B Ha4arno KaHana Ans cneayoLlen 3arpysku; 6epet cnegyoLmi
nanneT, No4aHHbIN NOrpy34MKOM B KaHan v T.4. 1o Takom e cxeme LaTTi oTrpykaeT nannetbl. [1orpy3yuk v wattn
paboTalT OQHOBPEMEHHO, MPOCTON NOrPy304HON TEXHUKM HA CKNafe CBOAMTCS K MUHUMYMY.

YnpaBneHne LaTTIoM OCYLLECTBMSIETCS ONepaTopoM MOrpy3ynka ¢ nynbra UCTAHLMOHHOIO yNpaBneHus,
nmMbo ¢ MOBUNBHOrO YCTPOWCTBA, paboTatoLLero nog ynpasneHneM onepauuoHHon cuctembl Android. Onepatop
NMeET BO3MOXXHOCTb YMpPaBrisiTb OAHOBPEMEHHO HECKOMbKMMM LIATTAaMu ¢ OQHOro YCTPOWCTBA.

ABTOMaTM3MpPOBaHHas CTEMMaxHas CUcTeMa C LaTtTnamMy — pauuoHarnbHOe pelueHWe Ansi COBPEMEHHOMO
cknaga. OgHMM 13 OCTOMHCTB CMCTEMBI SiBNsieTCcsl 6€30MacHOCTb MCMOMNb30BaHMS LIATTIIOB 32 CHET BCTPOEHHbIX
CEHCOPOB (OaTYMKOB), KOTOPbIE HE AOMYCTAT TPaBM OonepaTopa, MOBPEXAEHWUI CTENMNAXHbIX KOHCTPYKLMIA U rpy3a.

An automated rack system with shuttles is modern modified alternative to the racks of drive-in storage type.
The system allows to place a bigger number of goods items (SKU), that is makes it possible to store the same-type
goods within each tier of shelving channel in contrast to the drive-in racks, thus, saving space, time and financial
costs. The Shuttle, receiving commands wirelessly, moves the pallets inside the channel of the rack structure to any
desired depth.The shuttle is moved from tier to tier by the loading equipment.

The rack lodgement for the shuttle is two-level guides: the lower level is for moving the shuttle, the upper one
is for placing pallets. The mechanical loader puts the shuttle on the lodgement, then loads the pallet with cargo. The
mechanical lifting system of the shuttle lifts the loaded pallet just above the tier and moves the pallet towards the
set free channel position. The shuttle brings the pallet down on the tier and goes back the channel beginning for the
next loading; then it takes the next pallet delivered to the channel by the loader and so on. The loader and the
shuttle work simultaneously, the idle time of the loading machinery in the warehouse is minimized.

The shuttle is controlled by the loader operator either from the remote control panel or from the mobile device
controlled by the Android operational system. The operator can control several shuttles simultaneously from one
device.

The automated shelving system with shuttles is a rational solution for a modern warehouse. One of the
advantages of the system is the safety of the use of shuttles due to built-in sensors that will not allow injuries to the
operator, damage to rack structures and cargo.

142

‘m
(0]
0



MII=POH

) ycTaHaBnuBalTca ONs cede-

Beams (pos.16) are installed for the upright

Banku (no3.16
cross section 70,85.

Hus ctoek 70,85.

(FIFO

143

through-rack

in

Beams (pos.16) are installed
principle).

Banku (no3.16) yctaHasmnu-
BalOTCA TOMbKO B MNPOXOAHOM
ctennaxe (npuHumn FIFO).

ABTOMATU3UPOBAHHbIE CUCTEMbI XPAHEHUA — AUTOMATED STORAGE SYSTEMS
only

ABTOMATU3NPOBAHHbLIE CUCTEMbIl XPAHEHUA -

AUTOMATED STORAGE SYSTEMS

r n
\ L
AA
|

/ __Q N~
|
= -
il |
I
| <
! ~
-} I — Sssssssssssssssseseee M UL 0
Y2 e i T\/ T ©
| i 1/ [T
\ f \\.u /7
\ Lo -/ s
T fi nu ....
|
i “
e |
i |
i |-
fw@ﬁ ;\
T\ I
::::::::::: s sssssssssssassssssssssassssssass <
L Pz i 2
| B /.
I 7
(- L_ = —
-
= =
\ ‘i i (i -
\ [ I | Ty
\ L o)
THHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHJHJH:MIH:H:lllll e e e e et e =
/
\ L 3
\ =) I
\
\
= f == | 1 ,,
) N \ (a ! h
\
L [ | )
N A Al e,
L e AR N 2 L@ N = 28 A




e ABTOMATU3NPOBAHHBLIE CUCTEMbl XPAHEHUSA —
MO AUTOMATED STORAGE SYSTEMS

NAPAMETPbI PASMELLEHUA N'PY3A HA PEJNIbCAX - CARGO DISTRIBUTION ON RAILS

rOpI/ISOHTaJ'IbeIe 1 BepTUKalbHbl€ 3a30pPbl, KOTOPbIE HeO6X0/J,VIMO COGJ'I}O,D,aTb anda 6esonacHom aKcnnyataumn
(TOCT P 55525-2017).

Horizontal and vertical clearances to be observed for safe operation (GOST P 55525-2017).

75 75

N | | My AN | | | | |
. (o C

| B 60 60
| | AN | | | | | |
i L L

1200

min 360
7
@“o o

1350

144

'm
a
0



ABTOMATU3NPOBAHHbLIE CUCTEMbIl XPAHEHUA - =
AUTOMATED STORAGE SYSTEMS MIAKPOH

FOPU3OHTAIb, KPOHLITEWH FOPU30OHTAIW, COEAUHUTENDb PEJNILCA -
HORIZONTAL PIECE, BRACKET OF HORIZONTAL, RAIL CONNECTOR

FTOPU3OHTAJTb 30x15
HORIZONTAL PIECE 30x15

L P S KOpA - Part No.

GA00-001...

[nuxa ropusoHTanu (L) onpegensietcs
no dopmyne, Mm:
The length of the horizontal piece (L), mm:

B

[ns cTonkn 70 Mm:
For upright 70 mm:

BuHT ¢ wecTurpaxHoii ronoskoit M8x30 GV60-1008030-0001 - 30 . L: _25
@W -2 WT. (OTAenbHbIN 3akas) / g . 2
Hex head screw M8x30 GV60-1008030-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) ﬁ h
A | i
< [aiika caMokoHTpALLasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 ’ iRl rae: B - anuna octatka (cTp. 145).
‘\ -2 WwT. (OTAEenbHbIN 3akas) / (F:jgjuﬂ R where: B is the length of the remainder (p. 146).
'}/ | Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) \‘\\ //‘
I !
i [
i 4
[insi cTokm 85, 100, 120 mMm: e
For upright 85, 100, 120 mm: | T -
‘ 70
\\ Bknagbiw GA00-0000000-0014 - 1 wT. (oTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
Insert GA00-0000000-0014 - 1 pcs. (option)
45
BWHT ¢ wecTturpaHHoii ronoskoit M8x30 GV60-1008030-0001 © e
@ﬂ -1 WT. (oTAENbHbIN 3akas) / s b
Hex head screw M8x30 GV60-1008030-0001 - 1 pcs. (option) R "{\ I H
BuHT ¢ wecTturpanHoii ronoskoit M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 ,¢::::;‘Lf )
- 1 wr. (oTAEnbHbIA 3akas) / H i;
Hex head screw M8x45 GV60-1008045-0001 - 1 pcs. (option) \‘\ /(‘
I I
I I
< [ailka camokoHTpsiLjasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 i i
‘\ - 2 wT. (oTAEnbHbLIN 3akas) / ‘)/ \\
, Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) M H
I R
85, 100, 120
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
KPOHLUTEMH FTOPU3OHTANN e GX15-0000000
BRACKET OF HORIZONTAL

BWHT C WwecTurpaHHoi Onuua [Mpoduns
O6osHaueHne / |6onTa /| cTomku /

rONIOBKO/ M,8_1 LT Designation Bolt | Upright
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / length | profile
Hex head sorew M8 [Gv/60.1008080] 80 | 70
- 1 pcs. (option)
GV60-1008095| 95 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120

[aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr.
(oTAenbHbIA 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
COEOVHUTENb PENBCA e 2,5 | GX30-0000200-0001
RAIL CONNECTOR 3 GX30-0000200

- BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnon ronoskoit M8x16

@\\'\\\\ GV60-1208016-0001 - 8 wWT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aKa3) /

Round-head screw M8x16
GV60-1208016-0001 - 8 pcs. (option)

laiika ¢ pnaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 8 wT. (OTAENbHbI

S
‘ 3akas) /
'[ Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 8 pcs. (option)

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

G 50 145



e ABTOMATU3NPOBAHHBLIE CUCTEMbl XPAHEHUSA —
MO AUTOMATED STORAGE SYSTEMS

PENLC, KPOHLUTEMH 01151 PENBCA LUATTA - RAIL, BRACKET FOR SHUTTLE RAIL L P S KOA - Part No.
PENBC GX33-0000500
RAIL GX33-0000550
GX33-0000600
GX33-0000650
GX33-0000700
GX33-0000750
GX33-0000800
GX33-0000850
GX33-0000900
GX33-0000950
GX33-0001000
GX33-0001050
GX33-0012500
GX33-0013000
Bo3MoXHO usrotoBnexHune penbcos AnuHoi L=500...13000
MM ¢ warom 50 mm. /
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC | Itis possible to produce rails with L=500...13000 mm, pitch
50 mm.
KPOHLUTEMH 1350 NEBLIV ANA PENIbCA LUATTIIA 843 o GX11-1350843
LEFT BRACKET 1350 FOR 843 SHUTTLE RAIL
- BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnon ronoskoit M8x16
\\\\\\) GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 wT. (OTAENbLHBLIN 3aKa3) /
&/ Round-head screw M8x16
GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 0
P lanika ¢ conaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 wwT. (OTAENbHbIN
3akas) /
’[ Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs. (option)
BWHT ¢ wecturpanHoit 06 / é:lnMHa/ ﬂpogmn/b
o o3HaveHune
M ronosKon M?' 1w Designation %n(;rl? CJ;:/:;T"\[ 0
(oTaenbHbIA 3akas) / length | profile 00
Hex head screw M8 | Gy60-1008090] 90 [ 70
- 1 pcs. (option)
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
o
247
3> [aiika camokoHTpsAwascas M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 w.
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /
’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLLUTEMH 1350 NPABbLIV ANA PENLCA LATTIA 843 0 GX12-1350843
RIGHT BRACKET 1350 FOR 843 SHUTTLE RAIL
- BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnon ronoskoit M8x16
W GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHLIN 3aka3) /
\ Round-head screw M8x16
GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
lanika ¢ conaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 wwT. (OTAENbHbIN
3akas) /
Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs. (option)
BWHT C wecTturpaHHoi OnwuHa [Mpodwunb
[ONOBKOM M8 - 1 W, O6osHayenne / |6onTa /| cToikn /
N Designation Bolt Upright
(oTaenbHbIN 3akas) / length | profile
Hex head screw M8 | Gy60-1008090| 90 | 70
- 1 pcs. (option)
GV60-1008110| 110 85 9
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
S lalika camokoHTpsiwasicss M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr.
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
‘I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

146

‘m
(0]
0



ABTOMATU3NPOBAHHbLIE CUCTEMbIl XPAHEHUA -
AUTOMATED STORAGE SYSTEMS

MII=POH

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

BAINKA ONsA PENbCA WWATTIA - BEAM FOR THE SHUTTLE RAIL L P S KOpA - Part No.
BATKA 1350 O11A PEJTbCA LUATTIIA 843 0 1350 GX00-1350843
BEAM 1350 FOR THE 843 SHUTTLE RAIL
T BWHT c nonykpyrnoit ronoskoi M8x16
\\\\\ GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
) Round-head screw M8x16
GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
A [aiika ¢ pnaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbIN
3akas) /
’ Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs. (option)
BWHT C wecTurpaHHoii Onuxa [Mpoduns
ronoskoit M8 - 2 wr, | OG03Hauenve / |6onta /| cToitku /
M (oTAembHbIl aakas) / | Designation IeBr%Itth L;fg'f?lgt
Hex head screw M8
-2 pes. (option) GV60-1008090| 90 70
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
A [aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wT.
}‘\ (oToenbHbIN 3akas) /
, Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJIKA 1350 MO PACKOCbI ANA PENTLCA LUATTIIA 843 e 1350 GX01-1350843
BEAM 1350 FOR BRACING RODS FOR SHUTTLE
RAIL 843
BUHT ¢ wecTurpaHHoi ronoskoi M8x30
GV60-1008030-0001 - 2 wT. (oTAENBHbIA 3aKkas) /
W Hex head screw M8x30
GV60-1008030-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
- BuHT ¢ nonykpyrnon ronoskoit M8x16
\\\,\\ GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHLIN 3aka3) /
\ ’ Round-head screw M8x16
GV60-1208016-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
~ [avika ¢ pnaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbLIN
3akas) /
f[ Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 2 pcs. (option)
BWHT C wecTturpaHHoi OnwuHa [Mpodunb
ronoskoit M8 - 2 wr, | OB03HaueHue / |Gonta /| cToitku /
M (oTaenbHbIN 3akas) / Designation Iei‘ytth L;?g'f?lzt
Hex head screw M8
"2 pos. (option) | GV60-1008090| 90 | 70 @10
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
S [aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wT.
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ' =
, Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option) !
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OWATOHAND 30x15 1595 | 1000 GA00-0021595
DIAGONAL PIECE 30x15 1820 | 1350 GA00-0021820

YcTaHaBnNMBaTCA B 30He paM, Ha BTOPOM
Apyce, U Aanee yepes Kax/iblx [1Ba apyca
(uckntoYvasn 30Hy 3arpy3ku v BbIrpy3ku). /
They are installed in the frame area on the
econd tier and then every two tiers (excluding
the loading and unloading area).

147



MIPOH

ABTOMATU3NPOBAHHbLIE CUCTEMbI XPAHEHUA -

AUTOMATED STORAGE SYSTEMS

YCUNUTENb U 3ALUUTA KPOHLUTEAHA ONSA PENbCA LUATTIA -

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

L P S KO - Part No.
THE REINFORCING AGENT AND PROTECTION FOR SHUTTLE RAIL A
YCWUNWTENb AN PEMBCA @ 1150 GX21-2401150
THE REINFORCING AGENT FOR THE RAIL P(pax)=P-100 1200 GX21-2401200
1350 GX21-2401350
T BuHT ¢ nonyk. ron. M8x16 [aiika ¢ pnaHuem M8
i GV60-1208016-0001 5 GV60-3008001-0001
G@\m (oTAEenbHbIA 3akas) / ‘ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
\ ! Screw M8x16 )7 Flange nut M8
beereeeeeeesd GV60-1208016 (0ption) GV60-3008001(option) 157
L, Mm 1150 1200 1350
Kon-Bo, wr. / Quantity, pcs. 16 16 18
MOKPbITYUE - FINISHING RAL CTaBuMTCA TONbKO Ha NEepBY paMy 30HbI 3arpy3ku. /
Mounting only on the first frame of the loading area.
HAMPABNAOLLAA 30HbI 3ArPY3KN 1150 GX16-0001150
LOADING AREA GUIDE 1200 GX16-0001200
1350 GX16-0001350

YCUNWTENb ANst OOHOCTOPOHHEW HABECKW
KPOHLUTEMHA NEBbLIN

THE LEFT REINFORCING AGENT FOR ONE-SIDED
HANGING THE BRACKET

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

GX11-0000001

YCUNUTESb AN11 ODBHOCTOPOHHEW HABECKU
KPOHLUTEMHA NPABbLIA

THE RIGHT REINFORCING AGENT FOR ONE-SIDED
HANGING THE BRACKET

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

GX11-0000000

3ALLMTA KPOHLUTEMHA NEBASA
LEFT BRACKET PROTECTION

BuHT M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 3 wT. (0TAENbHbLIN 3akas) /
Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 3 pcs. (option)

[aiika camokoHTpsiwasicas M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 3 wr.
(oTaenbHbI 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 3 pcs. (option)

9 3

NMOKPDbITUE - FINISHING RAL

GX20-2000000

148




ABTOMATU3NPOBAHHbLIE CUCTEMbIl XPAHEHUA -
AUTOMATED STORAGE SYSTEMS

MII=POH

YCTPOUCTBO ABTOMATU3UPOBAHHOW OBEPABOTKU MPY30B -

[
L P H el KOf - Part No.
DEVICE FOR AUTOMATED CARGO HANDLING ) a
3ALLUMTA KPOHLUTENHA MPABAS @ GX20-1000000
RIGHT BRACKET PROTECTION
M BuHT M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 3 wWT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) /
Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 3 pcs. (option)
S [aiika camokoHTpsiwasica M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 3 wT.
‘\ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 3 pcs. (option)
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
BATKA MGB 70, 3 ALIEMA @ 1350 | 1,5 | 70 GE24-0701350
BEAM MGB 70, 3 HOOKS L
dukcatop Gankn nnockuit GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 wT.
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0111 - 2 pcs. (option) ‘
ZINC 50
nnn/ or
dukcatop Hankm GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAeNbHbIN 3akas) / 70 1,5 S\O
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) f
ZINC r \\-_—‘)d
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL @
YCTPOVCTBO ABTOMATV3MPOBAHHOW OBEPABOTKM m 890 | 950 | 190 | 1500 WS.0812-XXX
PY30B «MUKPOH» 1090 | 950 | 190 | 1500 WS.1012-XXX
DEVICE FOR AUTOMATED CARGO HANDLING 890 | 950 | 190 | 1500 WSF.0812-XXX
«MICRON» 1090 | 950 | 190 | 1500 WSF.1012-XXX
XXX| AononHutensHblie onuuu / Advanced options
000 | bazoBoe ucnonHexue / Basic perfomance

Mynst Y WS.0812-8000000 - 1 wrT.

(BXOAMUT B KOMMNEKT NOCTaBKM) /

Remote control panel WS.0812-8000000 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

YetpoiicTBo 3apsigHoe PC.2224-0550000 - 1 wr.
(BXOAMUT B KOMMMEKT NocTasku) /

Charging device PC.2224-0550000 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

Oﬁoaﬁaqeﬂme e P1 I E**
Designation
WS.0812 800
WS.1012 1800000 1200 0...+40
55...105

WSF.0812 800
800 |1200]-30...-5
1000

WSF.1012

* Temnepatypa akcnnyatauyuu, °C /
* Operating temperature, °C

** EMKOCTb akkymynsaTtopa, Au. Mo 3akasy /

** Battery capacity, Amp/h, depends on the order

Hanwuue gon. 6atapew /

Availability of an additional battery

Hanwuune moayns Wi-Fi ans ceasm ¢ WMS /
Availability of the Wi-Fi module for WMS connection

010

Hanuyne cuctembl MarHuTHOro yaepxanus /
Availability of a magnetic retention system

Hanuyne Bnarosawutsl /

Moisture protection presence

Hanuune gon. 6atapen 1 cMCTEMbI MarHUTHOTO
yaepxaHus / Availability of an additional battery

and a magnetic retention

system

Hanuune gon. 6atapeu, CUCTEMbI MarHUTHOTO
yaepxanus n mogyns Wi-
Availability of an additional battery, a magnetic
retention system and a Wi-Fi module

Fi/

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

149



MIPOH

NPEOMETHbIW YKA3ATESb

[S)
Banka MG 70, 3 3auena (GE22) ..
Banka MG 90 (GE00)
Banka MG 90, 3 3auena (GE22) ..
Banka MG 110 (GE0O
Banka MG 120 (GEOO
Banka MG 130 (GEOO

(

(

) ..
).
).
Banka MG 150 (GEOO) ..
Banka MG 160 (GEOQO) ..
Banka MGB 70, 3 3auena (GE24) ...
Banka MGB 90 (GE04)
Banka MGB 90, 3 3auena (GE24) ...
Banka MGB 110 (GE04) ....
Banka MGB 130 (GE04) .
Banka MGB 160 (GE04) .
Banka MGH 90 (GE04) ..
Banka MGH 110 (GE04) .
Banka MGH 130 (GE04)
Banka MGH 160 (GE04)
Banka MGK 70 (GE02)
Banka MGK 90 (GE02)
Banka MGK 90 c yronkom nog Hactun (GE31)
Banka MGK 110 ¢ yronkom noa Hactun (GE31) ...
Banka MGK 110 (GE02)
Banka MRK 50, 3 3auena (GE30)
Banka MRK 65, 3 3auena (GE30) ...
Banka gns penbca wattna (GX00)
Banka obnerdyenHas MG 70, 3 3auena (GE15)
Banka obneryenHass MG 90 (GE18)
Banka obneryenxHast MG 90, 3 3auena (GE15)
Banka obneryeHHas MG 90: rmy6uHHbIN cTennax (GE18)
Banka obneryenHas MGK 70 (GE19)
Banka nog packockl Ans penbca wattna (GX01) ...
Banka nonepeynas (GE10)
Banka nonepeyHas 40x20 gna Hactuna (GE11)
Banka nonepeyHas MGK (GE12)
Banka nonepeyHas BHelwHss (GE13) ...
Banka nonepeyHas anst Hactuna (GE11) .
Banka nonepeyHas ycunextas (GE10)
Banka cteHoBbIx naHenen (GU50)
Bamnep HasecHon (GUOO) ...
Bpyc 3awmTbl 60x22 (GUOO)
Bpyc 3awmTbl 60x22 (GUOT) ...
Bpyc 3awmTel 60x30 (GUOO)

B

Bopota pacnawuHble 1100 (GP40)
Boporta pacnatuHble 1100 k cToiike (GP41) ..
BcraBka coepuHutenbHas (GA0O)

r
[opu3soHTans 30x15 (GA00)
[opuzoHTanb 30x15: rny6uHHbI cTennax (GA00)

a

[epxatenb kaTtywek Ne18 Ha non (GT11) ....
[epxatenb katywek Ha pamy (GT10) ...
[Ownaronans 30x15 (GAQO) ....
[wnaronans 30x15: rnybuHHbIi cTennax (GA0D) ...

3

Barnywuka ctorkun (GV00)
Bawwmra 70, 85 ans paMbl C NOANATHUKOM ycuneHHbim (GUOO) .
BawwuTa nepeaHss (GZ02)
3awmTa KpoHLWTENHa Anst penbca watTtna (GX20)
Bawura pamel yrnosas (GUOO)
BawwTa pambl ppoHTansHas (GUOO)
BawuTa pambl hpoHTansHas 70, 85 (GUOO) ...
BawuTta pambl poHTanbHas 70, 85 ycunenHas (GUOO) ....

K

Kapkac npodonbHBIN (GG35) ...t 91
KomnnekT kpennenwust asepHoro nonotHa 800x2000 Ha cToiiky (GV51) .. .. 132
KoHconb Topuesas 900 (GRO1) ........... 133
KoHconb Topuesas 900 (1T) (GROO) ... 134
Konconb Topuesast 900x1100 (1T) ¢ orpanuyutenem (GRO3) 133
KpoHwTeliH 6anku nonepeyHon BHewwHel (GFOO) ... .97
KpoHLiteinH ropusoHTanu (GZ09) . 145
KpoHwTeiiH guaronanu (GZ01) ...... .78
KpoHLuTeiiH nesblii Ans penbca wartna (GX11) ... .. 146
KpoHwTeiiH noxemeHTa (CeKums 1350) (GZ05) ......ocvevveiiriiciiiinieeee e 95

KpoHLTenH noxemeHTa (cekums 1450) (GZ05)
KpoHLUTeiiH noxeMeHTa ycuneHHbiii (cekums 1350) (GZ05) .
KpoHLTeH NnoxeMeHTa ycuneHHsblii (cekumst 1450) (GZ05) .
KpoHLUTEeNH noxemeHTa oTaensHocTosiLeln cTonku (cekumsi 1350) (GZ05) ..
KpoHLUTEeNH NoxeMeHTa oTaenbHoCTosLen cTonku (cekums 1450) (GZ05) ..
KpoHLuTeiiH npaBsbiit Ans penbca wattna (GX12) ...
Kptok 5x100 Ha cToliky (GS55)
Kptok 10x400 c ueHHukoaepkatenem Ha banky (GS51) ..
Kptok Ha Banky (GS50)

n

ToxemeHT (GZ08)
IoTok noxemerTa (GZ06) ...
TNecthuua 45° (GP00)
JlectHuua 45° (ounHkoBaHHbIe cTynenmn) (GP01) ..

H
Hanpaenstowas 3oHb! 3arpy3ku (GX16) ..
Hactun ACM (GG10) ...
Hactun NACM Ha 6anky MGK (GG11) ...
Hactun npodunuposaHHbIv ¢ nepdopauumeit 125 (GP21) .
HacTun cetyartbiii Ha 6anky MG (GG20) .
Hactun cetyartbiii Hecywmin (GG22)

(o)

OrpaxpgeHve 1100 k Bopotam (GP50) ..
OrpaxpgeHnvie nectHuupl 1100 (GP60) ..
OrpaxpgeHnue cetyatoe 200 (GS05)
OrpaxgeHnue cnnoluHoe 75 Ha 6anky MGK (GS10) .
OrpaxpgeHve TopLeBoe BepxHee (GS00)
OrpaxpgeHvie dpoHTansHoe 1100 k Bopotam (GP51) ..
OrpaHuunTenb nogaoHa HxkHun (GZ03) ...
OrpaHuuntens pambl 300 (GT08)
OrpaHunyunTtens Topuesoit (GZ03)
OrpaHununTens Topueson 300 k pame (GT08)
Orpanuuntens Topueoit 300 ¢ kntodom (GTO8) ...
Onopa 6pyca 3awmTbl (GZ04)
Onopa HacTuna koHcornbHas Ha 6anky (GP31) .

n

Mannetocton 60x30 Ha pamy (GU52) ..
Maxenb Topueas cetyatas (GHO1) .
MnactuHa (GE31)
MnactuHa BblpaBHMBatowas (GU40) ...
lMnactuHa BbipaBHMBatoLLas ANs noansTHUka (4 oteepctust) (GU40) ...
MnacTuHa BblpaBHUBAOLLAS AN YCUNEHHOTO noansTHUKa (GU40)
MnactuHa kpennenns ceasu pspos (GV50)
MnactuHa pasrpyxatowas (GU41)
MnacTtuHa pasrpyxatowias 4x300x300, sawwmta GU00-0031205 (GU43) ..
MnactuHa pasrpyxatoLyas 3awmra 70, 85 (GU42)
Monka 30 (GG00)
Monka 100 (GGOO) .
Monka 150 (GGOO) ....
Monka 200 (GGOO) ....

)

)

Monka 250 (GGOO) .
Monka 300 (GGOO) ....
Monka HaknoHHas (GG02)
Monka noxapo3awuTHas 150 (GGO1) .
Monka noxapo3sawmTtHasi 200 (GGO1) .
Monka noxaposawuTtHas 300 (GGO01) .
MoansaTHuk (GA0O)
MopansTHuk (4 otBepcTust) (GAOO) ..
MoansTHYK yeunerHbin (GAOO) .
Mpodunb Ganku MG (GE08) ....

P

Pasgenutens 100 nonku HaknoHHou (GT06)
Pasgenutens 300 c kntodom (GTO8) ...
Paspenutens Ha nonky (GT04)
PaspenuTens Ha nosnky cnnotHon (GT05) ..
PasgenvTens Ha nonky cnnotwHoi 150x1000 (GTO7) .
PasgenuTens Ha nonky cnnoluHon 250x1050 (GTO07) .
PaspenuTens Ha nonky cnnotuHoi 300 (GT07)
PaspenuTens Ha nonky cnnotuHoi 400x1000 (GTO7) .
PasgenvTens BepTuKkanbHbli Ha 6anky (GTO1) .
PasgenuTens nogsecHow Ha 6anky (GT00)
Paspenutens nposonoyHbii 100 Ha 6anky (GT02)
PaspenuTens npogonbHbIi cninowHorn 150x125 ueHTpanbHblid (GTO7) .
PasgenvTens npoaonbHbIi cnnotwHoin 150x540 ueHTpanbHbin (GTO7) .
PazgenuTens npogonbHbii cnnotuHon 300x900 weHTpanbHbl (GTO7) .
PaspenuTtens npogonbHbin cnnotwHomn 400 ueHTpanbHbin (GTO7)

150

G]’




MII=POH

NMPEOMETHBLIN YKA3SATEIb

PasgenuTtens npogonbHbIv crnnowwHon 150x125 6okoson (GTO7)
PaspenuTens npogonbHbIi cnnolHoii 150x540 6okoson (GTO7) .
PasgenvTens npogonbHbIn crninowwHon 300x900 6okosoit (GTO7) .
PazgenuTens npogonbHbIv cnnolHon 400 6okosort (GTO7)
Paspenutens npsimoit 40x20 Ha 6anky (GTO3) ....
Pama BeptvkanbHasi ans nnutku 870 (GNO1) .
Pama ropusoHTtansHas ans nnutkn 870 (GNO2) ....
PEIMBC (GXB3) 1.ttt

C
CeeTunbHuK Ha Hanky (GLOO)
CeetunbHuk LED Ha 6anky (GLOO) ..
CeTunbHuk Ha 6anky MGK (GLO1) ...
CsetunbHuk LED Ha 6anky MGK (GL01)
Coeaunnutens 400 Ans pemoHTa cTolkun (GA0O) .
CoepuHutens noxemeHtos (GZ09)
Coepunutens penbca (GX03)
CoepavHuTens cnapexHoro psiaa (GUBO) ...
CoeanHuUTeNb cnapeHHoro psiaa oTAenbHocTosLWen cTorkn (GU6B1T) .
CreHka 3agHss cetyatast 900 (GH10) ...
Crorika 70 (GAOO) ....
Croiika 85 (GB00)
Croiika 100 (GCOQ0) ..
Croka 120 (GDO0O0)

T

Tabnuyka UHPOPMALMOHHASA (GKT0) ..o 133

Yy
YONMHUTENb CTOMKN (GAD2) ...t
Yeunutens Ansi OGHOCTOPOHHEN HaBeCku KpoHLwTeHa (GX11) ..
Yevnutenb Ans penbca
YCTpocTBO aBTOMaTU3NpPOBaHHON 06paboTku rpy30B « MUKPOH»..

O]
dukcatop ans cTsxkn 6anok MGK (GU80)
Pukcatop HacTuna GP21 Ha 6anky (GP30)
dukcaTop naHenu TopLeBoOl ceTyaTon k pame 70 (GU84)
dukcaTop cekuum Topuesoii 2700x2400 (GUS8S) ...
dnaney (GZ00)

3

3keno3nTop Ans MANTKU (GNOD) ..ot 137

8]

151









OMNbITHbIA 3aBoa

ML

182107, Poccug, IlckoBckada o61acThb,
r. Bennkume Jlykn, yn. [orongd, a. 5

8 (800) 5052520 +7 (81153) 929 78

sales@ozm.ru WWW.0ZM.ru




	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



